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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Checking - Wells Fargo 1401
Check 01/02/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Check 01/02/2019 Transfer from Joint Savings transfer to savings 10.00
Check 01/08/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm 304.25
Check 01/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Deposit 01/08/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Check 01/09/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 3.00
Check 01/09/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal bank withdrawal 300.00
Check 01/14/2019 direct pay  nonwf bus payment transfer monthly hosting fee?  to who? 1,500.00
Deposit 01/14/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 1,500.00
Deposit 01/14/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 600.00
Check 01/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Check 01/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm 307.99
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 01/23/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft 12.50
Deposit 01/23/2019 overdraft protection Deposit 25.00
Deposit 01/24/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 20.00
Deposit 01/24/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Check 01/24/2019 Formwill 39.95
Check 01/25/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 9.05
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 158.06
Check 01/28/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm 307.99
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Deposit 01/28/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino cage 524.95
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino cage 1,044.95
Deposit 01/29/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 388.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 60.00
Deposit 02/04/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 350.00
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton 304.25
Deposit 02/04/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Deposit 02/05/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,700.00
Check 02/05/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer to pccg 310.00
Check 02/05/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 02/06/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 307.99
Check 02/06/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 02/08/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 3.00
Check 02/08/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Check 02/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Check 02/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50
Check 02/12/2019 Home Depot 73.87
Check 02/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm at bank 300.00
Check 02/12/2019 Home Depot 5.94
Check 02/13/2019 Albertsons 268.31
Deposit 02/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee Deposit 2.50
Check 02/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 02/15/2019 Deposit Deposit 3,000.00
Check 02/15/2019 target target 247.03
Check 02/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer to pccg 330.00
Check 02/19/2019 entertainment venetian purchase - likely cas... 100.00
Check 02/19/2019 entertainment venetian purchase 340.14
Check 02/19/2019 entertainment venetian purchase - likely cas... 200.00
Check 02/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00
Check 02/19/2019 Albertsons 69.68
Check 02/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer to pccg 20.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm at bank 200.00
Check 02/19/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 307.99
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 02/19/2019 McDonalds 6.70
Check 02/19/2019 nv engergy nv energy 130.66
Check 02/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 900.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 4.00
Check 02/20/2019 entertainment venetian purchase 109.79
Check 02/20/2019 Home Depot 89.59
Check 02/21/2019 walgreens walgreens 91.84
Check 02/22/2019 Chevron gas at chevron 55.61
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Deposit 02/22/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 200.00
Check 02/25/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Check 02/25/2019 McDonalds 3.24
Check 02/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 179.11
Deposit 02/26/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 30.00
Deposit 02/26/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 90.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50
Check 02/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft 35.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 4.00
Deposit 02/28/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 350.00
Check 02/28/2019 overdraft protection 25.00
Deposit 03/07/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Check 03/07/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 304.25
Check 03/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Deposit 03/11/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 100.00
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Check 03/11/2019 yes we vibe 27.85
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm silverton fee 2.50
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 304.25
Check 03/14/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft - silverton 35.00
Deposit 03/14/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 35.00
Deposit 03/14/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 210.00
Deposit 03/20/2019 Deposit 100.00
Check 03/25/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 307.99
Check 03/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 03/25/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Deposit 03/25/2019 Deposit Deposit- marked as transfer 1,000.00
Check 03/27/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 200.43
Deposit 03/28/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 1,500.00
Check 03/28/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 2,000.00
Check 04/08/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Check 04/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 04/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal blue diamond -silverton 304.25
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee blue diamond - silverton 2.50
Deposit 04/22/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,000.00
Check 04/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 04/22/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 50.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 304.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts pub 2.50
Check 04/24/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Check 04/25/2019 Burger King burger king 20.84
Check 04/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 178.80
Check 04/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton casino withdrawl 304.25
Check 04/26/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Deposit 04/26/2019 Christie Checking Overdraft Protection personal ... 25.00
Check 04/29/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft - silverton 35.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 100.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton casino cosmo 307.99
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 04/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft cosmo 35.00
Deposit 05/02/2019 Fifth Third Bank account verification 0.15
Deposit 05/02/2019 Fifth Third Bank account verification 0.36
Deposit 05/03/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 350.00
Deposit 05/06/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 05/08/2019 Fifth Third Bank Check Web transfer - unknow... 2,000.00
Check 05/08/2019 direct pay  nonwf bus payment transfer non wells fargo direct pay tran... 6.00
Check 05/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 05/08/2019 Chevron gas at chevron 66.80
Check 05/10/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1,400.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - authori... 207.99
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo - authorized o... 2.50
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - authori... 87.99
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo - authorized o... 2.50
Check 05/13/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00
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Check 05/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Deposit 05/14/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 500.00
Check 05/14/2019 Pop Lash and Nail 166.75
Check 05/14/2019 Liquor Store Outlet liquor store 26.27
Check 05/14/2019 Maycliff Mobile Park Mobile Park Payment 575.00
Check 05/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cash other - authorized o... 203.00
Check 05/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash other - authorize... 2.50
Check 05/14/2019 Albertsons 37.10
Check 05/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl tropicana - 5-15 307.99
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash casino - authori... 2.50
Deposit 05/15/2019 Christie Checking overdraft protection 25.00
Deposit 05/16/2019 Medical Systems Group transver from pccg 50.00
Deposit 05/20/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer from Liz? - authorized... 300.00
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm casino cosmo authorized ... 307.99
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash casino - authori... 2.50
Check 05/24/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Check 05/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawel tropicana - aut... 207.99
Check 05/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash casino - authori... 2.50
Check 05/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft tropicana casino 35.00
Deposit 05/30/2019 Formwill returned item 39.95
Check 05/30/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 179.10
Check 05/31/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft phone.com 35.00
Deposit 06/03/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 430.00
Deposit 06/05/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton author... 304.25
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 6/5 2.50
Deposit 06/06/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 100.00
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit deposit in branch 500.00
Check 06/10/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 06/10/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl 50.00
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl tripicana 6/9 307.99
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 6/9 2.50
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl cosmo 307.99
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm withdrawl cosmo 2.50
Check 06/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft cosmo withdrawl 35.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Deposit 06/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 200.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub authori... 304.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm withdrawl pts pub 2.50
Deposit 06/28/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,000.00
Check 06/28/2019 kangamoo kangamoo 12.16
Check 07/01/2019 McDonalds 19.89
Check 07/01/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 178.98
Check 07/01/2019 Albertsons 85.09
Check 07/01/2019 Atm Withdrawal the dispensary nv - authorize... 203.00
Check 07/01/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee dispensary nv 2.50
Check 07/01/2019 Chevron authorized 6/29 6.21
Check 07/01/2019 Shell Service Station 1.61
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Check 07/02/2019 Village Pub 14.00
Check 07/02/2019 Shell Service Station 57.91
Check 07/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 7/1 204.00
Check 07/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/03/2019 Silverton Casino 10.66
Check 07/03/2019 Chevron gas 44.58
Check 07/05/2019 Taco Bell Taco Bell 7/2 16.82
Check 07/05/2019 Subway Subway 14.36
Check 07/05/2019 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries 294.17
Check 07/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft groceries with cashb... 35.00
Deposit 07/08/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 170.00
Check 07/09/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.75
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 07/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft silverton 35.00
Check 07/11/2019 Phantom Fireworks fireworks 7/4 77.00
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fireworks 35.00
Deposit 07/12/2019 Deposit mobile dposit ref 7171201602... 3,000.00
Check 07/15/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 800.00
Check 07/15/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 200.00
Check 07/15/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 07/15/2019 Chapman Dodge authorized 7/13 81.19
Check 07/15/2019 Arco authorized 7/13 47.30
Check 07/15/2019 Arbys arbys 18.92
Check 07/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/15 309.99
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee authorized 7/15 2.50
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/16 - pts pub 304.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/18/2019 Walmart 244.41
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit Deposit 500.00
Check 07/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/22 - pts pub 304.00
Check 07/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Deposit 07/25/2019 Christie Checking overdraft protection 25.00
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/25 silverton 304.75
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 07/25/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft casino - silverton 35.00
Check 07/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 183.68
Deposit 07/29/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 75.00
Check 07/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/28 - atm withdra... 307.99
Check 07/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 07/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee cosmo 35.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit deposit made in branch 4,500.00
Check 08/07/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 900.00
Check 08/07/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 110.00
Check 08/07/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 154.00
Check 08/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 08/08/2019 Walmart 227.68
Check 08/08/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 5

David Stucke005674

STUCKE-4711



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Check 08/08/2019 Joint Checking car payment 331.60
Check 08/09/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00
Deposit 08/12/2019 Deposit Deposit 500.00
Check 08/12/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/11 - atm withdra... 307.99
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/12 - atm withdra... 307.99
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 08/12/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 400.00
Check 08/13/2019 wicked spoon cosmo cosmo buffet 25.98
Check 08/13/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00
Check 08/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 08/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/12 - atm withdra... 88.00
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee dispensary 2.50
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 204.00
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 08/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 08/16/2019 Deposit in branch deposit -florida vero... 4,000.00
Check 08/16/2019 PT's Pub pts food with gambling 14.00
Check 08/16/2019 City Express Ll gas station 64.41
Check 08/19/2019 walgreens walgreens 14.49
Check 08/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 700.00
Check 08/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm feecosmo 2.50
Check 08/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 2,000.00
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm feecosmo 2.50
Check 08/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 08/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 08/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm feecosmo 2.50
Deposit 08/23/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings Deposit 25.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 20.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 400.00
Check 08/23/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 400.00
Check 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 160.00
Check 08/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 8/25 304.00
Check 08/26/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 08/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Deposit 09/04/2019 mobile deposit Deposit 2,000.00
Deposit 09/05/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Check 09/05/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 146.46
Check 09/10/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Deposit 09/11/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 09/11/2019 Deposit vero beach in store deposit 5,512.00
Check 09/12/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 500.00
Check 09/12/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 09/12/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 500.00
Check 09/12/2019 Joint Checking car payment 341.60
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Check 09/13/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 09/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank e sunset 300.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1,550.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1,300.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 960.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank pts pub 304.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 09/16/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Check 09/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 150.00
Deposit 09/24/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings Deposit 25.00
Check 09/24/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 150.00
Check 09/24/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 30.00
Check 09/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 50.00
Check 09/26/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee $50 transfer 35.00
Deposit 09/26/2019 mobile deposit Deposit 500.00
Check 09/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.18
Check 09/26/2019 desert endocrinology personal medical expense dia... 98.00
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank pts pub 90.00
Check 09/30/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 35.00
Check 09/30/2019 kohls kohls 11.72
Check 09/30/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 60.00
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 104.75
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee cosmo 35.00
Deposit 10/04/2019 In branch deposit, SaddleBrook NJ Saddle Brook, NJ 750.00
Check 10/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 10/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 10/08/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 104.00
Check 10/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit deposit in branch russell rd 3,000.00
Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit deposit in branch store 750.00
Check 10/09/2019 PT's Pub pts pub 34.00
Check 10/09/2019 Chevron 3.56
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal cash bank 400.00
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/10/2019 Fifth Third Bank personal credit card 50.00
Check 10/10/2019 Joint Checking car payment 342.00
Check 10/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 10/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/11/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 54.39
Check 10/11/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 60.00
Check 10/11/2019 nv engergy nv energy 663.66
Deposit 10/15/2019 Joint Checking transfer from joint checking 322.00
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Deposit 10/15/2019 Deposit Deposit in Cash - from casino? 500.00
Check 10/15/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 14.65
Check 10/15/2019 V theater show tickets show tickets 80.00
Check 10/15/2019 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries 263.48
Check 10/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 127.99
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 167.99
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/15/2019 quicken loans mortgage mortgage 1,545.74
Deposit 10/16/2019 Deposit vero beach deposit 2,882.00
Check 10/17/2019 City Express Ll gas station 57.07
Check 10/17/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 800.00
Check 10/18/2019 golden corral golden corral restaurant 19.46
Check 10/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 300.00
Check 10/21/2019 Spirit Halloween halloween costume 65.00
Check 10/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 10/21/2019 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 185.00
Check 10/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 10/22/2019 all state car insurance 570.00
Deposit 10/28/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 200.00
Check 10/28/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.68
Check 10/28/2019 Chevron 62.57
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm wynn las vegas 306.99
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee wynn las vegas 2.50
Check 10/28/2019 Lake Powell Marina - Phoenix Az lake powell az 48.00
Check 10/29/2019 remotepc signup remote pc signup 6.95
Check 10/29/2019 seasons buffet - planet hollywood planet hollywood buffet 48.68
Check 10/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 10/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Deposit 10/29/2019 overdraft protection overdraft protection 25.00
Check 10/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Deposit 10/30/2019 Rtp from paypal paypal deposit, unknown 523.16
Deposit 11/01/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 200.00
Check 11/05/2019 nv engergy nv energy 335.39
Check 11/05/2019 seasons buffet - planet hollywood planet hollywood buffet - tip 17.00
Check 11/06/2019 Chevron gas 55.43
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 11/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Check 11/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Deposit 11/18/2019 Deposit vero beach fl deposit 3,052.00
Deposit 11/19/2019 Deposit in branch edeposit 3,835.00
Deposit 11/19/2019 Deposit in branch edeposit 4,800.00
Check 11/19/2019 quicken loans mortgage mortgage 1,609.00
Check 11/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 700.00
Check 11/20/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 300.00
Check 11/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 11/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 100.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 8

David Stucke005677

STUCKE-4714



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Check 11/20/2019 paypal tina swithin divorcing a narcissist 64.97
Check 11/21/2019 Fifth Third Bank personal 81.00
Check 11/21/2019 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 184.87
Check 11/21/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 400.00
Check 11/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 800.00
Check 11/21/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 11/21/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 11/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 office depot 155.93
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.75
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm silverton 2.50
Check 11/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdrawl 526.00
Check 11/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdrawl 212.50
Check 11/22/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 400.00
Check 11/25/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 532.99
Check 11/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 11/24 307.99
Check 11/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 11/25/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 50.00
Check 11/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 11/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.81
Check 11/26/2019 seasons buffet - planet hollywood planet hollywood buffet - tip 20.00
Check 11/26/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 92.00
Check 11/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 304.00
Check 11/26/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 11/27/2019 montomery ward motgomery ward 170.39
Check 11/27/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 89.42
Check 11/27/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 150.00
Check 11/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1.05
Check 11/29/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 100.00
Check 12/02/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00
Check 12/02/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 150.00
Check 12/03/2019 smiths grocery smiths grocery 59.32
Check 12/03/2019 nv engergy nv energy 286.09
Check 12/04/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 304.75
Check 12/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/04/2019 wuhu restaurant in silverton wuhu silverton restaurant - tip 20.00
Check 12/04/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Deposit 12/09/2019 Deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00
Check 12/09/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 12/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub atm 304.00
Check 12/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 12/09/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 161.00
Check 12/10/2019 wicked spoon cosmo cosmo buffet tip 7.00
Check 12/11/2019 tropicana rooms tropicana room charge auth 1... 62.37
Check 12/11/2019 PT's Pub pts pub 29.00
Check 12/11/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 304.75
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
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Check 12/11/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 20.00
Deposit 12/11/2019 overdraft protection overdraft protection 49.76
Check 12/11/2019 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 12/11/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 310.00
Check 12/11/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 526.00
Check 12/11/2019 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 184.87
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 304.75
Check 12/11/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 300.00
Deposit 12/12/2019 tropicana rooms tropicana room charge auth 1... 62.37
Deposit 12/13/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer from savings 250.00
Check 12/13/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 19.13
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 300.00
Deposit 12/17/2019 Deposit deposit in store 500.00
Check 12/17/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 307.99
Check 12/17/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Deposit 12/19/2019 Deposit deposit in branch 4,312.00
Check 12/19/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 20.00
Check 12/19/2019 atm casino uknown casino - everi purcha... 304.00
Deposit 12/20/2019 Deposit vero beach deposit 3,058.00
Check 12/20/2019 sonic drive in sonic 13.59
Check 12/20/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 275.00
Check 12/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 400.00
Check 12/20/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 127.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 12/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 12/20/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 500.00
Check 12/20/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 526.00
Check 12/23/2019 PT's Pub pts pub 12/19 auth 11.00
Check 12/23/2019 starbucks gift card/cash maybe? 116.89
Check 12/23/2019 starbucks 2.17
Check 12/23/2019 dollar tree dollar store 168.73
Check 12/23/2019 ross stores 517.97
Check 12/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 12/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 12/23/2019 t-mobile handset tmoble phone handset - Chris... 263.38
Check 12/23/2019 t-mobile handset tmoble phone handset - Chris... 351.04
Check 12/24/2019 Walmart 306.12
Check 12/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.81
Check 12/30/2019 Taco Bell Taco Bell 26.28
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts pub fee 2.50
Check 12/30/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
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Check 12/31/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 12/31/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts pub fee 2.50

Total Checking - Wells Fargo 1401 76,764.25 76,178.38

Savings - Wells Fargo 9517
Check 01/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 01/23/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 25.00
Check 02/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Check 02/28/2019 overdraft protection 25.00
Check 04/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 04/26/2019 Christie Checking Overdraft Protection personal ... 25.00
Check 05/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 05/15/2019 Christie Checking overdraft protection 25.00
Check 07/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 07/25/2019 Christie Checking overdraft protection 25.00
Check 08/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings Deposit 25.00
Check 09/16/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 09/24/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings Deposit 25.00
Check 10/15/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 25.00
Deposit 10/29/2019 overdraft protection overdraft protection 25.00
Deposit 12/11/2019 overdraft protection overdraft protection 49.76
Check 12/11/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings 300.00
Deposit 12/13/2019 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer from savings 250.00
Check 12/31/2019 Service Fee 6.00

Total Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 500.00 505.76

Related Entities
Joint Savings
Total Joint Savings

Medical Systems Group
Deposit 01/08/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Deposit 01/14/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 1,500.00
Deposit 01/24/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Deposit 01/28/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 388.00
Deposit 02/04/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 350.00
Check 02/05/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer to pccg 310.00
Check 02/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer to pccg 330.00
Check 02/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer to pccg 20.00
Deposit 02/22/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
Deposit 02/26/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 30.00
Deposit 02/26/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 90.00
Deposit 02/28/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 350.00
Deposit 03/07/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 300.00
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Deposit 03/11/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 100.00
Deposit 03/14/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 35.00
Deposit 03/14/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 210.00
Deposit 03/28/2019 Medical Systems Group Deposit 1,500.00
Deposit 04/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Check 04/22/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 50.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 100.00
Deposit 05/03/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 350.00
Check 05/13/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00
Deposit 05/16/2019 Medical Systems Group transver from pccg 50.00
Deposit 06/03/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 430.00
Deposit 06/05/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Deposit 06/06/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 100.00
Deposit 06/18/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 300.00
Deposit 06/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 200.00
Deposit 07/08/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 170.00
Check 07/15/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 200.00
Deposit 07/29/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 75.00
Check 08/07/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 110.00
Check 08/13/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00
Check 08/19/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00
Check 08/23/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 400.00
Check 09/12/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 500.00
Check 09/13/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00
Check 09/24/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 30.00
Check 09/30/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 35.00
Check 09/30/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 60.00
Deposit 10/28/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 200.00
Deposit 11/01/2019 Medical Systems Group transfer from pccg 200.00
Check 11/21/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 400.00
Check 11/22/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00
Check 11/25/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 50.00
Check 12/02/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00
Check 12/11/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 310.00
Check 12/20/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 275.00
Check 12/20/2019 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 500.00

Total Medical Systems Group 4,780.00 10,128.00

Total Related Entities 4,780.00 10,128.00

Distributions
Total Distributions

Retained Earnings
Total Retained Earnings

Retained Earnings (QB)
Total Retained Earnings (QB)
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Business Income
Deposit 02/04/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 02/05/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,700.00
Deposit 02/15/2019 Deposit Deposit 3,000.00
Deposit 03/25/2019 Deposit Deposit- marked as transfer 1,000.00
Deposit 04/22/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 05/06/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 05/14/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 500.00
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit deposit in branch 500.00
Deposit 06/28/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 07/12/2019 Deposit mobile dposit ref 7171201602... 3,000.00
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit Deposit 500.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Deposit deposit made in branch 4,500.00
Deposit 08/12/2019 Deposit Deposit 500.00
Deposit 08/16/2019 Deposit in branch deposit -florida vero... 4,000.00
Deposit 09/04/2019 mobile deposit Deposit 2,000.00
Deposit 09/11/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 09/11/2019 Deposit vero beach in store deposit 5,512.00
Deposit 09/26/2019 mobile deposit Deposit 500.00
Deposit 10/04/2019 In branch deposit, SaddleBrook NJ Saddle Brook, NJ 750.00
Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit deposit in branch russell rd 3,000.00
Deposit 10/09/2019 Deposit deposit in branch store 750.00
Deposit 10/16/2019 Deposit vero beach deposit 2,882.00
Deposit 11/18/2019 Deposit vero beach fl deposit 3,052.00
Deposit 11/19/2019 Deposit in branch edeposit 3,835.00
Deposit 11/19/2019 Deposit in branch edeposit 4,800.00
Deposit 12/09/2019 Deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00
Deposit 12/17/2019 Deposit deposit in store 500.00
Deposit 12/19/2019 Deposit deposit in branch 4,312.00
Deposit 12/20/2019 Deposit vero beach deposit 3,058.00

Total Business Income 0.00 61,151.00

Other Income
Deposit 10/30/2019 Rtp from paypal paypal deposit, unknown 523.16

Total Other Income 0.00 523.16

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 13

David Stucke005682

STUCKE-4719



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Bank Fees - Business
Bank Service Fees

Check 01/09/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 3.00
Check 01/09/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Check 02/08/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 3.00
Check 02/08/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Check 04/08/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00
Deposit 05/02/2019 Fifth Third Bank account verification 0.15
Deposit 05/02/2019 Fifth Third Bank account verification 0.36
Check 05/08/2019 direct pay  nonwf bus payment transfer non wells fargo direct pay tran... 6.00
Check 05/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 06/10/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 07/09/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 08/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 09/10/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 10/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 11/08/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 12/09/2019 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00
Check 12/31/2019 Service Fee 6.00

Total Bank Service Fees 128.00 0.51

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans
Check 05/31/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft phone.com 35.00

Total Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 35.00 0.00

Total Bank Fees - Business 163.00 0.51

Computer Expense
Web Hosting

Check 01/14/2019 direct pay  nonwf bus payment transfer monthly hosting fee?  to who? 1,500.00

Total Web Hosting 1,500.00 0.00

Remote PC Signup
Check 10/29/2019 remotepc signup remote pc signup 6.95

Total Remote PC Signup 6.95 0.00

Total Computer Expense 1,506.95 0.00

Doctor Payments
Check 03/28/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 2,000.00

Total Doctor Payments 2,000.00 0.00
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Dues and Subscriptions
Direct Pay fees

Check 01/02/2019 Direct Pay doctor payment 10.00

Total Direct Pay fees 10.00 0.00

Form Swift .com
Check 01/24/2019 Formwill 39.95
Check 02/25/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Check 03/25/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Check 04/24/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Check 05/24/2019 Formwill formswift.com 39.95
Deposit 05/30/2019 Formwill returned item 39.95

Total Form Swift .com 199.75 39.95

Total Dues and Subscriptions 209.75 39.95

Office Expenses
Check 11/22/2019 office depot 105.93

Total Office Expenses 105.93 0.00

Telephone
Phone .com

Check 01/28/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 158.06
Check 02/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 179.11
Check 03/27/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 200.43
Check 04/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 178.80
Check 05/30/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 179.10
Check 07/01/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 178.98
Check 07/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 183.68
Check 09/05/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 146.46
Check 09/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.18
Check 10/28/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.68
Check 11/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.81
Check 12/26/2019 Phone.com PHone.com 144.81

Total Phone .com 1,983.10 0.00

Total Telephone 1,983.10 0.00

Personal Expenses (non-business)
Alcohol / Parties

Check 12/11/2019 tropicana rooms tropicana room charge auth 1... 62.37
Deposit 12/12/2019 tropicana rooms tropicana room charge auth 1... 62.37

Total Alcohol / Parties 62.37 62.37
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Automobile Expense
Car Payments paid through Joint Checking Accouont

Check 01/02/2019 Transfer from Joint Savings transfer to savings 10.00
Check 08/08/2019 Joint Checking car payment 331.60
Check 09/12/2019 Joint Checking car payment 341.60
Check 10/10/2019 Joint Checking car payment 342.00
Deposit 10/15/2019 Joint Checking transfer from joint checking 322.00

Total Car Payments paid through Joint Checking Accouont 1,025.20 322.00

Gasoline
Check 02/22/2019 Chevron gas at chevron 55.61
Check 05/08/2019 Chevron gas at chevron 66.80
Check 07/01/2019 Chevron authorized 6/29 6.21
Check 07/01/2019 Shell Service Station 1.61
Check 07/02/2019 Shell Service Station 57.91
Check 07/03/2019 Chevron gas 44.58
Check 07/15/2019 Arco authorized 7/13 7.30
Check 08/16/2019 City Express Ll gas station 64.41
Check 10/09/2019 Chevron 3.56
Check 10/17/2019 City Express Ll gas station 57.07
Check 10/28/2019 Chevron 62.57
Check 11/06/2019 Chevron gas 55.43

Total Gasoline 483.06 0.00

Insurance - Auto
Check 10/22/2019 all state car insurance 570.00

Total Insurance - Auto 570.00 0.00

Repairs and Maint
Check 07/15/2019 Chapman Dodge authorized 7/13 81.19

Total Repairs and Maint 81.19 0.00

Total Automobile Expense 2,159.45 322.00
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Bank Fees on Personal Transactions
Casino related atm and overdraft fees

Check 01/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 01/08/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm 4.25
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm 7.99
Check 01/23/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft 12.50
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 01/28/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm 7.99
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino cage 24.95
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino cage 44.95
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton 4.25
Check 02/06/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 02/06/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 7.99
Check 02/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 02/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50
Deposit 02/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee Deposit 2.50
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 4.00
Check 02/19/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 7.99
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50
Check 02/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft 35.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 4.00
Check 03/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 03/07/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 4.25
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm silverton fee 2.50
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 4.25
Check 03/14/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft - silverton 35.00
Check 03/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 03/25/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 7.99
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee blue diamond - silverton 2.50
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal blue diamond -silverton 4.25
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts pub 2.50
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 4.00
Check 04/26/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 04/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton casino withdrawl 4.25
Check 04/29/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft - silverton 35.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton casino cosmo 7.99
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 04/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft cosmo 35.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - authori... 7.99
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Check 05/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo - authorized o... 2.50
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - authori... 7.99
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo - authorized o... 2.50
Check 05/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cash other - authorized o... 3.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl tropicana - 5-15 7.99
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash casino - authori... 2.50
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm casino cosmo authorized ... 7.99
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash casino - authori... 2.50
Check 05/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawel tropicana - aut... 7.99
Check 05/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash casino - authori... 2.50
Check 05/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft tropicana casino 35.00
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton author... 4.25
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 6/5 2.50
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl tripicana 6/9 7.99
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 6/9 2.50
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl cosmo 7.99
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm withdrawl cosmo 2.50
Check 06/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft cosmo withdrawl 35.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub authori... 4.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm withdrawl pts pub 2.50
Check 07/01/2019 Atm Withdrawal the dispensary nv - authorize... 3.00
Check 07/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 7/1 4.00
Check 07/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 07/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft silverton 35.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/15 9.99
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee authorized 7/15 2.50
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/16 - pts pub 4.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/22 - pts pub 4.00
Check 07/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/25 silverton 4.75
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 07/25/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft casino - silverton 35.00
Check 07/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/28 - atm withdra... 7.99
Check 07/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 07/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee cosmo 35.00
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/11 - atm withdra... 7.99
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/12 - atm withdra... 7.99
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 08/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/12 - atm withdra...
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm feecosmo 2.50
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm feecosmo 2.50
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Check 08/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 08/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm feecosmo 2.50
Check 08/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 8/25 4.00
Check 08/26/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 08/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Deposit 09/05/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Check 09/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank e sunset 0.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank pts pub 4.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee cosmo 35.00
Check 10/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 10/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/08/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 10/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal cash bank 0.00
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 10/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 0.00
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm wynn las vegas 6.99
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee wynn las vegas 2.50
Check 10/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 10/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 11/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00
Check 11/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 0.00
Check 11/21/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 11/21/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm silverton 2.50
Check 11/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdrawl 26.00
Check 11/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdrawl 12.50
Check 11/25/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 32.99
Check 11/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 11/24 7.99
Check 11/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 11/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 4.00
Check 11/26/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 12/04/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 4.75
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Check 12/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub atm 4.00
Check 12/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 4.75
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 12/11/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 26.00
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 4.75
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset
Check 12/17/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 7.99
Check 12/17/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 12/19/2019 atm casino uknown casino - everi purcha... 4.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 12/20/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 26.00
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts pub fee 2.50
Check 12/31/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 12/31/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts pub fee 2.50

Total Casino related atm and overdraft fees 1,230.10 37.50

Overdraft Fees and ATM fees on Personal Transactions
Check 05/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cash other - authorize... 2.50
Check 07/01/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee dispensary nv 2.50
Check 07/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft groceries with cashb... 35.00
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fireworks 35.00
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee dispensary 2.50
Check 09/26/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee $50 transfer 35.00
Check 12/11/2019 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50

Total Overdraft Fees and ATM fees on Personal Transactions 125.00 0.00

Total Bank Fees on Personal Transactions 1,355.10 37.50

Clothing Misc
Check 03/11/2019 yes we vibe clothing 27.85
Check 09/30/2019 kohls kohls 11.72

Total Clothing Misc 39.57 0.00

Dollar Tree
Check 12/23/2019 dollar tree dollar store 168.73

Total Dollar Tree 168.73 0.00
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Groceries / Sundries
Albertsons

Check 02/13/2019 Albertsons 268.31
Check 02/19/2019 Albertsons 69.68
Check 05/14/2019 Albertsons 37.10
Check 07/01/2019 Albertsons 85.09
Check 07/05/2019 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries 234.17
Check 10/15/2019 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries 263.48

Total Albertsons 957.83 0.00

Smiths
Check 12/03/2019 smiths grocery smiths grocery 59.32

Total Smiths 59.32 0.00

Target
Check 02/15/2019 target target 247.03

Total Target 247.03 0.00

Walgreens
Check 02/21/2019 walgreens walgreens 91.84
Check 08/19/2019 walgreens walgreens 14.49

Total Walgreens 106.33 0.00

Walmart
Check 07/18/2019 Walmart 144.41
Check 08/08/2019 Walmart 227.68
Check 12/24/2019 Walmart 306.12

Total Walmart 678.21 0.00

Total Groceries / Sundries 2,048.72 0.00

Home Depot
Check 02/12/2019 Home Depot 73.87
Check 02/12/2019 Home Depot 5.94
Check 02/20/2019 Home Depot 89.59

Total Home Depot 169.40 0.00

kangamoo - kids indoor playgound
Check 06/28/2019 kangamoo kangamoo 12.16

Total kangamoo - kids indoor playgound 12.16 0.00
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Lake Powell Marina
Check 10/28/2019 Lake Powell Marina - Phoenix Az lake powell az 48.00

Total Lake Powell Marina 48.00 0.00

Liquor Store Outlet
Check 05/14/2019 Liquor Store Outlet liquor store 26.27

Total Liquor Store Outlet 26.27 0.00

Medical
Check 09/26/2019 desert endocrinology personal medical expense dia... 98.00

Total Medical 98.00 0.00

Montgomery Ward
Check 11/27/2019 montomery ward motgomery ward 170.39

Total Montgomery Ward 170.39 0.00

Maule Mortgage - Quicken Loans
Check 10/15/2019 quicken loans mortgage mortgage 1,545.74
Check 11/19/2019 quicken loans mortgage mortgage 1,609.00

Total Maule Mortgage - Quicken Loans 3,154.74 0.00

Phantom Fireworks
Check 07/11/2019 Phantom Fireworks fireworks 7/4 77.00

Total Phantom Fireworks 77.00 0.00

Pop Lash and Nails
Check 05/14/2019 Pop Lash and Nail 166.75

Total Pop Lash and Nails 166.75 0.00
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Restaruant/Fast Food
Check 01/25/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 9.05
Check 02/19/2019 McDonalds 6.70
Check 02/25/2019 McDonalds 3.24
Check 04/25/2019 Burger King burger king 20.84
Check 07/01/2019 McDonalds 19.89
Check 07/02/2019 Village Pub 14.00
Check 07/03/2019 Silverton Casino 10.66
Check 07/05/2019 Taco Bell Taco Bell 7/2 16.82
Check 07/05/2019 Subway Subway 14.36
Check 07/15/2019 Arbys arbys 18.92
Check 08/13/2019 wicked spoon cosmo cosmo buffet 25.98
Check 08/16/2019 PT's Pub pts food with gambling 14.00
Check 10/09/2019 PT's Pub pts pub 34.00
Check 10/15/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 14.65
Check 10/18/2019 golden corral golden corral restaurant 19.46
Check 10/29/2019 seasons buffet - planet hollywood planet hollywood buffet 48.68
Check 11/05/2019 seasons buffet - planet hollywood planet hollywood buffet - tip 17.00
Check 11/26/2019 seasons buffet - planet hollywood planet hollywood buffet - tip 20.00
Check 12/04/2019 wuhu restaurant in silverton wuhu silverton restaurant - tip 20.00
Check 12/10/2019 wicked spoon cosmo cosmo buffet tip 7.00
Check 12/11/2019 PT's Pub pts pub 29.00
Check 12/13/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 19.13
Check 12/20/2019 sonic drive in sonic 13.59
Check 12/23/2019 PT's Pub pts pub 12/19 auth 11.00
Check 12/23/2019 starbucks gift card/cash maybe? 116.89
Check 12/23/2019 starbucks 2.17
Check 12/30/2019 Taco Bell Taco Bell 26.28

Total Restaruant/Fast Food 573.31 0.00

Ross
Check 12/23/2019 ross stores 517.97

Total Ross 517.97 0.00

Spirit of Halloween
Check 10/21/2019 Spirit Halloween halloween costume 65.00

Total Spirit of Halloween 65.00 0.00

T-mobile (multiple handsets for Christmas)
Check 12/23/2019 t-mobile handset tmoble phone handset - Chris... 263.38
Check 12/23/2019 t-mobile handset tmoble phone handset - Chris... 351.04

Total T-mobile (multiple handsets for Christmas) 614.42 0.00
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tina swithin - divorcing a narcissist - paypal partial to educate your judge
Check 11/20/2019 paypal tina swithin divorcing a narcissist 64.97

Total tina swithin - divorcing a narcissist - paypal partial to educate your judge 64.97 0.00

Utilities
NV Energy

Check 02/19/2019 nv engergy nv energy 130.66
Check 10/11/2019 nv engergy nv energy 663.66
Check 11/05/2019 nv engergy nv energy 335.39
Check 12/03/2019 nv engergy nv energy 286.09

Total NV Energy 1,415.80 0.00

Total Utilities 1,415.80 0.00

V Theater Show Tickets
Check 10/15/2019 V theater show tickets show tickets 80.00

Total V Theater Show Tickets 80.00 0.00

Venetian (possibly cash withdrawals)
Check 02/19/2019 entertainment venetian purchase - likely cas... 100.00
Check 02/19/2019 entertainment venetian purchase 340.14
Check 02/19/2019 entertainment venetian purchase - likely cas... 200.00
Check 02/20/2019 entertainment venetian purchase 109.79

Total Venetian (possibly cash withdrawals) 749.93 0.00

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 13,838.05 421.87

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons
Christie Withdrawals / Transfers to Personal Accounts

Deposit 01/14/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 600.00
Deposit 01/29/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 60.00
Check 02/05/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 02/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00
Check 02/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 900.00
Deposit 03/20/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 100.00
Check 04/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 05/10/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1,400.00
Check 05/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 07/15/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 800.00
Check 07/15/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 08/07/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 900.00
Check 08/07/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 154.00
Check 08/08/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 08/09/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00
Check 08/12/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 08/12/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 400.00
Check 08/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
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Check 08/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 700.00
Check 08/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 2,000.00
Check 08/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 20.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 400.00
Check 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 160.00
Check 09/12/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1,550.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1,300.00
Check 09/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 960.00
Check 09/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 150.00
Check 09/24/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 150.00
Check 09/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 50.00
Check 10/17/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 800.00
Check 10/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 10/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 11/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 700.00
Check 11/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 11/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 800.00
Check 11/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 400.00
Check 11/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 11/26/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 92.00
Check 11/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1.05
Check 12/04/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00
Check 12/11/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 12/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 400.00
Check 12/20/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 12/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00
Check 12/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00
Check 12/30/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00

Total Christie Withdrawals / Transfers to Personal Accounts 22,367.05 1,180.00

Christie Savings - 0206
Deposit 01/24/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 20.00

Total Christie Savings - 0206 0.00 20.00
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E. Hentschl (Christie's daughter)
Deposit 05/20/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer from Liz? - authorized... 300.00
Check 09/12/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 500.00
Check 11/20/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 300.00
Check 12/02/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 150.00
Check 12/09/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 161.00
Check 12/11/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 20.00
Check 12/19/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 20.00
Check 12/20/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 127.00

Total E. Hentschl (Christie's daughter) 1,278.00 300.00

Fifth Third Bank
Deposit 05/08/2019 Fifth Third Bank Check Web transfer - unknow... 2,000.00
Check 10/10/2019 Fifth Third Bank personal credit card 50.00
Check 10/11/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 54.39
Check 10/11/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 60.00
Check 10/21/2019 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 185.00
Check 11/21/2019 Fifth Third Bank personal 81.00
Check 11/21/2019 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 184.87
Check 11/27/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 89.42
Check 11/27/2019 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 150.00
Check 12/11/2019 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 184.87

Total Fifth Third Bank 1,039.55 2,000.00

J. Hentschl (Christie's son)
Check 06/10/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl 50.00
Check 11/29/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 100.00

Total J. Hentschl (Christie's son) 150.00 0.00

Laura Hall (Christie's grandmother)
Check 05/14/2019 Maycliff Mobile Park Mobile Park Payment 575.00

Total Laura Hall (Christie's grandmother) 575.00 0.00

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 25,409.60 3,500.00
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Cash Withdrawals
Cash ATM/Other

Check 05/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cash other - authorized o... 200.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub authori... 300.00
Check 07/05/2019 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries 60.00
Check 07/15/2019 Arco authorized 7/13 40.00
Check 07/18/2019 Walmart 100.00
Check 08/08/2019 Walmart 0.00
Check 10/15/2019 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries 0.00
Check 11/22/2019 office depot 50.00
Check 12/24/2019 Walmart 0.00

Total Cash ATM/Other 750.00 0.00

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs
Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine

Check 09/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank pts pub 0.00

Total Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 0.00 0.00

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs - Other
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal bank withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm at bank 300.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm at bank 200.00
Check 09/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank e sunset 300.00
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal cash bank 400.00
Check 10/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 300.00
Check 11/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 100.00
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank sunset 300.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs - Other 2,200.00 0.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs 2,200.00 0.00

Cash Bar
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 200.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 07/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 7/1 200.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/16 - pts pub 300.00
Check 07/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/22 - pts pub 300.00
Check 08/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 200.00
Check 08/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 8/25 300.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank pts pub 300.00
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank pts pub 90.00
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Check 10/08/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 100.00
Check 10/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 10/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 10/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 11/21/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 11/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 12/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub atm 300.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00

Total Cash Bar 6,790.00 0.00

Cash Casino
Check 01/08/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm 300.00
Check 01/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm 300.00
Check 01/28/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm 300.00
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino cage 500.00
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino cage 1,000.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton 300.00
Check 02/06/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/19/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/07/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/25/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal blue diamond -silverton 300.00
Check 04/26/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton casino withdrawl 300.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton casino cosmo 300.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - authori... 200.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - authori... 80.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl tropicana - 5-15 300.00
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm casino cosmo authorized ... 300.00
Check 05/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawel tropicana - aut... 200.00
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton author... 300.00
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl tripicana 6/9 300.00
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl cosmo 300.00
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/15 300.00
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/25 silverton 300.00
Check 07/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 7/28 - atm withdra... 300.00
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/11 - atm withdra... 300.00
Check 08/12/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/12 - atm withdra... 300.00
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 08/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 08/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 09/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 100.00
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 10/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Deposit 10/15/2019 Deposit Deposit in Cash - from casino? 500.00
Check 10/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 120.00
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Check 10/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 160.00
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm wynn las vegas 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdrawl 500.00
Check 11/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdrawl 200.00
Check 11/25/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 500.00
Check 11/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 11/24 300.00
Check 12/04/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 300.00
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 300.00
Check 12/11/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 500.00
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 300.00
Check 12/17/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 12/19/2019 atm casino uknown casino - everi purcha... 300.00
Check 12/20/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 500.00
Check 12/30/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 12/31/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00

Total Cash Casino 15,660.00 500.00

Cash Withdrawn at Dispensary ATMs
Check 07/01/2019 Atm Withdrawal the dispensary nv - authorize... 200.00
Check 08/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal authorized 8/12 - atm withdra... 88.00

Total Cash Withdrawn at Dispensary ATMs 288.00 0.00

Total Cash Withdrawals 25,688.00 500.00

TOTAL 152,948.63 152,948.63
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78.05
68.05
58.05

(246.20)
(248.70)

51.30
48.30
38.30

(261.70)
(1,761.70)

(261.70)
338.30
313.30

5.31
2.81

(9.69)
15.31
35.31

335.31
295.36
286.31
283.81
125.75

(182.24)
(184.74)
115.26
111.26

(188.74)
(713.69)

(1,758.64)
(1,458.64)

(458.64)
(70.64)
(10.64)
339.36
336.86
334.36
30.11

1,030.11
1,026.11

726.11
2,426.11
2,116.11
1,916.11
1,608.12
1,605.62
1,602.62
1,592.62
1,588.62
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1,288.62
1,286.12
1,212.25

912.25
906.31
638.00
640.50
615.50

3,615.50
3,368.47
3,038.47
2,938.47
2,598.33
2,398.33
2,298.33
2,228.65
2,208.65
2,206.15
2,006.15
1,698.16
1,695.66
1,688.96
1,558.30

658.30
358.30
354.30
244.51
154.92
63.08
7.47
4.97

304.97
300.97
100.97
61.02
57.78

(121.33)
(91.33)
(1.33)
(3.83)

(38.83)
(338.83)
(342.83)

7.17
32.17

332.17
27.92
25.42

125.42
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97.57
95.07

(209.18)
(244.18)
(209.18)

0.82
100.82

(207.17)
(209.67)
(249.62)
750.38
549.95

2,049.95
49.95
39.95
14.95

314.95
10.70
8.20

1,008.20
808.20
758.20
454.20
451.70
411.75
390.91
212.11
(92.14)
(94.64)
(69.64)

(104.64)
(4.64)

(312.63)
(315.13)
(350.13)
(349.98)
(349.62)

0.38
1,000.38
3,000.38
2,994.38
2,984.38
2,917.58
1,517.58
1,309.59
1,307.09
1,219.10
1,216.60
1,116.60
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816.60
1,316.60
1,149.85
1,123.58

548.58
345.58
343.08
305.98
280.98
(27.01)
(29.51)
(4.51)
45.49

345.49
37.50
35.00
(4.95)

(212.94)
(215.44)
(250.44)
(210.49)
(389.59)
(424.59)

5.41
305.41

1.16
(1.34)
98.66

598.66
588.66
538.66
230.67
228.17
(79.82)
(82.32)

(117.32)
182.68
382.68
78.68
76.18

1,076.18
1,064.02
1,044.13

865.15
780.06
577.06
574.56
568.35
566.74
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552.74
494.83
290.83
288.33
277.67
233.09
216.27
201.91
(92.26)

(127.26)
42.74
32.74

(272.01)
(274.51)
(309.51)
(386.51)
(421.51)

2,578.49
1,778.49
1,578.49
1,278.49
1,197.30
1,150.00
1,131.08
1,106.08

796.09
793.59
489.59
487.09
242.68
742.68
438.68
436.18
461.18
156.43
153.93
118.93
(64.75)
10.25

(297.74)
(300.24)
(335.24)

4,164.76
3,264.76
3,154.76
3,000.76
2,990.76
2,763.08
2,463.08
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2,131.48
2,031.48
2,531.48
2,231.48
1,923.49
1,920.99
1,613.00
1,610.50
1,210.50
1,184.52
1,084.52

584.52
496.52
494.02
290.02
287.52
262.52

4,262.52
4,248.52
4,184.11
4,169.62
3,469.62
3,369.62
3,061.63
3,059.13
1,059.13

751.14
748.64
448.64
140.65
138.15
163.15
183.15
583.15
183.15
23.15

(280.85)
(283.35)
(318.35)

1,681.65
1,716.65
1,570.19
1,560.19
2,560.19
8,072.19
7,572.19
7,072.19
6,572.19
6,230.59
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5,930.59
5,430.59
5,130.59
4,630.59
3,080.59
1,780.59

820.59
516.59
514.09
489.09
339.09
364.09
214.09
184.09
134.09
99.09

599.09
454.91
356.91
266.91
231.91
220.19
160.19
55.44
52.94

(255.05)
(257.55)
(292.55)
457.45
149.46
146.96
136.96
32.96
30.46

3,030.46
3,780.46
3,746.46
3,742.90
3,342.90
3,038.90
3,036.40
2,986.40
2,644.40
2,340.40
2,337.90
2,283.51
2,223.51
1,559.85
1,881.85
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Balance

2,381.85
2,367.20
2,287.20
2,023.72
1,998.72
1,870.73
1,868.23
1,700.24
1,697.74

152.00
3,034.00
2,976.93
2,176.93
2,157.47
1,857.47
1,792.47
1,492.47
1,307.47
1,007.47

437.47
637.47
492.79
430.22
123.23
120.73
72.73
65.78
17.10

(286.90)
(289.40)
(264.40)
(299.40)
223.76
423.76
88.37
71.37
15.94

(288.06)
(290.56)
(325.56)
(335.56)

2,716.44
6,551.44

11,351.44
9,742.44
9,042.44
8,742.44
8,542.44
8,442.44
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8,377.47
8,296.47
8,111.60
7,711.60
6,911.60
6,607.60
6,605.10
6,305.10
6,149.17
5,844.42
5,841.92
5,315.92
5,103.42
4,803.42
4,403.42
3,870.43
3,562.44
3,559.94
3,509.94
3,209.94
3,065.13
3,045.13
2,953.13
2,649.13
2,646.63
2,476.24
2,386.82
2,236.82
2,235.77
2,135.77
1,835.77
1,685.77
1,626.45
1,340.36
1,035.61
1,033.11
1,013.11

813.11
2,813.11
2,803.11
2,499.11
2,496.61
2,335.61
2,328.61
2,266.24
2,237.24
1,937.24
1,632.49
1,629.99

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005707

STUCKE-4744



Balance

1,609.99
1,659.75
1,647.25
1,644.75
1,334.75

808.75
623.88
319.13
19.13
81.50

331.50
312.37
12.37

512.37
204.38
201.88

4,513.88
4,493.88
4,189.88
7,247.88
7,234.29
6,959.29
6,559.29
6,432.29
6,128.29
6,125.79
5,625.79
5,125.79
4,599.79
4,588.79
4,471.90
4,469.73
4,301.00
3,783.03
3,283.03
2,983.03
2,719.65
2,368.61
2,062.49
1,917.68
1,891.40
1,583.41
1,580.91
1,276.91
1,274.41

974.41

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005708

STUCKE-4745



Balance

666.42
663.92

663.92

0.00
25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

(49.76)
250.24

0.24
(5.76)

(5.76)

(11,483.00)
725.00
725.00

(12,208.00)
(12,508.00)
(14,008.00)
(14,308.00)
(14,608.00)
(14,908.00)
(15,908.00)
(16,296.00)
(16,646.00)
(16,336.00)
(16,006.00)
(15,986.00)
(16,286.00)
(16,316.00)
(16,406.00)
(16,756.00)
(17,056.00)

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005709

STUCKE-4746



Balance

(17,156.00)
(17,191.00)
(17,401.00)
(18,901.00)
(19,201.00)
(19,151.00)
(19,251.00)
(19,601.00)
(19,501.00)
(19,551.00)
(19,981.00)
(20,281.00)
(20,381.00)
(20,681.00)
(20,881.00)
(21,051.00)
(20,851.00)
(20,926.00)
(20,816.00)
(20,716.00)
(20,616.00)
(20,216.00)
(19,716.00)
(19,416.00)
(19,386.00)
(19,351.00)
(19,291.00)
(19,491.00)
(19,691.00)
(19,291.00)
(18,991.00)
(18,941.00)
(18,641.00)
(18,331.00)
(18,056.00)
(17,556.00)

(17,556.00)

(16,831.00)

1,638.65
1,638.65

(741.13)
(741.13)

10,507.43
10,507.43

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005710

STUCKE-4747



Balance

0.00
(1,000.00)
(2,700.00)
(5,700.00)
(6,700.00)
(7,700.00)
(8,700.00)
(9,200.00)
(9,700.00)

(10,700.00)
(13,700.00)
(14,200.00)
(18,700.00)
(19,200.00)
(23,200.00)
(25,200.00)
(26,200.00)
(31,712.00)
(32,212.00)
(32,962.00)
(35,962.00)
(36,712.00)
(39,594.00)
(42,646.00)
(46,481.00)
(51,281.00)
(53,281.00)
(53,781.00)
(58,093.00)
(61,151.00)

(61,151.00)

0.00
(523.16)

(523.16)

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005711

STUCKE-4748



Balance

0.00
0.00
3.00

13.00
16.00
26.00
36.00
35.85
35.49
41.49
51.49
61.49
71.49
81.49
91.49

101.49
111.49
121.49
127.49

127.49

0.00
35.00

35.00

162.49

0.00
0.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

0.00
6.95

6.95

1,506.95

0.00
2,000.00

2,000.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005712

STUCKE-4749



Balance

0.00
0.00

10.00

10.00

0.00
39.95
79.90

119.85
159.80
199.75
159.80

159.80

169.80

0.00
105.93

105.93

0.00
0.00

158.06
337.17
537.60
716.40
895.50

1,074.48
1,258.16
1,404.62
1,548.80
1,693.48
1,838.29
1,983.10

1,983.10

1,983.10

0.00
0.00

62.37
0.00

0.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005713

STUCKE-4750



Balance

0.00
0.00

10.00
341.60
683.20

1,025.20
703.20

703.20

0.00
55.61

122.41
128.62
130.23
188.14
232.72
240.02
304.43
307.99
365.06
427.63
483.06

483.06

0.00
570.00

570.00

0.00
81.19

81.19

1,837.45

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005714

STUCKE-4751



Balance

0.00
0.00
2.50
6.75
9.25

17.24
29.74
32.24
34.74
38.74
46.73
71.68

116.63
119.13
121.63
125.63
129.88
132.38
140.37
144.37
146.87
144.37
146.87
149.37
153.37
161.36
163.86
167.86
170.36
205.36
209.36
211.86
216.11
218.61
222.86
257.86
260.36
268.35
270.85
275.10
277.60
281.60
284.10
288.35
323.35
331.34
333.84
368.84
376.83

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005715

STUCKE-4752



Balance

379.33
387.32
389.82
392.82
400.81
403.31
411.30
413.80
421.79
424.29
459.29
463.54
466.04
474.03
476.53
484.52
487.02
522.02
526.02
528.52
531.52
535.52
538.02
542.77
545.27
580.27
590.26
592.76
596.76
599.26
603.26
605.76
610.51
613.01
648.01
656.00
658.50
693.50
701.49
703.99
711.98
714.48
714.48
718.48
720.98
728.97
731.47
739.46
741.96

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005716

STUCKE-4753



Balance

749.95
752.45
756.45
758.95
793.95
758.95
758.95
762.95
765.45
770.20
772.70
780.69
783.19
818.19
826.18
828.68
832.68
835.18
835.18
839.18
841.68
845.68
848.18
856.17
858.67
866.66
869.16
869.16
876.15
878.65
882.65
885.15
920.15
924.15
926.65
961.65
961.65
965.65
968.15
972.90
975.40

1,001.40
1,013.90
1,046.89
1,054.88
1,057.38
1,061.38
1,063.88
1,068.63

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005717

STUCKE-4754



Balance

1,071.13
1,075.13
1,077.63
1,082.38
1,084.88
1,087.38
1,113.38
1,118.13
1,118.13
1,126.12
1,128.62
1,132.62
1,136.62
1,139.12
1,165.12
1,173.11
1,175.61
1,179.61
1,182.11
1,190.10
1,192.60

1,192.60

0.00
2.50
5.00

40.00
75.00
77.50

112.50
125.00

125.00

1,317.60

0.00
27.85
39.57

39.57

0.00
168.73

168.73

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005718

STUCKE-4755



Balance

0.00
0.00

268.31
337.99
375.09
460.18
694.35
957.83

957.83

0.00
59.32

59.32

0.00
247.03

247.03

0.00
91.84

106.33

106.33

0.00
144.41
372.09
678.21

678.21

2,048.72

0.00
73.87
79.81

169.40

169.40

0.00
12.16

12.16

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005719

STUCKE-4756



Balance

0.00
48.00

48.00

0.00
26.27

26.27

0.00
98.00

98.00

0.00
170.39

170.39

0.00
1,545.74
3,154.74

3,154.74

0.00
77.00

77.00

0.00
166.75

166.75

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005720

STUCKE-4757



Balance

0.00
9.05

15.75
18.99
39.83
59.72
73.72
84.38

101.20
115.56
134.48
160.46
174.46
208.46
223.11
242.57
291.25
308.25
328.25
348.25
355.25
384.25
403.38
416.97
427.97
544.86
547.03
573.31

573.31

0.00
517.97

517.97

0.00
65.00

65.00

0.00
263.38
614.42

614.42

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005721

STUCKE-4758



Balance

0.00
64.97

64.97

0.00
0.00

130.66
794.32

1,129.71
1,415.80

1,415.80

1,415.80

0.00
80.00

80.00

0.00
100.00
440.14
640.14
749.93

749.93

13,416.18

0.00
0.00

(600.00)
(660.00)
(460.00)
(360.00)
540.00
440.00
640.00

2,040.00
2,340.00
3,140.00
3,440.00
4,340.00
4,494.00
4,794.00
4,894.00
5,194.00
5,594.00
6,094.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005722

STUCKE-4759



Balance

6,794.00
8,794.00
9,094.00
9,074.00
8,674.00
8,834.00
9,334.00
9,834.00

10,334.00
11,884.00
13,184.00
14,144.00
14,294.00
14,444.00
14,494.00
15,294.00
15,594.00
15,894.00
16,594.00
16,794.00
17,594.00
17,894.00
18,294.00
18,594.00
18,686.00
18,687.05
18,887.05
19,187.05
19,587.05
20,087.05
20,587.05
20,887.05
21,187.05

21,187.05

0.00
(20.00)

(20.00)

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005723

STUCKE-4760



Balance

0.00
(300.00)
200.00
500.00
650.00
811.00
831.00
851.00
978.00

978.00

0.00
(2,000.00)
(1,950.00)
(1,895.61)
(1,835.61)
(1,650.61)
(1,569.61)
(1,384.74)
(1,295.32)
(1,145.32)

(960.45)

(960.45)

0.00
50.00

150.00

150.00

0.00
575.00

575.00

21,909.60

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005724

STUCKE-4761



Balance

0.00
0.00

200.00
500.00
560.00
600.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
750.00
750.00

750.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
300.00
600.00
800.00

1,100.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,900.00
2,200.00

2,200.00

2,200.00

0.00
300.00
600.00
900.00

1,200.00
1,400.00
1,700.00
2,000.00
2,300.00
2,500.00
2,800.00
3,100.00
3,300.00
3,600.00
3,900.00
3,990.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005725

STUCKE-4762



Balance

4,090.00
4,390.00
4,690.00
4,990.00
5,290.00
5,590.00
5,890.00
6,190.00
6,490.00
6,790.00

6,790.00

0.00
300.00
600.00
900.00

1,400.00
2,400.00
2,700.00
3,000.00
3,300.00
3,600.00
3,900.00
4,200.00
4,500.00
4,800.00
5,000.00
5,080.00
5,380.00
5,680.00
5,880.00
6,180.00
6,480.00
6,780.00
7,080.00
7,380.00
7,680.00
7,980.00
8,280.00
8,580.00
8,880.00
9,180.00
9,480.00
9,580.00
9,880.00

10,180.00
9,680.00
9,800.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005726

STUCKE-4763



Balance

9,960.00
10,260.00
10,560.00
11,060.00
11,260.00
11,760.00
12,060.00
12,360.00
12,660.00
13,160.00
13,460.00
13,760.00
14,060.00
14,560.00
14,860.00
15,160.00

15,160.00

0.00
200.00
288.00

288.00

25,188.00

0.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005727

STUCKE-4764
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EXHIBIT 26 
 

STUCKE-4765



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Atomic Radiology Checking- 9957 (329.86)
Check 01/02/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 12/31 $15.99 REC... 35.00 (364.86)
Check 01/08/2019 Branch/Store 01/08/2019 9:38 A... 1,100.00 (1,464.86)
Deposit 01/08/2019 ra diagnostics Deposit 1,640.00 175.14
Check 01/09/2019 direct pay 3.00 172.14
Check 01/09/2019 direct pay 10.00 162.14
Deposit 01/22/2019 deposit - mobile Deposit 770.00 932.14
Check 01/23/2019 regus PURCHASE 01/22 972-340-2021... 139.00 793.14
Check 01/28/2019 atm casino 01/27 3835 W MARTIN AVE LAS... 304.00 489.14
Check 01/28/2019 atm fee atm fee 2.50 486.64
Check 01/28/2019 fed ex shipping 22.33 464.31
Check 01/29/2019 atm casino cosmo 01/29 3708 LAS VEGAS BLVD. ... 307.99 156.32
Check 01/29/2019 FEE 2.50 153.82
Check 01/29/2019 stamps.com stamps.com 15.99 137.83
Deposit 02/04/2019 Pinnacle MRI Group 5211229442 December 2017 Inv... 675.00 812.83
Check 02/04/2019 atm casino silverton 02/02 3333 BLUE DIAMOND RD... 304.25 508.58
Check 02/04/2019 atm fee FEE silverton 2.50 506.08
Check 02/04/2019 facebook payment t... facebook payment 72.33 433.75
Check 02/04/2019 facebook payment t... facebook payment 20.88 412.87
Deposit 02/05/2019 ra diagnostics 5211343463 January 2019 Invoic... 330.00 742.87
Deposit 02/05/2019 ra diagnostics 5211343281 January 2019 Invoice 2,100.00 2,842.87
Check 02/05/2019 cash withdrawal Branch/Store 02/05/2019 9:04 A... 2,500.00 342.87
Check 02/06/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 02/05 $2,500.00 C... 35.00 307.87
Check 02/06/2019 Fedex RECURRING PAYMENT 02/04 8... 90.60 217.27
Check 02/06/2019 atm casino cosmo 02/06 3708 LAS VEGAS BLVD. ... 307.99 (90.72)
Check 02/06/2019 FEE 2.50 (93.22)
Check 02/08/2019 direct pay 10.00 (103.22)
Deposit 02/13/2019 mm jersey breathing... :420130179045 650.00 546.78
Deposit 02/14/2019 deposit - mobile -hu... Deposit - hudson mri 3,640.00 4,186.78
Check 02/15/2019 cash withdrawal bank withdrawal cash 4,000.00 186.78
Check 02/19/2019 casino withdrawal cosmo withdrawal 307.99 (121.21)
Check 02/19/2019 atm fee atm fee from cosmo withdrawal 2.50 (123.71)
Check 02/20/2019 POSTED ON 02/19 $307.99 NO... 35.00 (158.71)
Deposit 02/22/2019 ActionRad Solutions Deposit 200.00 41.29
Check 02/25/2019 everyplate PURCHASE 02/24 402-935-7733... 38.93 2.36
Deposit 02/27/2019 Hoffman Toyota Check to David Stucke -Stolen a... 1,464.26 1,466.62
Check 02/28/2019 cash withdrawal Branch/Store 02/28/2019 11:07 A... 1,300.00 166.62
Check 03/01/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 02/28 $1,300.00 C... 35.00 131.62
Check 03/01/2019 stamps.com RECURRING PAYMENT 02/27 8... 15.99 115.63
Check 03/01/2019 physical address.com PURCHASE 02/28 402-935-7733... 16.98 98.65
Check 03/01/2019 godaddy hosting 22.98 75.67
Check 03/04/2019 godaddy PURCHASE 03/01 402-935-7733... 191.69 (116.02)
Check 03/04/2019 paypal - lyft ride PURCHASE 03/01 402-935-7733... 27.78 (143.80)
Check 03/04/2019 godaddy PURCHASE 03/02 402-935-7733... 72.68 (216.48)
Check 03/04/2019 lyft lyft 5.00 (221.48)
Check 03/04/2019 blue mountain greeting cards 4.99 (226.47)
Check 03/05/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 03/04 $27.78 PUR... 35.00 (261.47)
Check 03/05/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 03/04 $72.68 PUR... 35.00 (296.47)
Check 03/05/2019 regus PURCHASE 03/04 972-340-2021... 139.00 (435.47)

Atomic Radiology
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 1

David Stucke005746

STUCKE-4766



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Check 03/05/2019 overdraft fee fee from truthfinder 35.00 (470.47)
Deposit 03/06/2019 truthfinder Deposit 27.78 (442.69)
Check 03/08/2019 direct pay 10.00 (452.69)
Check 03/08/2019 lyft lyft 16.00 (468.69)
Check 03/11/2019 overdraft fee lyft - marked as transfer 35.00 (503.69)
Deposit 03/12/2019 ra diagnostics Deposit 1,520.00 1,016.31
Check 03/13/2019 cash withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 304.25 712.06
Check 03/13/2019 atm fee atm fee from silverton 2.50 709.56
Check 03/14/2019 lv chamber of comm... chamber of commerce members... 649.00 60.56
Check 03/14/2019 gas chevron gas 58.61 1.95
Check 03/15/2019 overdraft fee overdraft from gas purchase 35.00 (33.05)
Check 03/15/2019 dropbox recurring dropbox 9.99 (43.04)
Check 03/19/2019 pts gold presumably food 44.00 (87.04)
Check 03/19/2019 overdraft fee overdraft fee 35.00 (122.04)
Check 03/19/2019 paypal -unknown unknown paypal - assuming busi... 47.98 (170.02)
Check 03/20/2019 overdraft fee overdraft fee on food 35.00 (205.02)
Check 03/25/2019 regus office space 139.00 (344.02)
Check 03/26/2019 overdraft fee overdraft regus 35.00 (379.02)
Deposit 03/28/2019 ra diagnostics Deposit 610.00 230.98
Check 03/29/2019 godaddy hosting 22.87 208.11
Check 03/29/2019 stamps.com shipping 15.99 192.12
Deposit 03/29/2019 deposit - mobile Deposit 920.00 1,112.12
Deposit 04/08/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 675.00 1,787.12
Check 04/08/2019 direct pay 10.00 1,777.12
Deposit 04/09/2019 Pinnacle MRI and M... two checks 1,200.00 2,977.12
Check 04/09/2019 casino withdrawal pts pub atm 304.00 2,673.12
Check 04/09/2019 atm fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 2,670.62
Check 04/09/2019 cash withdrawal cash withdrawal russel rd wf 1,500.00 1,170.62
Check 04/19/2019 atm casino silverton cash silverton 304.25 866.37
Check 04/19/2019 atm fee atm fee silverton 2.50 863.87
Check 04/19/2019 atm casino silverton cash silverton 304.25 559.62
Check 04/19/2019 atm fee atm fee silverton 2.50 557.12
Deposit 04/22/2019 Hudson MRI partial pay 4/15/19 2,500.00 3,057.12
Check 04/22/2019 Buffalo Wild Wings buffalo wild wings 51.00 3,006.12
Check 04/22/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 307.99 2,698.13
Check 04/22/2019 atm fee atm fee cosmo 2.50 2,695.63
Check 04/23/2019 regus virtual office 139.00 2,556.63
Check 04/23/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 2,400.00 156.63
Check 04/29/2019 stamps.com stamps.com 15.99 140.64
Check 04/29/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 307.99 (167.35)
Check 04/29/2019 atm fee atm fee casino cosmo 2.50 (169.85)
Check 04/30/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at cosmo 35.00 (204.85)
Deposit 04/30/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 1,550.00 1,345.15
Check 04/30/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 1,320.00 25.15
Deposit 05/01/2019 Hudson MRI partial payment? 2,500.00 2,525.15
Check 05/02/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank russell road 2,400.00 125.15
Check 05/02/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank sunset rd 100.00 25.15
Deposit 05/03/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 1,345.00 1,370.15
Check 05/03/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 1,200.00 170.15

Atomic Radiology
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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David Stucke005747

STUCKE-4767



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Check 05/08/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 160.15
Check 05/13/2019 paypal - lyft ride lyft 18.00 142.15
Check 05/13/2019 paypal vudu movie rental 5.99 136.16
Check 05/13/2019 HW casino HW casino 9.99 126.17
Check 05/14/2019 Ghiradelli #141 Ghiradelli 12.95 113.22
Check 05/15/2019 Post My Garage Sal... Garage Sale Ad - Against Court ... 29.95 83.27
Check 05/15/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 307.99 (224.72)
Check 05/15/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 (227.22)
Check 05/16/2019 overdraft fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 (262.22)
Check 05/17/2019 paypal - lyft ride paypal lyft 16.00 (278.22)
Check 05/20/2019 overdraft fee overdraft lyft 35.00 (313.22)
Deposit 05/20/2019 Pinnacle MRI Group pinnacle mri 130.00 (183.22)
Deposit 05/20/2019 indian river mri - ver... indian river mri 1,009.00 825.78
Deposit 05/20/2019 indian river mri - ver... indian river mri 1,485.00 2,310.78
Check 05/21/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 2,100.00 210.78
Check 05/22/2019 paypal adobe acrobat dc subscription 14.99 195.79
Check 05/23/2019 regus virtual office 139.00 56.79
Check 05/28/2019 mc donalds mc donalds 17.19 39.60
Check 05/28/2019 mc donalds mc donalds braedenton fl 11.74 27.86
Check 05/28/2019 Chillis Sarasota FL Chilis Sarasota 35.36 (7.50)
Check 05/28/2019 shell station shell station fl 24.40 (31.90)
Check 05/28/2019 shell station shell station naples fl 12.37 (44.27)
Check 05/28/2019 Frontier Airlines Onb... onboard purchase 8.98 (53.25)
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft chilis 35.00 (88.25)
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft shell station 35.00 (123.25)
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft shell station 35.00 (158.25)
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft fee frontier onboard pur... 35.00 (193.25)
Check 05/29/2019 stamps.com 15.99 (209.24)
Check 05/30/2019 overdraft fee 35.00 (244.24)
Deposit 05/31/2019 Pinnacle MRI Group pinnacle mri (Orange Radiology) 500.00 255.76
Check 05/31/2019 physical address.com new physical address? 16.98 238.78
Check 06/03/2019 Southwest Air - onb... southwest onboard 8.00 230.78
Check 06/03/2019 dropbox recurring dropbox 9.99 220.79
Check 06/03/2019 hulu hulu 60.98 159.81
Check 06/03/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 207.99 (48.18)
Check 06/03/2019 atm fee cosmo atm fee 2.50 (50.68)
Check 06/04/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at cosmo 35.00 (85.68)
Deposit 06/04/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 1,320.00 1,234.32
Check 06/05/2019 atm casino silverton atm silverton 304.25 930.07
Check 06/05/2019 atm fee atm fee silverton 2.50 927.57
Check 06/05/2019 chevron chevron 67.40 860.17
Check 06/06/2019 facebook payment t... facebook pay 26.08 834.09
Check 06/10/2019 direct pay direct pay fee 10.00 824.09
Check 06/10/2019 steinberg law legal divorce 500.00 324.09
Check 06/10/2019 godaddy paypal godaddy 22.98 301.11
Check 06/10/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 307.99 (6.88)
Check 06/10/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 (9.38)
Check 06/10/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 207.99 (217.37)
Check 06/10/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 (219.87)
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Check 06/10/2019 overdraft fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 (254.87)
Check 06/11/2019 overdraft fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 (289.87)
Deposit 06/18/2019 mm jersey breathing... mm jersey breathing center - AR... 1,240.00 950.13
Deposit 06/18/2019 mm jersey breathing... ar due 5/1/19 730.00 1,680.13
Check 06/20/2019 godaddy godaddy 98.60 1,581.53
Deposit 06/24/2019 Hudson MRI partial payment 2,000.00 3,581.53
Deposit 06/24/2019 Hudson MRI partial payment 1,000.00 4,581.53
Check 06/24/2019 regus virtual office 139.00 4,442.53
Check 06/24/2019 chevron chevron 64.91 4,377.62
Check 06/24/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 307.99 4,069.63
Check 06/24/2019 atm fee atm fee cosmo 2.50 4,067.13
Check 06/24/2019 cash withdrawal cash withdrawal bank russell rd 1,000.00 3,067.13
Check 06/25/2019 wire transfer service ... wire transfer charge to rs imaging 30.00 3,037.13
Check 06/25/2019 rs imaging payment to rs imaging 1,000.00 2,037.13
Check 06/25/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 307.99 1,729.14
Check 06/25/2019 atm fee atm fee cosmo 2.50 1,726.64
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance - everi... 522.95 1,203.69
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance -everi ... 522.95 680.74
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance -everi ... 314.95 365.79
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino silverton casino cage cash advance -everi ... 212.50 153.29
Check 07/01/2019 stamps.com stamps.com 15.99 137.30
Deposit 07/03/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 210.00 347.30
Check 07/08/2019 godaddy go daddy 167.64 179.66
Check 07/09/2019 direct pay 10.00 169.66
Check 07/10/2019 atm casino atm pts pub 304.00 (134.34)
Check 07/10/2019 atm fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 (136.84)
Check 07/11/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at pts pub 35.00 (171.84)
Check 07/17/2019 skype skype 7.99 (179.83)
Check 07/18/2019 overdraft fee overdraft skype 35.00 (214.83)
Deposit 07/26/2019 godaddy godaddy reversal 68.77 (146.06)
Check 08/08/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 (156.06)
Deposit 08/09/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 595.00 438.94
Check 08/12/2019 stamps.com 15.99 422.95
Check 08/12/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 307.99 114.96
Check 08/12/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 112.46
Check 08/20/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 207.99 (95.53)
Check 08/20/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 (98.03)
Check 08/21/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at tropicana 35.00 (133.03)
Deposit 08/22/2019 mm jersey breathing... mm jersey breathing center 870.00 736.97
Check 08/23/2019 pokemon go in app ... pokemon go 4.99 731.98
Check 08/23/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 700.00 31.98
Check 08/26/2019 freelancer freelancer -  software help? 54.93 (22.95)
Check 08/27/2019 overdraft fee freelancer overdraft 35.00 (57.95)
Check 08/29/2019 stamps.com 15.99 (73.94)
Check 08/30/2019 overdraft fee overdraft stamps.com 35.00 (108.94)
Check 09/10/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 (118.94)
Check 10/08/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 (128.94)
Deposit 10/29/2019 monthly service fee ... Deposit 20.00 (108.94)
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Deposit 10/29/2019 overdraft fee charged off overdrafts 70.00 (38.94)
Deposit 10/29/2019 chargeoff credit Deposit 38.94 0.00

Total Atomic Radiology Checking- 9957 35,603.75 35,273.89 0.00

Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 (5.00)
Total Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 (5.00)

Opening balances during setup post to this account. The balance of this account should be zero after completing your se (1,000.00)
Total Opening balances during setup post to this account. The balance of this account should be zero after completing y (1,000.00)

Undistributed earnings of the business 1,334.86
Total Undistributed earnings of the business 1,334.86

Business Income 0.00
Deposit 01/08/2019 ra diagnostics Deposit 1,640.00 (1,640.00)
Deposit 01/22/2019 deposit - mobile Deposit 770.00 (2,410.00)
Deposit 02/04/2019 Pinnacle MRI Group 5211229442 December 2017 Inv... 675.00 (3,085.00)
Deposit 02/05/2019 ra diagnostics 5211343463 January 2019 Invoic... 330.00 (3,415.00)
Deposit 02/05/2019 ra diagnostics 5211343281 January 2019 Invoice 2,100.00 (5,515.00)
Deposit 02/13/2019 mm jersey breathing... :420130179045 650.00 (6,165.00)
Deposit 02/14/2019 deposit - mobile Deposit 3,640.00 (9,805.00)
Deposit 03/12/2019 ra diagnostics Deposit 1,520.00 (11,325.00)
Deposit 03/28/2019 ra diagnostics Deposit 610.00 (11,935.00)
Deposit 03/29/2019 deposit - mobile Deposit 920.00 (12,855.00)
Deposit 04/08/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 675.00 (13,530.00)
Deposit 04/09/2019 Pinnacle MRI and M... two checks 1,200.00 (14,730.00)
Deposit 04/22/2019 Hudson MRI partial pay 4/15/19 2,500.00 (17,230.00)
Deposit 04/30/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 1,550.00 (18,780.00)
Deposit 05/01/2019 Hudson MRI partial payment? 2,500.00 (21,280.00)
Deposit 05/03/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 1,345.00 (22,625.00)
Deposit 05/20/2019 Pinnacle MRI Group pinnacle mri 130.00 (22,755.00)
Deposit 05/20/2019 indian river mri - ver... indian river mri 1,009.00 (23,764.00)
Deposit 05/20/2019 indian river mri - ver... indian river mri 1,485.00 (25,249.00)
Deposit 05/31/2019 Pinnacle MRI Group pinnacle mri (Orange Radiology) 500.00 (25,749.00)
Deposit 06/04/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 1,320.00 (27,069.00)
Deposit 06/18/2019 mm jersey breathing... mm jersey breathing center - AR... 1,240.00 (28,309.00)
Deposit 06/18/2019 mm jersey breathing... ar due 5/1/19 730.00 (29,039.00)
Deposit 06/24/2019 Hudson MRI partial payment 2,000.00 (31,039.00)
Deposit 06/24/2019 Hudson MRI partial payment 1,000.00 (32,039.00)
Deposit 07/03/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 210.00 (32,249.00)
Deposit 08/09/2019 ra diagnostics ra diagnostics 595.00 (32,844.00)
Deposit 08/22/2019 mm jersey breathing... mm jersey breathing center 870.00 (33,714.00)

Total Business Income 0.00 33,714.00 (33,714.00)
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Bank overdraft fees - Business 0.00
Check 03/19/2019 overdraft fee overdraft fee 35.00 35.00
Check 05/30/2019 overdraft fee 35.00 70.00
Check 06/25/2019 wire transfer service ... wire transfer charge to rs imaging 30.00 100.00
Check 07/18/2019 overdraft fee overdraft skype 35.00 135.00
Check 08/27/2019 overdraft fee freelancer overdraft 35.00 170.00
Check 08/30/2019 overdraft fee overdraft stamps.com 35.00 205.00
Deposit 10/29/2019 monthly service fee ... Deposit 20.00 185.00
Deposit 10/29/2019 overdraft fee charged off overdrafts 70.00 115.00
Deposit 10/29/2019 chargeoff credit Deposit 38.94 76.06

Total Bank overdraft fees - Business 205.00 128.94 76.06

Computer and Internet Expenses 0.00
Adobe software 0.00

Check 05/22/2019 paypal adobe acrobat dc subscription 14.99 14.99

Total Adobe software 14.99 0.00 14.99

DropBox 0.00
Check 03/15/2019 dropbox recurring dropbox 9.99 9.99
Check 06/03/2019 dropbox recurring dropbox 9.99 19.98

Total DropBox 19.98 0.00 19.98

Freelancer.com service 0.00
Check 08/26/2019 freelancer freelancer -  software help? 54.93 54.93

Total Freelancer.com service 54.93 0.00 54.93

GoDaddy - web hosting services 0.00
Check 03/01/2019 godaddy hosting 22.98 22.98
Check 03/04/2019 godaddy PURCHASE 03/01 402-935-7733... 191.69 214.67
Check 03/04/2019 godaddy PURCHASE 03/02 402-935-7733... 72.68 287.35
Check 03/29/2019 godaddy hosting 22.87 310.22
Check 06/10/2019 godaddy paypal godaddy 22.98 333.20
Check 06/20/2019 godaddy godaddy 98.60 431.80
Check 07/08/2019 godaddy go daddy 167.64 599.44
Deposit 07/26/2019 godaddy godaddy reversal 68.77 530.67

Total GoDaddy - web hosting services 599.44 68.77 530.67

Total Computer and Internet Expenses 689.34 68.77 620.57

Doctor Payments 0.00
Check 06/25/2019 rs imaging payment to rs imaging 1,000.00 1,000.00

Total Doctor Payments 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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Dues and Subscriptions 0.00
Direct Pay fees 0.00

Check 01/09/2019 direct pay 3.00 3.00
Check 01/09/2019 direct pay 10.00 13.00
Check 02/08/2019 direct pay 10.00 23.00
Check 03/08/2019 direct pay 10.00 33.00
Check 04/08/2019 direct pay 10.00 43.00
Check 05/08/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 53.00
Check 06/10/2019 direct pay direct pay fee 10.00 63.00
Check 07/09/2019 direct pay 10.00 73.00
Check 08/08/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 83.00
Check 09/10/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 93.00
Check 10/08/2019 direct pay direct pay 10.00 103.00

Total Direct Pay fees 103.00 0.00 103.00

Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce 0.00
Check 03/14/2019 lv chamber of comm... chamber of commerce members... 649.00 649.00

Total Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce 649.00 0.00 649.00

Total Dues and Subscriptions 752.00 0.00 752.00

Miscellaneous expense 0.00
Check 03/19/2019 paypal -unknown unknown paypal - assuming busi... 47.98 47.98

Total Miscellaneous expense 47.98 0.00 47.98

Postage and Delivery 0.00
Check 01/28/2019 fed ex shipping 22.33 22.33
Check 01/29/2019 stamps.com stamps.com 15.99 38.32
Check 02/06/2019 Fedex RECURRING PAYMENT 02/04 8... 90.60 128.92
Check 03/01/2019 stamps.com RECURRING PAYMENT 02/27 8... 15.99 144.91
Check 03/01/2019 physical address.com PURCHASE 02/28 402-935-7733... 16.98 161.89
Check 03/29/2019 stamps.com shipping 15.99 177.88
Check 04/29/2019 stamps.com stamps.com 15.99 193.87
Check 05/29/2019 stamps.com 15.99 209.86
Check 05/31/2019 physical address.com new physical address? 16.98 226.84
Check 07/01/2019 stamps.com stamps.com 15.99 242.83
Check 08/12/2019 stamps.com 15.99 258.82
Check 08/29/2019 stamps.com 15.99 274.81

Total Postage and Delivery 274.81 0.00 274.81
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Rent - virtual office (Regus) 0.00
Check 01/23/2019 regus PURCHASE 01/22 972-340-2021... 139.00 139.00
Check 03/05/2019 regus PURCHASE 03/04 972-340-2021... 139.00 278.00
Check 03/25/2019 regus office space 139.00 417.00
Check 04/23/2019 regus virtual office 139.00 556.00
Check 05/23/2019 regus virtual office 139.00 695.00
Check 06/24/2019 regus virtual office 139.00 834.00

Total Rent - virtual office (Regus) 834.00 0.00 834.00

Telephone Expense 0.00
Skype 0.00

Check 07/17/2019 skype skype 7.99 7.99

Total Skype 7.99 0.00 7.99

Total Telephone Expense 7.99 0.00 7.99

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 0.00
Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 0.00

Check 01/08/2019 Branch/Store 01/08/2019 9:38 A... 1,100.00 1,100.00
Check 02/05/2019 cash withdrawal Branch/Store 02/05/2019 9:04 A... 2,500.00 3,600.00
Check 02/15/2019 cash withdrawal bank withdrawal cash 4,000.00 7,600.00
Deposit 02/22/2019 cash withdrawal Deposit 200.00 7,400.00
Check 02/28/2019 cash withdrawal Branch/Store 02/28/2019 11:07 A... 1,300.00 8,700.00
Check 04/09/2019 cash withdrawal cash withdrawal russel rd wf 1,500.00 10,200.00
Check 04/23/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 2,400.00 12,600.00
Check 04/30/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 1,320.00 13,920.00
Check 05/02/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank russell road 2,400.00 16,320.00
Check 05/02/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank sunset rd 100.00 16,420.00
Check 05/03/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 1,200.00 17,620.00
Check 05/21/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 2,100.00 19,720.00
Check 06/24/2019 cash withdrawal cash withdrawal bank russell rd 1,000.00 20,720.00
Check 08/23/2019 cash withdrawal cash bank 700.00 21,420.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 21,620.00 200.00 21,420.00

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 0.00
Check 04/09/2019 casino withdrawal pts pub atm 300.00 300.00
Check 07/10/2019 atm casino atm pts pub 300.00 600.00

Total Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 600.00 0.00 600.00
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Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 0.00
Check 01/28/2019 atm casino 01/27 3835 W MARTIN AVE LAS... 300.00 300.00
Check 01/29/2019 atm casino cosmo 01/29 3708 LAS VEGAS BLVD. ... 300.00 600.00
Check 02/04/2019 atm casino silverton 02/02 3333 BLUE DIAMOND RD... 300.00 900.00
Check 02/06/2019 atm casino cosmo 02/06 3708 LAS VEGAS BLVD. ... 300.00 1,200.00
Check 02/19/2019 casino withdrawal cosmo withdrawal 300.00 1,500.00
Check 03/13/2019 cash withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 300.00 1,800.00
Check 04/19/2019 atm casino silverton cash silverton 300.00 2,100.00
Check 04/19/2019 atm casino silverton cash silverton 300.00 2,400.00
Check 04/22/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 300.00 2,700.00
Check 04/29/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 300.00 3,000.00
Check 05/15/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 300.00 3,300.00
Check 06/03/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 200.00 3,500.00
Check 06/05/2019 atm casino silverton atm silverton 300.00 3,800.00
Check 06/10/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 300.00 4,100.00
Check 06/10/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 200.00 4,300.00
Check 06/24/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 300.00 4,600.00
Check 06/25/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 300.00 4,900.00
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance - everi... 500.00 5,400.00
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance -everi ... 500.00 5,900.00
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance -everi ... 300.00 6,200.00
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino silverton casino cage cash advance -everi ... 200.00 6,400.00
Check 08/12/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 300.00 6,700.00
Check 08/20/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 200.00 6,900.00

Total Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 6,900.00 0.00 6,900.00

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 29,120.00 200.00 28,920.00

Personal Expenses (non-business) 0.00
Airline OnBoard entertainment purchases 0.00

Check 05/28/2019 Frontier Airlines Onb... onboard purchase 8.98 8.98
Check 06/03/2019 Southwest Air - onb... southwest onboard 8.00 16.98

Total Airline OnBoard entertainment purchases 16.98 0.00 16.98

Automobile Expense 0.00
Gasoline 0.00

Check 03/14/2019 gas chevron gas 58.61 58.61
Check 05/28/2019 shell station shell station fl 24.40 83.01
Check 05/28/2019 shell station shell station naples fl 12.37 95.38
Check 06/05/2019 chevron chevron 67.40 162.78
Check 06/24/2019 chevron chevron 64.91 227.69

Total Gasoline 227.69 0.00 227.69

Total Automobile Expense 227.69 0.00 227.69
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Bank fees - Personal 0.00
Overdraft fees - Personal 0.00

Check 01/02/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 12/31 $15.99 REC... 35.00 35.00
Check 02/06/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 02/05 $2,500.00 C... 35.00 70.00
Check 03/01/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 02/28 $1,300.00 C... 35.00 105.00
Check 03/05/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 03/04 $27.78 PUR... 35.00 140.00
Check 03/05/2019 overdraft fee POSTED ON 03/04 $72.68 PUR... 35.00 175.00
Check 03/05/2019 overdraft fee fee from truthfinder 35.00 210.00
Check 03/11/2019 overdraft fee lyft - marked as transfer 35.00 245.00
Check 03/15/2019 overdraft fee overdraft from gas purchase 35.00 280.00
Check 03/20/2019 overdraft fee overdraft fee on food 35.00 315.00
Check 03/26/2019 overdraft fee overdraft regus 35.00 350.00
Check 05/20/2019 overdraft fee overdraft lyft 35.00 385.00
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft chilis 35.00 420.00
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft shell station 35.00 455.00
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft shell station 35.00 490.00
Check 05/29/2019 overdraft fee overdraft fee frontier onboard pur... 35.00 525.00

Total Overdraft fees - Personal 525.00 0.00 525.00

Casino related atm and bank fees 0.00
Check 01/28/2019 atm fee atm fee 2.50 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 atm casino 01/27 3835 W MARTIN AVE LAS... 4.00 6.50
Check 01/29/2019 FEE 2.50 9.00
Check 01/29/2019 atm casino cosmo 01/29 3708 LAS VEGAS BLVD. ... 7.99 16.99
Check 02/04/2019 atm fee FEE silverton 2.50 19.49
Check 02/04/2019 atm casino silverton 02/02 3333 BLUE DIAMOND RD... 4.25 23.74
Check 02/06/2019 FEE 2.50 26.24
Check 02/06/2019 atm casino cosmo 02/06 3708 LAS VEGAS BLVD. ... 7.99 34.23
Check 02/19/2019 atm fee atm fee from cosmo withdrawal 2.50 36.73
Check 02/19/2019 casino withdrawal cosmo withdrawal 7.99 44.72
Check 02/20/2019 POSTED ON 02/19 $307.99 NO... 35.00 79.72
Check 03/13/2019 atm fee atm fee from silverton 2.50 82.22
Check 03/13/2019 cash withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 4.25 86.47
Check 04/09/2019 casino withdrawal pts pub atm 4.00 90.47
Check 04/09/2019 atm fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 92.97
Check 04/19/2019 atm casino silverton cash silverton 4.25 97.22
Check 04/19/2019 atm fee atm fee silverton 2.50 99.72
Check 04/19/2019 atm casino silverton cash silverton 4.25 103.97
Check 04/19/2019 atm fee atm fee silverton 2.50 106.47
Check 04/22/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 7.99 114.46
Check 04/22/2019 atm fee atm fee cosmo 2.50 116.96
Check 04/29/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 7.99 124.95
Check 04/29/2019 atm fee atm fee casino cosmo 2.50 127.45
Check 04/30/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at cosmo 35.00 162.45
Check 05/15/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 170.44
Check 05/15/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 172.94
Check 05/16/2019 overdraft fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 207.94
Check 06/03/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 7.99 215.93
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Check 06/03/2019 atm fee cosmo atm fee 2.50 218.43
Check 06/04/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at cosmo 35.00 253.43
Check 06/05/2019 atm casino silverton atm silverton 4.25 257.68
Check 06/05/2019 atm fee atm fee silverton 2.50 260.18
Check 06/10/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 268.17
Check 06/10/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 270.67
Check 06/10/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 278.66
Check 06/10/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 281.16
Check 06/10/2019 overdraft fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 316.16
Check 06/11/2019 overdraft fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 351.16
Check 06/24/2019 atm casino cosmo atm cosmo 7.99 359.15
Check 06/24/2019 atm fee atm fee cosmo 2.50 361.65
Check 06/25/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 369.64
Check 06/25/2019 atm fee atm fee cosmo 2.50 372.14
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance - everi... 22.95 395.09
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance -everi ... 22.95 418.04
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino tropicana casino cage cash advance -everi ... 14.95 432.99
Check 06/26/2019 atm casino silverton casino cage cash advance -everi ... 12.50 445.49
Check 07/10/2019 atm casino atm pts pub 4.00 449.49
Check 07/10/2019 atm fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 451.99
Check 07/11/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at pts pub 35.00 486.99
Check 08/12/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 494.98
Check 08/12/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 497.48
Check 08/20/2019 atm casino tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 505.47
Check 08/20/2019 atm fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 507.97
Check 08/21/2019 overdraft fee overdraft at tropicana 35.00 542.97

Total Casino related atm and bank fees 542.97 0.00 542.97

Total Bank fees - Personal 1,067.97 0.00 1,067.97

Ecards service 0.00
Check 03/04/2019 blue mountain greeting cards 4.99 4.99

Total Ecards service 4.99 0.00 4.99

Hulu subscription 0.00
Check 06/03/2019 hulu hulu 60.98 60.98

Total Hulu subscription 60.98 0.00 60.98

Legal fees related to Divorce 0.00
Check 06/10/2019 steinberg law legal divorce 500.00 500.00

Total Legal fees related to Divorce 500.00 0.00 500.00

Atomic Radiology
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Lyft / ride sharing service 0.00
Check 03/04/2019 paypal - lyft ride PURCHASE 03/01 402-935-7733... 27.78 27.78
Check 03/04/2019 lyft lyft 5.00 32.78
Check 03/08/2019 lyft lyft 16.00 48.78
Check 05/13/2019 paypal - lyft ride lyft 18.00 66.78
Check 05/17/2019 paypal - lyft ride paypal lyft 16.00 82.78

Total Lyft / ride sharing service 82.78 0.00 82.78

My Garage Sale site - online advertisement for personal garage sale at Martial Home 0.00
Check 05/15/2019 Post My Garage Sal... Garage Sale Ad - Against Court ... 29.95 29.95

Total My Garage Sale site - online advertisement for personal garage sale at Martial Home 29.95 0.00 29.95

Payments to Misc Persons (through FaceBook payments) 0.00
Check 02/04/2019 facebook payment t... facebook payment 72.33 72.33
Check 02/04/2019 facebook payment t... facebook payment 20.88 93.21
Check 06/06/2019 facebook payment t... facebook pay 26.08 119.29

Total Payments to Misc Persons (through FaceBook payments) 119.29 0.00 119.29

David Stucke personal check from Toyota depsoited to Business account without David's knowledge 0.00
Deposit 02/27/2019 Hoffman Toyota Check to David Stucke -Stolen a... 1,464.26 (1,464.26)

Total David Stucke personal check from Toyota depsoited to Business account without David's knowledge 0.00 1,464.26 (1,464.26)

Personal restaurant/food expenses 0.00
Check 02/25/2019 everyplate PURCHASE 02/24 402-935-7733... 38.93 38.93
Check 03/19/2019 pts gold presumably food 44.00 82.93
Check 04/22/2019 Buffalo Wild Wings buffalo wild wings 51.00 133.93
Check 05/14/2019 Ghiradelli #141 Ghiradelli 12.95 146.88
Check 05/28/2019 mc donalds mc donalds 17.19 164.07
Check 05/28/2019 mc donalds mc donalds braedenton fl 11.74 175.81
Check 05/28/2019 Chillis Sarasota FL Chilis Sarasota 35.36 211.17

Total Personal restaurant/food expenses 211.17 0.00 211.17

In App / social casino and game purchases 0.00
Check 05/13/2019 HW casino HW casino 9.99 9.99
Check 08/23/2019 pokemon go in app ... pokemon go 4.99 14.98

Total In App / social casino and game purchases 14.98 0.00 14.98

TruthFinder - personal records search site 0.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 truthfinder Deposit 27.78 (27.78)

Total TruthFinder - personal records search site 0.00 27.78 (27.78)

Atomic Radiology
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Vudu - movie rental service 0.00
Check 05/13/2019 paypal vudu movie rental 5.99 5.99

Total Vudu - movie rental service 5.99 0.00 5.99

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 2,342.77 1,492.04 850.73

TOTAL 70,877.64 70,877.64 0.00

Atomic Radiology
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Other Income 

Salary from Swiss Colony 2099.18

Business 167,470.63

Total Income After Business Expenses 169,569.81

Total Cash taken at ATM's

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank/Other 31,946.00

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 18,590.00

Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 59,020.00

109,556.00

Atm fees/Overdraft on Personal Transactions 4,347.00

Atm fees/Overdraft fees on Casino Transaction 4,572.07

Total 118,475.07

‐ hard to say what to include here there are significant unknown deposits in her personal checking

David Stucke005759
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Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
Profit & Loss

January through December 2019

Acct# 5518231401 - Business Checking

Acct# 6748199517 - Business Savings Jan - Dec 19 % of Income

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Business Income 61,151.00 99.15%

Other Income 523.16 0.85%

Total Income 61,674.16 100.0%

Expense

Bank Fees - Business

Bank Service Fees 121.49 0.2%

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 35.00 0.06%

Total Bank Fees - Business 156.49 0.25%

Computer Expense

Web Hosting 1,500.00 2.43%

Remote PC Signup 6.95 0.01%

Total Computer Expense 1,506.95 2.44%

Doctor Payments 2,000.00 3.24%

Dues and Subscriptions

Direct Pay fees 10.00 0.02%

Form Swift .com 159.80 0.26%

Total Dues and Subscriptions 169.80 0.28%

Office Expenses 105.93 0.17%

Telephone

Phone .com 1,983.10 3.22%

Total Telephone 1,983.10 3.22%

Total Expense 5,922.27 9.6%

Net Ordinary Income 55,751.89 90.4%

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Personal Expenses (non-business)

Automobile Expense

Car Payments paid through Joint Checking Accouont 703.20 1.14%

Gasoline 483.06 0.78%

Insurance - Auto 570.00 0.92%

Repairs and Maint 81.19 0.13%

Total Automobile Expense 1,837.45 2.98%

Bank Fees on Personal Transactions

Casino related atm and overdraft fees 1,192.60 1.93%

Overdraft Fees and ATM fees on Personal Transactions 125.00 0.2%

Total Bank Fees on Personal Transactions 1,317.60 2.14%

Clothing Misc 39.57 0.06%

Dollar Tree 168.73 0.27%

Groceries / Sundries

Albertsons 957.83 1.55%

Smiths 59.32 0.1%

Target 247.03 0.4%

Walgreens 106.33 0.17%

Walmart 678.21 1.1%

Total Groceries / Sundries 2,048.72 3.32%

Home Depot 169.40 0.28%

kangamoo - kids indoor playgound 12.16 0.02%

Lake Powell Marina 48.00 0.08%

Liquor Store Outlet 26.27 0.04%

Medical 98.00 0.16%

Montgomery Ward 170.39 0.28%

Maule Mortgage - Quicken Loans 3,154.74 5.12%

Phantom Fireworks 77.00 0.13%

Pop Lash and Nails 166.75 0.27%

Restaruant/Fast Food 573.31 0.93%

Ross 517.97 0.84%

Spirit of Halloween 65.00 0.11%

T-mobile (multiple handsets for Christmas) 614.42 1.0%

tina swithin - divorcing a narcissist - paypal partial to educate your judge 64.97 0.11%

Utilities

NV Energy 1,415.80 2.3%

Total Utilities 1,415.80 2.3%

V Theater Show Tickets 80.00 0.13%

Venetian (possibly cash withdrawals) 749.93 1.22%

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 13,416.18 21.75%

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons

Christie Withdrawals / Transfers to Personal Accounts 21,187.05 34.35%

Christie Savings - 0206 (20.00) (0.03%)

E. Hentschl (Christie's daughter) 978.00 1.59%

Fifth Third Bank (960.45) (1.56%)

J. Hentschl (Christie's son) 150.00 0.24%

Laura Hall (Christie's grandmother) 575.00 0.93%

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 21,909.60 35.53%

Cash Withdrawals

Cash ATM/Other 750.00 1.22%

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs 2,200.00 3.57%

Cash Bar 6,790.00 11.01%

Cash Casino 15,160.00 24.58%

Cash Withdrawn at Dispensary ATMs 288.00 0.47%

Total Cash Withdrawals 25,188.00 40.84%

Total Other Expense 60,513.78 98.12%

Net Other Income (60,513.78) (98.12%)

Net Income (4,761.89) (7.72%)
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Atomic Radiology

Statement of Revenues and Expenses
January through December 2019

Acct # - 1667309957 Business Checking

Jan - Dec 19 % of Income

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Business Income 33,714.00 100.0%

Total Income 33,714.00 100.0%

Expense

Bank overdraft fees - Business 76.06 0.23%

Computer and Internet Expenses

Adobe software 14.99 0.04%

DropBox 19.98 0.06%

Freelancer.com service 54.93 0.16%

GoDaddy - web hosting services 530.67 1.57%

Total Computer and Internet Expenses 620.57 1.84%

Doctor Payments 1,000.00 2.97%

Dues and Subscriptions

Direct Pay fees 103.00 0.31%

Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce 649.00 1.93%

Total Dues and Subscriptions 752.00 2.23%

Miscellaneous expense 47.98 0.14%

Postage and Delivery 274.81 0.82%

Rent - virtual office (Regus) 834.00 2.47%

Telephone Expense

Skype 7.99 0.02%

Total Telephone Expense 7.99 0.02%

Total Expense 3,613.41 10.72%

Net Ordinary Income 30,100.59 89.28%
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Acct # - 1667309957 Business Checking

Jan - Dec 19 % of Income

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 21,420.00 63.53%

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 600.00 1.78%

Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 6,900.00 20.47%

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 28,920.00 85.78%

Personal Expenses (non-business)

Airline OnBoard entertainment purchases 16.98 0.05%

Automobile Expense

Gasoline 227.69 0.68%

Total Automobile Expense 227.69 0.68%

Bank fees - Personal

Overdraft fees - Personal 525.00 1.56%

Casino related atm and bank fees 542.97 1.61%

Total Bank fees - Personal 1,067.97 3.17%

Ecards service 4.99 0.02%

Hulu subscription 60.98 0.18%

Legal fees related to Divorce 500.00 1.48%

Lyft / ride sharing service 82.78 0.25%

My Garage Sale site - online advertisement for personal garage sale at Martial Home 29.95 0.09%

Payments to Misc Persons (through FaceBook payments) 119.29 0.35%

David Stucke personal check from Toyota depsoited to Business account without David's knowledge (1,464.26) (4.34%)

Personal restaurant/food expenses 211.17 0.63%

In App / social casino and game purchases 14.98 0.04%

TruthFinder - personal records search site (27.78) (0.08%)

Vudu - movie rental service 5.99 0.02%

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 850.73 2.52%

Total Other Expense 29,770.73 88.3%

Net Other Income (29,770.73) (88.3%)

Net Income 329.86 0.98%
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PCCG Inc.
Profit & Loss

January through December 2019

Acct # 2537555639 - Business Checking

Acct # 2537627578 - Business Savings Jan - Dec 19 % of Income

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Business Income 90,858.75 100.0%

Total Income 90,858.75 100.0%

Expense

Bank Fees - Business

Bank Service Fees 503.60 0.55%

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 105.00 0.12%

Discrepancies between bank statements and company records 0.25 0.0%

Total Bank Fees - Business 608.85 0.67%

Computer Expense

Best Buy 417.98 0.46%

Digital River anti-virus 49.99 0.06%

Go Daddy / Web Hosting 144.87 0.16%

Total Computer Expense 612.84 0.67%

Doctor Payments 5,105.00 5.62%

Insurance - Malpractice 1,840.89 2.03%

Office Expenses 73.02 0.08%

Telephone - Business portion of cell phone $100/mo payment 1,000.00 1.1%

Total Expense 9,240.60 10.17%

Net Ordinary Income 81,618.15 89.83%

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Personal Expenses (non-business)

Amazon Music 31.92 0.04%

Aspire Gear - Jewelry 9.95 0.01%

Audible - Audio Books 8.49 0.01%

Automobile Expense

Car Warranty (Installment payments on $4,000 total warranty) 605.25 0.67%

Gasoline 91.87 0.1%

Total Automobile Expense 697.12 0.77%

Bank Fees - Personal

Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 300.00 0.33%

Atm Fees on Casino WDs 1,254.80 1.38%

Overdraft Fees on Personal Transactions 642.50 0.71%
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Acct # 2537555639 - Business Checking

Acct # 2537627578 - Business Savings Jan - Dec 19 % of Income

Total Bank Fees - Personal 2,197.30 2.42%

Cell Phone - personal portion 2,690.53 2.96%

Babysitting 55.00 0.06%

Clothing / GoodWill 39.99 0.04%

DropBox - Personal for divorce files storage 11.99 0.01%

Entertainment - Linq 25.00 0.03%

Groceries / Sundries

Instacart Delivery 249.23 0.27%

Sam's Club 311.06 0.34%

Smiths Grocery 255.49 0.28%

Walgreens 27.12 0.03%

Walmart 328.26 0.36%

Total Groceries / Sundries 1,171.16 1.29%

Groupon 58.99 0.07%

Gun Supplies 41.95 0.05%

Home Depot 34.74 0.04%

Home Repairs 65.00 0.07%

Social Casino / In app Purchases 120.35 0.13%

JustAnswer.com 89.00 0.1%

Legal

Divorce Ed 52.45 0.06%

Harmony US - Therapy Letter for Court 200.00 0.22%

Our Family Wizard 209.97 0.23%

Steinberg Law Group 800.00 0.88%

Throne & Hauser 1,000.00 1.1%

Total Legal 2,262.42 2.49%

Lyft / ride sharing service 40.00 0.04%

Medical Copay 35.00 0.04%

Misc Transfers to unknown persons through Venmo / Cash App 249.00 0.27%

Movie Rentals 103.91 0.11%

Movie Theater Visits 90.60 0.1%

My Life - Personal Records Search Site 89.70 0.1%

Personal Restaurant / Fast Food 1,963.36 2.16%

Photography expenses - personal 31.46 0.04%
159.57 0.18%

Smart Coffee - Weight Loss Coffee 605.72 0.67%

Smedia - Garage Sale Advertrising for Personal and Poly Fundraiser at the house (against court order) 19.96 0.02%

Offer Up - Ad for unkown property sold (against court order?) 19.99 0.02%

Costume Wig - From SZ Technology 38.97 0.04%

Travel Personal - Cruise Deposit 100.00 0.11%

Utilities

Clean World Pools 540.00 0.59%

NV Energy 1,362.81 1.5%

Republic Services 136.44 0.15%

Total Utilities 2,039.25 2.24%

Vinesse - Wine Club 143.00 0.16%

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 15,340.39 16.88%

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons

Cash Withdrawals

Cash withdrawal taken at Other/ATM 450.00 0.5%

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 700.00 0.77%

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 6,200.00 6.82%

Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 17,480.00 19.24%

Total Cash Withdrawals 24,830.00 27.33%

Transfers/Payments to Others

Christie's Personal Checking 36,471.00 40.14%

E. Hentschl - Christie's Daughter 1,014.28 1.12%

J. Hentschl - Christie's Son 426.99 0.47%

Joint Checking Account - ending 5220 1,864.01 2.05%

Joint Savings - ending 0224 (258.40) (0.28%)

Total Transfers/Payments to Others 39,517.88 43.49%

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 64,347.88 70.82%

Total Other Expense 79,688.27 87.71%

Net Other Income (79,688.27) (87.71%)

Net Income 1,929.88 2.12%

 Sin in the City purchase at BDSM convention
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 4:21 PM
 06/02/20
 Accrual Basis

 Christie Personal Checking

 Profit & Loss
 January through December 2019

Wells Fargo Account 9878987685

Statements Jan 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019 Jan - Dec 19

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

AirBnb Lawyer Retainer - Stolen and cashed 250.00

Cash Deposits 5,700.00

Catherine Rodrigues - Possible Business income or IT support 500.00

David Stucke's Last Paycheck from Gamblit Gaming  - Stolen and cashed 1,527.00

Water Deposit reimbursement for AirBnb JD Investments - stolen 434.08

Other Income 459.60

Other Paypal Deposits 2,000.85

Paypal Real Time Payments 2,333.38

Salary - Swiss Colony 2,099.18

Stripe Facebook Fundraiser 91.93

Moral Minority - SF - possibly Kinky Salon? 220.00

Uknown Check Deposit 6,200.00

Total Income 21,816.02

Expense

Bank Fees - Business

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 560.00

Total Bank Fees - Business 560.00

Computer supplies, off-the-shelf software, online fees, and other computer or internet related expenses 538.22

Office Expenses

Referral Commission Reading Services - Actionrad 243.50

Office Expenses - Other 1,493.19

Total Office Expenses 1,736.69

shipping 154.60

Total Expense 2,989.51

Net Ordinary Income 18,826.51

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Personal expenses 354.71

Personal Expenses

Maule Mortgage Payments - 6 months of payments 9,265.37

Groceries / Sundries 2,966.89

Legal Fees - Divorce 1,500.00

Utilities 1,800.39

Automobile Expense 1,013.31

Coin Master - play money slot machine 1,094.59

Amazon 1,182.37

Fast Food 1,113.36

Home Repairs 719.78

Other Miscellaneous 306.68

Clark County Parks 110.75

Audible 134.55

hulu 205.77

show tickets 249.87

Tapestry for Dungeon in marital home 109.50

Tinder Subscription - she put as advertising on her business 99.99

Clothing 89.78

Children's Activities/ Babysitting 419.90

Laundry and Cleaning 480.00

giiv card 357.06

The Recovery Store 97.97

Uhaul Truck - Claimed it is for landscaping 125.92

Everyplate 89.80
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 4:21 PM
 06/02/20
 Accrual Basis

 Christie Personal Checking

 Profit & Loss
 January through December 2019

Statements Jan 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019 Jan - Dec 19

CVS 105.93

dropbox 98.06

Blue Mountain e-cards 29.94

Lash and Nails 315.00

Swiss Colony / Montgomery Ward 523.68

Smart Coffee 4.99

Offer Up - Selling Uknown property on at least 2 occasions (advertising for it) 19.99

Sunseeker's Club 81.96

Medical 133.07

Wish.com 216.79

Las Vegas Review Journal Advertizing (Polyprom maybe?) 155.00

Target 979.13

lyft 462.59

Pokemon Go and other in app purchases 59.97

Total Personal Expenses 26,719.70

Cash Withdrawals

Cash ATM/Other 798.00

Cash Bank

Overdraft Fees on Pers Trans 2,705.00

Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 49.50

Cash Bank - Other 5,340.00

Total Cash Bank 8,094.50

Cash Bar 5,000.00

Cash Casino

Atm Fees on Casino WDs 1,581.70

Cash Casino - Other 19,480.00

Total Cash Casino 21,061.70

Cash Dispensary 200.00

Total Cash Withdrawals 35,154.20

Transfers to Others

Jim Cruse - gun/gun range? 150.00

Christy G Perry 100.00

Jaylon Baker 90.00

Jenny Joyce 20.00

Esther Torres 95.00

Candice Hologate 50.00

Scarlett Omalley 55.00

Charlotte Minter 180.00

Megan Gibson 30.00

Brittany Johns 401.00

E. Hentschl - 3563 875.00

J. Hentschl - 5218 308.14

Kim Renee 70.00

Kristen Fury 245.00

Laura Hall 1,620.00

Lincoln Scott 250.00

Megan Zadorozny 1,470.00

Michael Rivera 250.00

Miguel Angel Marrero 115.00

Rikki Leenerts 35.00

Scott Phesant 789.00

Total Transfers to Others 7,198.14

Total Other Expense 69,426.75

Net Other Income -69,426.75

Net Income -50,600.24
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Business Savings
Check 01/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Deposit 01/22/2019 overdraft protection deposit savings 25.00
Check 03/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 04/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 04/23/2019 overdraft protection deposit 50.00
Check 05/20/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 05/23/2019 overdraft protection deposit 25.00
Check 06/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Deposit 06/26/2019 Christie Checking overdraft protection 25.00
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.00
Check 07/15/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 2.00
Check 07/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 08/01/2019 overdraft protection deposit 25.00
Check 08/19/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Deposit 08/20/2019 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 25.00
Check 09/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Deposit 09/23/2019 overdraft protection deposit Deposit 25.00
Check 10/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Deposit 11/07/2019 overdraft protection deposit Deposit 25.00

Total Business Savings 227.00 227.00

Checking - Wells Fargo 1401
Check 01/02/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee PT's Pub 2.50
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee fee 2.50
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 304.00
Check 01/03/2019 Gene's Lock Locksmith 65.00
Check 01/03/2019 Harmony US - Kink Therapist Christie's former therapist - p... 200.00
Check 01/03/2019 Ocha Thai Cuisine dinner 273.16
Check 01/04/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to liz 130.00
Check 01/04/2019 Papa Johns papa johns 25.67
Check 01/04/2019 Postmates post mates tip 2.59
Check 01/07/2019 Burger King burger king 27.17
Check 01/07/2019 el pollo loco el pollo loco 37.62
Check 01/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 01/07/2019 Chick-Fil-A chick fila 27.89
Check 01/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 01/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 01/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 01/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 01/08/2019 frys electronics 37.29
Check 01/08/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/09/2019 Johnny Rockets johnny rockets 7.00
Deposit 01/09/2019 Deposit In Brancy Deposit Cypress Tx 2,593.00
Check 01/10/2019 bank card Fee fee 10.00
Check 01/11/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to kids 150.00
Deposit 01/11/2019 Deposit Deposit made in branch/store 8,368.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Check 01/14/2019 Postmates postmates 53.10
Check 01/14/2019 Papa Johns papa johns 25.03
Check 01/14/2019 Postmates post mates tip 5.31
Check 01/14/2019 Christie Checking christie checking 1,000.00
Check 01/14/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 1,500.00
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee fee tropicana atm 2.50
Check 01/14/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,500.00
Check 01/14/2019 Tampa Tactical Supplies gun supplies 41.95
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts bar bank fee 4.00
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 01/15/2019 rs imaging business expense 2,890.00
Check 01/15/2019 Wire Fee wire fee 30.00
Check 01/15/2019 sin in the city bdsm convention 185.15
Check 01/16/2019 alexis park - sin in the city hotel for sin in the city - bdsm... 146.26
Check 01/17/2019 transfer transfer to john new savings 200.00
Check 01/18/2019 Postmates post mates 23.56
Check 01/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal income 304.00
Check 01/22/2019 t-mobile t-mobile - cell phone for lots o... 347.52
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo casino atm 307.99
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts bar bank fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,100.00
Check 01/22/2019 Overdraft Fee pts bar overdraft fee 35.00
Deposit 01/22/2019 overdraft protection deposit savings 25.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 304.00
Deposit 01/23/2019 sin in the city sin in the city - refund 185.15
Deposit 01/23/2019 Deposit income 8,789.00
Check 01/24/2019 Sams Club household - sams club 52.90
Check 01/24/2019 transfer transfer to liz 375.00
Check 01/24/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/24/2019 Walmart household- walmart 162.09
Deposit 01/24/2019 alexis park - sin in the city refund for alexis park after get... 146.26
Check 01/25/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 01/25/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 13.38
Check 01/27/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm 307.99
Check 01/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 400.00
Check 01/28/2019 Food golden corral 38.26
Check 01/28/2019 personal carnival cruise deposit - lv cro... 100.00
Check 01/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 01/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 600.00
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit 2,431.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 2

David Stucke005780

STUCKE-4790



Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo - casino cage withdrawal 1,044.95
Check 01/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 1,000.00
Check 01/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 388.00
Check 01/29/2019 sin in the city bdsm convention 159.57
Check 01/29/2019 Sams Club household- sams club 258.16
Check 01/29/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 01/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/29/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 400.00
Check 02/03/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/03/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 4.00
Check 02/04/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 900.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 317.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 526.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 304.00
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 350.00
Check 02/05/2019 Overdraft Fee pts bar overdraft fee 35.00
Deposit 02/05/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad - cove... 310.00
Check 02/06/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 287.99
Check 02/06/2019 Atm Bank Fee bank fee from cosmo withdra... 2.50
Check 02/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee 35.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee bank fee adjustment 60.00
Check 02/19/2019 Pizza Hut pizza hut 19.62
Deposit 02/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 20.00
Deposit 02/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 330.00
Check 02/20/2019 Overdraft Fee from pizza 35.00
Check 02/20/2019 Overdraft Fee from fee adjustment 35.00
Deposit 02/21/2019 income 2,872.00
Deposit 02/21/2019 income 3,116.00
Deposit 02/21/2019 income 1,000.00
Check 02/22/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 02/22/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 02/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 307.99
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee - wells fa... 2.50
Check 02/22/2019 rs imaging business expense 1,715.00
Check 02/22/2019 Tong Zhong programmer payment 500.00
Check 02/22/2019 Wire Fee wire fee - business fee 30.00
Check 02/22/2019 Wire Fee wire fee - business fee 45.00
Check 02/23/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 4.00
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/25/2019 t-mobile t-mobile 298.67
Check 02/25/2019 best buy best buy - calling it business? 199.99
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/25/2019 malpractice insurance malpractice 1,840.89
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 4.00
Check 02/26/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 90.00
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Check 02/26/2019 steinberg legal - steinberg 300.00
Check 02/26/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 30.00
Check 02/27/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 304.25
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton bank fee - atm 2.50
Deposit 02/27/2019 Deposit income 900.00
Check 02/28/2019 1 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 350.00
General Jou... 02/28/2019 JE4 Balance Adjustment 0.25
Check 03/04/2019 gas gas - chevron 53.19
Check 03/04/2019 Food postmates 73.65
Deposit 03/06/2019 income 2,500.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 income 2,857.25
Check 03/07/2019 lyft lyft 14.00
Check 03/07/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 304.25
Check 03/07/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 03/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 03/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,100.00
Check 03/08/2019 Food - wine club wine club 143.00
Check 03/08/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino atm 307.99
Check 03/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 03/11/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00
Check 03/11/2019 lyft lyft 14.00
Check 03/11/2019 Postmates postmates 72.53
Check 03/11/2019 postmates tip postmates tip 3.46
Check 03/11/2019 applebees applebees 72.88
Check 03/11/2019 Postmates postmates 34.61
Check 03/12/2019 Postmates postmates 25.38
Check 03/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm 2.50
Check 03/12/2019 transfer transfer to liz 304.00
Check 03/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee casino cage extra fee 20.00
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm 2.50
Check 03/13/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino 304.25
Check 03/13/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage 526.00
Check 03/13/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 400.00
Check 03/14/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 35.00
Check 03/14/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 210.00
Check 03/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal 300.00
Deposit 03/15/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Check 03/18/2019 Atm Bank Fee Pt's pub 4.00
Check 03/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 03/18/2019 postmates tip postmates tip 3.81
Check 03/18/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 03/18/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 03/18/2019 just answer justanswer.com - probably not... 5.00
Check 03/18/2019 dominos pizza pizza 44.70
Check 03/18/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 200.00
Check 03/19/2019 Postmates postmates 82.81
Check 03/20/2019 entertainment movie 27.02
Check 03/20/2019 entertainment movie 32.98
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Check 03/21/2019 Postmates postmates 8.28
Check 03/22/2019 Postmates postmates 12.92
Check 03/22/2019 fast food postmates 129.18
Check 03/25/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phone 324.14
Deposit 03/25/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 80.00
Deposit 03/25/2019 Deposit Deposit 4,687.00
Check 03/26/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 03/26/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 600.00
Check 03/26/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 03/27/2019 just answer justanswer.com - probably not... 28.00
Check 03/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 03/28/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 1,500.00
Check 03/29/2019 nv energy electric 280.73
Check 03/29/2019 Postmates postmates 55.00
Deposit 03/29/2019 Deposit Deposit 2,471.00
Check 04/01/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 04/01/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 304.00
Check 04/01/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4/1 2.50
Check 04/01/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 04/02/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 auth 4/1 300.00
Check 04/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawl auth 4/2 304.25
Check 04/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 04/03/2019 Christie Checking 900.00
Deposit 04/04/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Check 04/05/2019 Christie Checking 500.00
Check 04/06/2019 Joint Checking car payment 331.61
Check 04/08/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Check 04/08/2019 Postmates 5.50
Check 04/08/2019 Christie Checking 80.00
Check 04/09/2019 Postmates auth 4/8 79.02
Deposit 04/10/2019 Deposit Deposit 656.00
Check 04/10/2019 Postmates auth 4/9 7.90
Check 04/12/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Deposit 04/16/2019 Deposit Deposit 3,028.00
Check 04/16/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Check 04/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 04/18/2019 Steinberg Law Group 500.00
Check 04/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 304.25
Check 04/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawl auth 4... 304.25
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 04/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 04/19/2019 Christie Checking 500.00
Check 04/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 500.00
Deposit 04/22/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 50.00
Check 04/22/2019 Our Family Wizard our family wizard 209.97
Check 04/22/2019 Christie Checking 200.00
Check 04/22/2019 Pepsi Vending 2.00
Check 04/22/2019 Pepsi Vending 2.00
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Check 04/22/2019 Twin Creeks - Silverton Casino 50.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm auth 4/22 304.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 04/23/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - pts withdrawl 35.00
Check 04/23/2019 overdraft protection deposit 50.00
Deposit 04/24/2019 Deposit Customer Louetta Rd, Cypres... 2,756.00
Deposit 04/24/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 500.00
Check 04/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 333.93
Check 04/24/2019 Republic Services republic services - garbage 44.76
Check 04/26/2019 Southern Nevada Health 35.00
Check 04/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 04/26/2019 Door Dash Delivery Door Dash - El Pollo Loco 40.86
Check 04/29/2019 just answer justanswer.com - probably not... 28.00
Check 04/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00
Check 04/29/2019 Instacart delivery groceries 249.23
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - auth 4/... 307.99
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - auth 4/... 307.99
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance -cosmo 316.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 524.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 316.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - tropicana 606.15
Deposit 04/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Joint Savings 600.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 Christie Savings transfer from Action rad savin... 32.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 316.95
Check 04/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 600.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 04/30/2019 nv energy electric 416.42
Check 04/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee -cash advance T... 35.00
Check 05/01/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - nv energy 35.00
Deposit 05/02/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,213.00
Deposit 05/02/2019 Deposit atm cash deposit - party? 2,400.00
Check 05/02/2019 Christie Checking car insurance 600.80
Check 05/02/2019 Transfer to Liz Netflix 17.28
Check 05/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00
Check 05/03/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 350.00
Check 05/03/2019 Christie Checking 1,000.00
Deposit 05/06/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,500.00
Check 05/06/2019 McDonalds 16.65
Check 05/06/2019 Raven Rogers authorized 5/3 35.00
Check 05/06/2019 april dawn authorized 5/4 20.00
Check 05/06/2019 best buy authorized 5/5 - likely not busi... 217.99
Check 05/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 05/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/08/2019 Christie Checking 400.00
Check 05/09/2019 Regal Cinema Texas Station movies texas station 13.60
Check 05/09/2019 Regal Cinema Texas Station movies texas station 17.00
Check 05/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 204.00
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Check 05/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/10/2019 bank card Fee 0.27
Check 05/10/2019 bank card Fee 0.85
Check 05/10/2019 bank card discount fee 16.73
Deposit 05/13/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00
Check 05/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 50.00
Check 05/13/2019 La La Photography 10.00
Check 05/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 05/13/2019 Google Play - Casino online play money casino 24.99
Check 05/13/2019 Google Play - Casino online play money casino 24.99
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm  cosmo casino 307.99
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub 304.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Deposit 05/14/2019 Deposit Deposit 2,491.00
Check 05/14/2019 Caesars - Linq linq 25.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - tropicana 522.95
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal everi cash advance - tropicana 314.95
Check 05/15/2019 Christie Checking 341.60
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal everi cash advance - tropicana 307.99
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 05/15/2019 actionrad solutions 50.00
Check 05/16/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 05/16/2019 Christie Checking 30.00
Check 05/16/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 50.00
Deposit 05/17/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Check 05/17/2019 Jack In the Box 15.88
Check 05/17/2019 Aspire Gear - Jewlery 9.95
Check 05/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 05/17/2019 Christie Checking 200.00
Check 05/17/2019 Sz Technology wig company 38.97
Check 05/20/2019 Smedia - Paypal Garage Sale Advertising - Not... 19.96
Check 05/20/2019 Venmo Venmo Cash Transfer 150.00
Check 05/20/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 05/20/2019 GoDaddy web hosting 114.88
Check 05/20/2019 Postmates 50.39
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 304.00
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/20/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 26.99
Check 05/20/2019 Christie Checking 150.00
Check 05/20/2019 Christie Checking 200.00
Check 05/21/2019 Walgreens walgreens 27.12
Check 05/22/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - walgreens 35.00
Check 05/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 207.99
Check 05/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 05/23/2019 Digital River Paypal Antivirus probably 49.99
Check 05/23/2019 overdraft protection deposit 25.00
Check 05/24/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - antivirus 35.00
Check 05/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 334.16
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Check 05/28/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - cell phone 35.00
Check 05/28/2019 just answer justanswer.com 28.00
Check 05/29/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - just answer.com 35.00
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit Deposit in branch 1,000.00
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00
Check 05/31/2019 nv energy electric 340.95
Check 06/03/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 120.00
Check 06/03/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 50.00
Check 06/03/2019 Christie Checking 450.00
Check 06/03/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 430.00
Check 06/03/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 307.99
Check 06/03/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/03/2019 Goodwill 9.99
Check 06/03/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Deposit 06/04/2019 Bank card deposit bankcard deposit 1,148.00
Deposit 06/04/2019 Deposit Deposit 2,724.50
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.25
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.25
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 06/05/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 06/05/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 400.00
Check 06/06/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00
Check 06/06/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 300.00
Check 06/07/2019 Heartache possibly clothing? 30.00
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,500.00
Check 06/10/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine 51.31
Check 06/10/2019 Postmates 5.04
Check 06/10/2019 Postmates 26.30
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 307.99
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/10/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 06/10/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,600.00
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 307.99
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/11/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 700.00
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/11/2019 bank card Fee 11.45
Check 06/12/2019 bank card Fee 1.58
Check 06/12/2019 bank card discount fee 30.94
Check 06/14/2019 Sundance Cafe cafe silverton 12.00
Deposit 06/17/2019 Deposit Deposit 4,270.00
Check 06/17/2019 McDonalds 17.96
Check 06/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 06/17/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 307.99
Check 06/17/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/18/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 06/18/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,000.00
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Check 06/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 06/19/2019 Office max supplies 35.73
Check 06/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 200.00
Check 06/20/2019 Chevron gas 14.85
Check 06/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 06/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 06/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 06/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 408.66
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/23 307.99
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/24 307.99
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/25/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 124.16
Check 06/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/25 307.99
Check 06/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/26/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - cosmo atm 35.00
Check 06/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Deposit 06/26/2019 Christie Checking overdraft protection 25.00
Check 06/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 06/27/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 8.99
Check 06/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Deposit 07/01/2019 Deposit Deposit 500.00
Check 07/01/2019 nv energy electric 324.71
Check 07/02/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - nv energy 35.00
Check 07/02/2019 amazon Digital purchase 12.99
Check 07/02/2019 Audible 8.49
Deposit 07/02/2019 Deposit in branch Cypress, Tx 2,516.00
Check 07/03/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 750.00
Check 07/05/2019 Chevron 8.28
Check 07/08/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 07/08/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 170.00
Check 07/08/2019 cash app - square cash app 300.00
Check 07/08/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 18.00
Check 07/08/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 50.00
Check 07/08/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 7/7 307.99
Check 07/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts auth 7/8 304.00
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 7/7 307.99
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 07/10/2019 Balance Inquiry Fee 2.00
Check 07/10/2019 Wendys wendys 9.74
Check 07/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - wendys 35.00
Check 07/11/2019 Sundance Cafe cafe silverton 51.00
Check 07/11/2019 bank card Fee 1.49
Check 07/11/2019 bank card Fee 12.28
Check 07/11/2019 bank card Fee 29.29
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Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 07/12/2019 Postmates 26.09
Deposit 07/15/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,410.00
Deposit 07/15/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 200.00
Check 07/15/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 2.00
Check 07/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm casino 309.99
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee casino 2.50
Check 07/16/2019 Joint Checking car payment 331.60
Deposit 07/16/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 500.00
Check 07/17/2019 dominos pizza 79.27
Check 07/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 07/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 3,004.00
Check 07/22/2019 Republic Services republic services - garbage 45.84
Check 07/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 300.00
Check 07/22/2019 Smiths Groceries smiths 255.49
Check 07/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 400.00
Deposit 07/23/2019 Return Carman Price Henderson Deposit 350.00
Check 07/23/2019 Carman Price Henderson 350.00
Check 07/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 392.15
Check 07/24/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee sales 380.13
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 7/24 304.75
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee casino 2.50
Check 07/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 700.00
Check 07/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 200.00
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.75
Check 07/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 07/29/2019 Clean World Pools pool service 270.00
Check 07/29/2019 McDonalds 11.67
Check 07/29/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 8.99
Check 07/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 75.00
Check 07/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 300.00
Check 07/29/2019 Seven Eleven Convenience 15.55
Check 07/30/2019 Home Depot 34.74
Check 07/31/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - home depot 35.00
Check 07/31/2019 Burger King burger king 11.02
Check 07/31/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 204.75
Check 07/31/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 08/01/2019 NV Energy Overdraft NV energy overdraft 35.00
Check 08/01/2019 mylife.com background check site 44.85
Check 08/01/2019 overdraft protection deposit 25.00
Deposit 08/05/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine wine subscription refund 51.31
Deposit 08/07/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 110.00
Check 08/12/2019 bank card Fee 11.72
Check 08/13/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Deposit 08/13/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00
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Check 08/13/2019 divorce ed divorce educaiton course 52.45
Check 08/16/2019 McDonalds 11.12
Check 08/19/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - mc donalds 35.00
Deposit 08/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00
Check 08/19/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 08/19/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 08/20/2019 atm tripicana atm tropicana 207.99
Check 08/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Deposit 08/20/2019 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 25.00
Check 08/21/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - tropicana 35.00
Check 08/21/2019 villa snacks snacks -tropicana 4.50
Deposit 08/21/2019 Deposit deposit made in branch store 3,892.00
Check 08/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,400.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 20.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 400.00
Check 08/23/2019 facebook paypal facebook paypal 25.00
Check 08/23/2019 Pokemon Go -in app purchase pokemon go 19.99
Check 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,860.00
Check 08/23/2019 Cash Withdrawl cash at bank 400.00
Check 08/23/2019 atm tripicana atm tropicana- 8/23 307.99
Check 08/23/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 08/26/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - tropicana 35.00
Check 08/26/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 385.81
Check 08/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 08/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 08/27/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 8.99
Check 08/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 09/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft nv energy 35.00
Deposit 09/12/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 500.00
Check 09/12/2019 bank card Fee 10.00
Deposit 09/13/2019 Deposit deposit in branch 3,109.00
Deposit 09/13/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00
Check 09/13/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 101.43
Check 09/13/2019 Door Dash Delivery Door Dash - metro pizza 50.67
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 304.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 09/16/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 09/16/2019 Chapman Dodge transfer to christie checking 1,000.00
Deposit 09/17/2019 Deposit deposit in branch store 1,000.00
Check 09/17/2019 Clean World Pools pool service 270.00
Check 09/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 09/18/2019 coin master - moon active-in app purch in app purchase 5.40
Check 09/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 09/18/2019 Offer Up - Online Garage sale app offer up 19.99
Check 09/19/2019 8 Atm Withdrawal bank cash withdrawl 9/19 300.00
Check 09/20/2019 Throne & Hauser 1,000.00
Check 09/23/2019 Flickr Pro photo site 21.46
Check 09/23/2019 Pokemon Go -in app purchase pokemon go 39.99
Check 09/23/2019 Cellular Planet cellular planet? 140.73
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Check 09/23/2019 bellagio snacks bellagio snacks 30.85
Check 09/23/2019 cash app - square cash app - molly mor? 20.00
Check 09/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 400.00
Deposit 09/23/2019 overdraft protection deposit Deposit 25.00
Check 09/23/2019 Atm Bank Fee od protection fee 12.50
Deposit 09/23/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 30.00
Check 09/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 235.36
Check 09/24/2019 coin master - moon active-in app purch in app purchase 4.99
Deposit 09/30/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 35.00
Deposit 09/30/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 60.00
Check 09/30/2019 GoDaddy web hosting 29.99
Check 09/30/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 3.99
Check 09/30/2019 lyft lyft 12.00
Check 09/30/2019 groupon groupon 58.99
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal- Cosmopolitan atm cosmo 307.99
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft cosmo 35.00
Check 10/03/2019 bank card Fee 10.00
Check 10/03/2019 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99
Check 10/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft dropbox - divorce 35.00
Check 10/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft bankcard fee 35.00
Deposit 10/17/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 3,157.00
Deposit 10/17/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 101.43
Check 10/18/2019 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00
Check 10/21/2019 Republic Services republic services - garbage 45.84
Check 10/21/2019 cash app - square cash app - christy 80.00
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 489.40
Check 10/25/2019 Postmates postmates 51.08
Check 10/25/2019 Chapman Dodge car warranty 403.50
Check 10/25/2019 Walmart household- walmart 21.59
Check 10/25/2019 Walmart household- walmart 144.58
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal - tropicana atm tropicana 307.99
Check 10/28/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 200.00
Check 10/28/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 10/28/2019 Postmates postmates 51.16
Check 10/29/2019 Biscayne - Tropicana steakhouse -tip steakhouse at tropicana -tip 40.00
Check 10/31/2019 mylife.com background check site 44.85
Check 11/01/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 200.00
Check 11/04/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 150.00
Check 11/04/2019 venmo - visa direct venmo 124.00
Deposit 11/04/2019 Money Transfer from Christie Stucke - NY uknown deposit - Christie Stu... 99.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Deposit 11/07/2019 overdraft protection deposit Deposit 25.00
Check 11/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft pts 35.00
Check 11/08/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 101.43
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Check 11/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft smart coffee 35.00
Check 11/14/2019 Overdraft Fee bankcard overdraft 35.00
Check 11/18/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 11/20/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft 35.00
Deposit 11/21/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 400.00
Deposit 11/22/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.75
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Deposit 11/25/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 50.00
Check 11/25/2019 Postmates postmates 5.12
Deposit 12/02/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00
Check 12/02/2019 Chrysler Svc car warranty 201.75
Deposit 12/11/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 310.00
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.75
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/11/2019 bankcard fee what is the fee for? 75.00
Check 12/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft on bankcard fee 35.00
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 104.75
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/13/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft silverton withdrawl 35.00
Check 12/16/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine wine subscription 143.00
Check 12/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Deposit 12/20/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 275.00
Deposit 12/20/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 500.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 304.75
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Deposit 12/23/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine wine subscription 143.00
Check 12/24/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 12/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 12/27/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00

Total Checking - Wells Fargo 1401 98,671.90 102,060.02

Savings - Wells Fargo 9517
Total Savings - Wells Fargo 9517
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Related Entities
Actionrad Solutions, Inc. (9517 & 1401)

Check 01/08/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/14/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 1,500.00
Check 01/24/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/28/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 01/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 1,000.00
Check 01/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 388.00
Check 01/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 02/04/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 350.00
Deposit 02/05/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad - cove... 310.00
Deposit 02/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 20.00
Deposit 02/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 330.00
Check 02/22/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 02/26/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 90.00
Check 02/26/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 30.00
Check 02/28/2019 1 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 350.00
Check 03/07/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 03/11/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00
Check 03/14/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 35.00
Check 03/14/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 210.00
Check 03/28/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 1,500.00
Check 04/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Deposit 04/22/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 50.00
Check 04/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00
Deposit 04/29/2019 Christie Savings transfer from Action rad savin... 32.00
Check 05/03/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 350.00
Deposit 05/13/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00
Check 05/15/2019 actionrad solutions 50.00
Check 06/03/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 430.00
Check 06/05/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 06/06/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00
Check 06/18/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 300.00
Check 06/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 200.00
Check 07/08/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 170.00
Deposit 07/15/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 200.00
Check 07/29/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 75.00
Deposit 08/07/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 110.00
Deposit 08/13/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00
Deposit 08/19/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 400.00
Deposit 09/12/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 500.00
Deposit 09/13/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00
Deposit 09/23/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 30.00
Deposit 09/30/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 35.00
Deposit 09/30/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 60.00
Check 10/28/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 200.00
Check 11/01/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 200.00
Deposit 11/21/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 400.00
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Deposit 11/22/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00
Deposit 11/25/2019 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 50.00
Deposit 12/02/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00
Deposit 12/11/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 310.00
Deposit 12/20/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 275.00
Deposit 12/20/2019 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 500.00

Total Actionrad Solutions, Inc. (9517 & 1401) 10,128.00 4,812.00

Total Related Entities 10,128.00 4,812.00

Retained Earnings
Total Retained Earnings

Retained Earnings (QB)
Total Retained Earnings (QB)

Business Income
Deposit 01/09/2019 Deposit In Brancy Deposit Cypress Tx 2,593.00
Deposit 01/11/2019 Deposit Deposit made in branch/store 8,368.00
Deposit 01/23/2019 Deposit income 8,789.00
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit sales 2,431.00
Deposit 02/21/2019 Deposit income 2,872.00
Deposit 02/21/2019 Deposit income 3,116.00
Deposit 02/21/2019 Deposit income 1,000.00
Deposit 02/27/2019 Deposit income 900.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 Deposit income 2,500.00
Deposit 03/06/2019 Deposit income 2,857.25
Deposit 03/15/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 03/25/2019 Deposit Deposit 4,687.00
Deposit 03/29/2019 Deposit Deposit 2,471.00
Deposit 04/04/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 04/10/2019 Deposit Deposit 656.00
Deposit 04/16/2019 Deposit Deposit 3,028.00
Deposit 04/24/2019 Deposit Customer Louetta Rd, Cypres... 2,756.00
Deposit 05/02/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,213.00
Deposit 05/02/2019 Deposit atm cash deposit - party? 2,400.00
Deposit 05/06/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,500.00
Deposit 05/14/2019 Deposit Deposit 2,491.00
Deposit 05/17/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,000.00
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit Deposit in branch 1,000.00
Deposit 05/31/2019 Deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00
Deposit 06/04/2019 Bank card deposit bankcard deposit 1,148.00
Deposit 06/04/2019 Deposit Deposit 2,724.50
Deposit 06/10/2019 Deposit Deposit 1,500.00
Deposit 06/17/2019 Deposit Deposit 4,270.00
Deposit 07/01/2019 Deposit Deposit 500.00
Deposit 07/02/2019 Deposit in branch Cypress, Tx 2,516.00
Deposit 07/15/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 1,410.00
Deposit 07/22/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 3,004.00
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Deposit 08/21/2019 Deposit deposit made in branch store 3,892.00
Deposit 09/13/2019 Deposit deposit in branch 3,109.00
Deposit 09/17/2019 Deposit deposit in branch store 1,000.00
Deposit 10/17/2019 Deposit in branch deposit 3,157.00

Total Business Income 0.00 90,858.75

Bank Fees - Business
Bank Service Fees

Check 01/10/2019 bank card Fee fee 10.00
Check 01/15/2019 Wire Fee wire fee 30.00
Check 02/22/2019 Wire Fee wire fee - business fee 30.00
Check 02/22/2019 Wire Fee wire fee - business fee 45.00
Check 05/10/2019 bank card Fee 0.27
Check 05/10/2019 bank card Fee 0.85
Check 05/10/2019 bank card discount fee 16.73
Check 06/11/2019 bank card Fee 11.45
Check 06/12/2019 bank card Fee 1.58
Check 06/12/2019 bank card discount fee 30.94
Check 07/10/2019 Balance Inquiry Fee 2.00
Check 07/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.00
Check 07/11/2019 bank card Fee 1.49
Check 07/11/2019 bank card Fee 12.28
Check 07/11/2019 bank card Fee 29.29
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 07/12/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 08/12/2019 bank card Fee 11.72
Check 09/12/2019 bank card Fee 10.00
Check 10/03/2019 bank card Fee 10.00
Check 11/14/2019 Overdraft Fee bankcard overdraft 35.00
Check 12/11/2019 bankcard fee what is the fee for? 75.00
Check 12/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft on bankcard fee 35.00

Total Bank Service Fees 505.60 0.00

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans
Check 05/24/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - antivirus 35.00
Check 08/13/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - bankcard fee 35.00
Check 10/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft bankcard fee 35.00

Total Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 105.00 0.00

Discrepancies between bank statements and company records
General Jou... 02/28/2019 JE4 Balance Adjustment 0.25

Total Discrepancies between bank statements and company records 0.25 0.00

Total Bank Fees - Business 610.85 0.00
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Computer Expense
Best Buy

Check 02/25/2019 best buy best buy - calling it business? 199.99
Check 05/06/2019 best buy authorized 5/5 - likely not busi... 217.99

Total Best Buy 417.98 0.00

Digital River anti-virus
Check 05/23/2019 Digital River Paypal Antivirus probably 49.99

Total Digital River anti-virus 49.99 0.00

Go Daddy / Web Hosting
Check 05/20/2019 GoDaddy web hosting 114.88
Check 09/30/2019 GoDaddy web hosting 29.99

Total Go Daddy / Web Hosting 144.87 0.00

Total Computer Expense 612.84 0.00

Doctor Payments
Check 01/15/2019 rs imaging business expense 2,890.00
Check 02/22/2019 rs imaging business expense 1,715.00
Check 02/22/2019 Tong Zhong programmer payment 500.00

Total Doctor Payments 5,105.00 0.00

Insurance - Malpractice
Check 02/25/2019 malpractice insurance malpractice 1,840.89

Total Insurance - Malpractice 1,840.89 0.00

Office Expenses
Check 01/08/2019 frys electronics 37.29
Check 06/19/2019 Office max supplies 35.73

Total Office Expenses 73.02 0.00
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Telephone - Business portion of cell phone $100/mo payment
Check 01/22/2019 t-mobile tmobile bus 100.00
Check 02/25/2019 t-mobile t-mobile 100.00
Check 03/25/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phone 100.00
Check 04/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00
Check 05/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00
Check 06/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00
Check 07/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00
Check 08/26/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00
Check 09/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00
Check 10/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 100.00

Total Telephone - Business portion of cell phone $100/mo payment 1,000.00 0.00

Personal Expenses (non-business)
Amazon Music

Check 04/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 05/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 06/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 07/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 08/19/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 09/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 11/18/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99
Check 12/17/2019 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99

Total Amazon Music 31.92 0.00

Aspire Gear - Jewelry
Check 05/17/2019 Aspire Gear - Jewlery 9.95

Total Aspire Gear - Jewelry 9.95 0.00

Audible - Audio Books
Check 07/02/2019 Audible 8.49

Total Audible - Audio Books 8.49 0.00

Automobile Expense
Car Warranty (Installment payments on $4,000 total warranty)

Check 10/25/2019 Chapman Dodge car warranty 403.50
Check 12/02/2019 Chrysler Svc car warranty 201.75

Total Car Warranty (Installment payments on $4,000 total warranty) 605.25 0.00
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Gasoline
Check 03/04/2019 gas gas - chevron 53.19
Check 06/20/2019 Chevron gas 14.85
Check 07/05/2019 Chevron 8.28
Check 07/29/2019 Seven Eleven Convenience 15.55

Total Gasoline 91.87 0.00

Automobile Expense - Other
Deposit 07/23/2019 Return Carman Price Henderson Deposit 350.00
Check 07/23/2019 Carman Price Henderson 350.00

Total Automobile Expense - Other 350.00 350.00

Total Automobile Expense 1,047.12 350.00

Bank Fees - Personal
Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine

Check 07/08/2019 cash app - square cash app 300.00

Total Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 300.00 0.00

Atm Fees on Casino WDs
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee PT's Pub 2.50
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee fee 2.50
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 4.00
Check 01/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 01/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee fee tropicana atm 2.50
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts bar bank fee 4.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts bar bank fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/22/2019 Overdraft Fee pts bar overdraft fee 35.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal income 4.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo casino atm 7.99
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 4.00
Check 01/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/27/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm 7.99
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee 2.50
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4.00
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo - casino cage withdrawal 44.95
Check 02/03/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 4.00
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 17.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 26.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 4.00
Check 02/05/2019 Overdraft Fee pts bar overdraft fee 35.00
Check 02/06/2019 Atm Bank Fee bank fee from cosmo withdra... 2.50
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Check 02/06/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 7.99
Check 02/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee 35.00
Check 02/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee bank fee adjustment 60.00
Check 02/20/2019 Overdraft Fee from fee adjustment 35.00
Check 02/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm bank fee - wells fa... 2.50
Check 02/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 7.99
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 4.00
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 2.50
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm bank fee 4.00
Check 02/27/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton bank fee - atm 2.50
Check 02/27/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 4.25
Check 03/07/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 4.25
Check 03/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 03/08/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino atm 7.99
Check 03/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm 2.50
Check 03/12/2019 Atm Bank Fee casino cage extra fee 20.00
Check 03/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm 2.50
Check 03/13/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino 4.25
Check 03/13/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage 26.00
Check 03/18/2019 Atm Bank Fee Pt's pub 4.00
Check 03/18/2019 Atm Bank Fee 2.50
Check 04/01/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 4.00
Check 04/01/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 4/1 2.50
Check 04/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawl auth 4/2 4.25
Check 04/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 04/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 4.25
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawl auth 4... 4.25
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee silverton atm fee 2.50
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm auth 4/22 4.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee pts atm fee 2.50
Check 04/23/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - pts withdrawl 35.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - auth 4/... 7.99
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - auth 4/... 7.99
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance -cosmo 16.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 24.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 16.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - tropicana 6.15
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 16.95
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Bank Fee cosmo atm fee 2.50
Check 04/30/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee -cash advance T... 35.00
Check 05/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 0.00
Check 05/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 05/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 05/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm  cosmo casino 7.99
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Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub 4.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - tropicana 22.95
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal everi cash advance - tropicana 14.95
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal everi cash advance - tropicana 7.99
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 4.00
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 05/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 7.99
Check 05/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/03/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 7.99
Check 06/03/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.25
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.25
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 7.99
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 7.99
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 06/17/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 7.99
Check 06/17/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 06/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 06/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/23 7.99
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/24 7.99
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/25 7.99
Check 06/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 06/26/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - cosmo atm 35.00
Check 07/08/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 7/7 7.99
Check 07/08/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts auth 7/8 4.00
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts 2.50
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 7/7 7.99
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 07/15/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm casino 9.99
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee casino 2.50
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 7/24 4.75
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee casino 2.50
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 07/31/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
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Check 07/31/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 08/20/2019 atm tripicana atm tropicana 7.99
Check 08/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 08/21/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - tropicana 35.00
Check 08/23/2019 atm tripicana atm tropicana- 8/23 7.99
Check 08/23/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50
Check 08/26/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - tropicana 35.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 4.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal- Cosmopolitan atm cosmo 7.99
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee cosmo 2.50
Check 10/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft cosmo 35.00
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal - tropicana atm tropicana 7.99
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50
Check 11/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft pts 35.00
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50
Check 12/13/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft silverton withdrawl 35.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 4.75
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50

Total Atm Fees on Casino WDs 1,254.80 0.00

Overdraft Fees on Personal Transactions
Check 02/20/2019 Overdraft Fee from pizza 35.00
Check 05/01/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - nv energy 35.00
Check 05/22/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - walgreens 35.00
Check 05/28/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - cell phone 35.00
Check 05/29/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - just answer.com 35.00
Check 06/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 06/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 07/02/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - nv energy 35.00
Check 07/11/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - wendys 35.00
Check 07/31/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - home depot 35.00
Check 08/01/2019 NV Energy Overdraft NV energy overdraft 35.00
Check 08/19/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - mc donalds 35.00
Check 08/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 08/27/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - prime video 35.00
Check 09/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft nv energy 35.00
Check 09/23/2019 Atm Bank Fee od protection fee 12.50
Check 10/03/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft dropbox - divorce 35.00
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Check 11/08/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft smart coffee 35.00
Check 11/20/2019 Overdraft Fee overdraft 35.00

Total Overdraft Fees on Personal Transactions 642.50 0.00

Total Bank Fees - Personal 2,197.30 0.00

Cell Phone - personal portion
Check 01/22/2019 t-mobile tbomile pers 247.52
Check 02/25/2019 t-mobile t-mobile 198.67
Check 03/25/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phone 224.14
Check 04/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 233.93
Check 05/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 234.16
Check 06/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 308.66
Check 07/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 292.15
Check 08/26/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 285.81
Check 09/23/2019 Cellular Planet cellular planet? 140.73
Check 09/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 135.36
Check 10/24/2019 t-mobile t-mobile- everyone's cell phon... 389.40

Total Cell Phone - personal portion 2,690.53 0.00

Babysitting
Check 05/06/2019 Raven Rogers authorized 5/3 35.00
Check 05/06/2019 april dawn authorized 5/4 20.00

Total Babysitting 55.00 0.00

Clothing / GoodWill
Check 06/03/2019 Goodwill 9.99
Check 06/07/2019 Heartache possibly clothing? 30.00

Total Clothing / GoodWill 39.99 0.00

DropBox - Personal for divorce files storage
Check 10/03/2019 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99

Total DropBox - Personal for divorce files storage 11.99 0.00

Entertainment - Linq
Check 05/14/2019 Caesars - Linq linq 25.00

Total Entertainment - Linq 25.00 0.00

Groceries / Sundries
Instacart Delivery

Check 04/29/2019 Instacart delivery groceries 249.23

Total Instacart Delivery 249.23 0.00
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Sam's Club
Check 01/24/2019 Sams Club household - sams club 52.90
Check 01/29/2019 Sams Club household- sams club 258.16

Total Sam's Club 311.06 0.00

Smiths Grocery
Check 07/22/2019 Smiths Groceries smiths 255.49

Total Smiths Grocery 255.49 0.00

Walgreens
Check 05/21/2019 Walgreens walgreens 27.12

Total Walgreens 27.12 0.00

Walmart
Check 01/24/2019 Walmart household- walmart 162.09
Check 10/25/2019 Walmart household- walmart 21.59
Check 10/25/2019 Walmart household- walmart 144.58

Total Walmart 328.26 0.00

Total Groceries / Sundries 1,171.16 0.00

Groupon
Check 09/30/2019 groupon groupon 58.99

Total Groupon 58.99 0.00

Gun Supplies
Check 01/14/2019 Tampa Tactical Supplies gun supplies 41.95

Total Gun Supplies 41.95 0.00

Home Depot
Check 07/30/2019 Home Depot 34.74

Total Home Depot 34.74 0.00

Home Repairs
Check 01/03/2019 Gene's Lock Locksmith 65.00

Total Home Repairs 65.00 0.00
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Social Casino / In app Purchases
Check 05/13/2019 Google Play - Casino online play money casino 24.99
Check 05/13/2019 Google Play - Casino online play money casino 24.99
Check 08/23/2019 Pokemon Go -in app purchase pokemon go 19.99
Check 09/18/2019 coin master - moon active-in app purch in app purchase 5.40
Check 09/23/2019 Pokemon Go -in app purchase pokemon go 39.99
Check 09/24/2019 coin master - moon active-in app purch in app purchase 4.99

Total Social Casino / In app Purchases 120.35 0.00

JustAnswer.com
Check 03/18/2019 just answer justanswer.com - probably not... 5.00
Check 03/27/2019 just answer justanswer.com - probably not... 28.00
Check 04/29/2019 just answer justanswer.com - probably not... 28.00
Check 05/28/2019 just answer justanswer.com 28.00

Total JustAnswer.com 89.00 0.00

Legal
Divorce Ed

Check 08/13/2019 divorce ed divorce educaiton course 52.45

Total Divorce Ed 52.45 0.00

Harmony US - Therapy Letter for Court
Check 01/03/2019 Harmony US - Kink Therapist Christie's former therapist - p... 200.00

Total Harmony US - Therapy Letter for Court 200.00 0.00

Our Family Wizard
Check 04/22/2019 Our Family Wizard our family wizard 209.97

Total Our Family Wizard 209.97 0.00

Steinberg Law Group
Check 02/26/2019 steinberg legal - steinberg 300.00
Check 04/18/2019 Steinberg Law Group 500.00

Total Steinberg Law Group 800.00 0.00

Throne & Hauser
Check 09/20/2019 Throne & Hauser 1,000.00

Total Throne & Hauser 1,000.00 0.00

Total Legal 2,262.42 0.00
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Lyft / ride sharing service
Check 03/07/2019 lyft lyft 14.00
Check 03/11/2019 lyft lyft 14.00
Check 09/30/2019 lyft lyft 12.00

Total Lyft / ride sharing service 40.00 0.00

Medical Copay
Check 04/26/2019 Southern Nevada Health 35.00

Total Medical Copay 35.00 0.00

Misc Personal
Check 01/15/2019 sin in the city bdsm convention 185.15
Check 01/16/2019 alexis park - sin in the city hotel for sin in the city - bdsm... 146.26
Deposit 01/23/2019 sin in the city sin in the city - refund 185.15
Deposit 01/24/2019 alexis park - sin in the city refund for alexis park after get... 146.26

Total Misc Personal 331.41 331.41

Misc Transfers to unknown persons through Venmo / Cash App
Check 08/23/2019 facebook paypal facebook paypal 25.00
Check 09/23/2019 cash app - square cash app - molly mor? 20.00
Check 10/21/2019 cash app - square cash app - christy 80.00
Check 11/04/2019 venmo - visa direct venmo 124.00

Total Misc Transfers to unknown persons through Venmo / Cash App 249.00 0.00

Movie Rentals
Check 04/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 06/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 06/27/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 8.99
Check 07/02/2019 amazon Digital purchase 12.99
Check 07/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 07/29/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 8.99
Check 08/26/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 14.99
Check 08/27/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 8.99
Check 09/30/2019 Prime Video Prime Video 3.99

Total Movie Rentals 103.91 0.00

Movie Theater Visits
Check 03/20/2019 entertainment movie 27.02
Check 03/20/2019 entertainment movie 32.98
Check 05/09/2019 Regal Cinema Texas Station movies texas station 13.60
Check 05/09/2019 Regal Cinema Texas Station movies texas station 17.00

Total Movie Theater Visits 90.60 0.00
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My Life - Personal Records Search Site
Check 08/01/2019 mylife.com background check site 44.85
Check 10/31/2019 mylife.com background check site 44.85

Total My Life - Personal Records Search Site 89.70 0.00

Personal Restaurant / Fast Food
Check 01/03/2019 Ocha Thai Cuisine dinner 273.16
Check 01/04/2019 Papa Johns papa johns 25.67
Check 01/04/2019 Postmates post mates tip 2.59
Check 01/07/2019 Burger King burger king 27.17
Check 01/07/2019 el pollo loco el pollo loco 37.62
Check 01/07/2019 Chick-Fil-A chick fila 27.89
Check 01/09/2019 Johnny Rockets johnny rockets 7.00
Check 01/14/2019 Postmates postmates 53.10
Check 01/14/2019 Papa Johns papa johns 25.03
Check 01/14/2019 Postmates post mates tip 5.31
Check 01/18/2019 Postmates post mates 23.56
Check 01/25/2019 McDonalds mc donalds 13.38
Check 01/28/2019 Food golden corral 38.26
Check 02/19/2019 Pizza Hut pizza hut 19.62
Check 03/04/2019 Food postmates 73.65
Check 03/11/2019 Postmates postmates 72.53
Check 03/11/2019 postmates tip postmates tip 3.46
Check 03/11/2019 applebees applebees 72.88
Check 03/11/2019 Postmates postmates 34.61
Check 03/12/2019 Postmates postmates 25.38
Check 03/18/2019 postmates tip postmates tip 3.81
Check 03/18/2019 dominos pizza pizza 44.70
Check 03/19/2019 Postmates postmates 82.81
Check 03/21/2019 Postmates postmates 8.28
Check 03/22/2019 Postmates postmates 12.92
Check 03/22/2019 fast food postmates 129.18
Check 03/29/2019 Postmates postmates 55.00
Check 04/08/2019 Postmates 5.50
Check 04/09/2019 Postmates auth 4/8 79.02
Check 04/10/2019 Postmates auth 4/9 7.90
Check 04/22/2019 Pepsi Vending 2.00
Check 04/22/2019 Pepsi Vending 2.00
Check 04/22/2019 Twin Creeks - Silverton Casino 50.00
Check 04/26/2019 Door Dash Delivery Door Dash - El Pollo Loco 40.86
Check 05/06/2019 McDonalds 16.65
Check 05/17/2019 Jack In the Box 15.88
Check 05/20/2019 Postmates 50.39
Check 06/10/2019 Postmates 5.04
Check 06/10/2019 Postmates 26.30
Check 06/14/2019 Sundance Cafe cafe silverton 12.00
Check 06/17/2019 McDonalds 17.96
Check 07/10/2019 Wendys wendys 9.74
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Check 07/11/2019 Sundance Cafe cafe silverton 51.00
Check 07/12/2019 Postmates 26.09
Check 07/17/2019 dominos pizza 79.27
Check 07/29/2019 McDonalds 11.67
Check 07/31/2019 Burger King burger king 11.02
Check 08/16/2019 McDonalds 11.12
Check 08/21/2019 villa snacks snacks -tropicana 4.50
Check 09/13/2019 Door Dash Delivery Door Dash - metro pizza 50.67
Check 09/23/2019 bellagio snacks bellagio snacks 30.85
Check 10/25/2019 Postmates postmates 51.08
Check 10/28/2019 Postmates postmates 51.16
Check 10/29/2019 Biscayne - Tropicana steakhouse -tip steakhouse at tropicana -tip 40.00
Check 11/25/2019 Postmates postmates 5.12

Total Personal Restaurant / Fast Food 1,963.36 0.00

Photography expenses - personal
Check 05/13/2019 La La Photography 10.00
Check 09/23/2019 Flickr Pro photo site 21.46

Total Photography expenses - personal 31.46 0.00

Sin in the City purchase at BDSM convention  
Check 01/29/2019 sin in the city bdsm convention 159.57

Total Sin in the City purchase at BDSM convention  159.57 0.00

Smart Coffee - Weight Loss Coffee
Check 06/25/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 124.16
Check 07/24/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee sales 380.13
Check 09/13/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 101.43
Deposit 10/17/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 101.43
Check 11/08/2019 Smart Coffee - Elvacity smart coffee 101.43

Total Smart Coffee - Weight Loss Coffee 707.15 101.43

Smedia - Garage Sale Advertrising for Personal and Poly Fundraiser at the house (against court order)
Check 05/20/2019 Smedia - Paypal Garage Sale Advertising - Not... 19.96

Total Smedia - Garage Sale Advertrising for Personal and Poly Fundraiser at the house (against court order) 19.96 0.00

Offer Up - Ad for unkown property sold (against court order?)
Check 09/18/2019 Offer Up - Online Garage sale app offer up 19.99

Total Offer Up - Ad for unkown property sold (against court order?) 19.99 0.00

Costume Wig - From SZ Technology
Check 05/17/2019 Sz Technology wig company 38.97

Total Costume Wig - From SZ Technology 38.97 0.00
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Travel Personal - Cruise Deposit
Check 01/28/2019 personal carnival cruise deposit - lv cro... 100.00

Total Travel Personal - Cruise Deposit 100.00 0.00

Utilities
Clean World Pools

Check 07/29/2019 Clean World Pools pool service 270.00
Check 09/17/2019 Clean World Pools pool service 270.00

Total Clean World Pools 540.00 0.00

NV Energy
Check 03/29/2019 nv energy electric 280.73
Check 04/30/2019 nv energy electric 416.42
Check 05/31/2019 nv energy electric 340.95
Check 07/01/2019 nv energy electric 324.71

Total NV Energy 1,362.81 0.00

Republic Services
Check 04/24/2019 Republic Services republic services - garbage 44.76
Check 07/22/2019 Republic Services republic services - garbage 45.84
Check 10/21/2019 Republic Services republic services - garbage 45.84

Total Republic Services 136.44 0.00

Total Utilities 2,039.25 0.00

Vinesse - Wine Club
Check 03/08/2019 Food - wine club wine club 143.00
Check 06/10/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine 51.31
Deposit 08/05/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine wine subscription refund 51.31
Check 12/16/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine wine subscription 143.00
Deposit 12/23/2019 Wine Subscription - vinessewine wine subscription 143.00

Total Vinesse - Wine Club 337.31 194.31

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 16,317.54 977.15

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons
Cash Withdrawals

Cash withdrawal taken at Other/ATM
Check 05/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00
Check 05/20/2019 Venmo Venmo Cash Transfer 150.00

Total Cash withdrawal taken at Other/ATM 450.00 0.00
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Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank
Check 08/23/2019 Cash Withdrawl cash at bank 400.00
Check 09/19/2019 8 Atm Withdrawal bank cash withdrawl 9/19 300.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 700.00 0.00

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar
Check 01/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 01/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 01/14/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts 300.00
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 01/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/03/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/23/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 04/01/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 04/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts atm auth 4/22 300.00
Check 05/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 05/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 200.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub 300.00
Check 05/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 06/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts auth 7/8 300.00
Check 10/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 11/07/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00

Total Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 6,200.00 0.00

Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino
Check 01/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo casino atm 300.00
Check 01/27/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm 300.00
Check 01/29/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo - casino cage withdrawal 1,000.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 300.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino cage withdra... 500.00
Check 02/04/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/06/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 280.00
Check 02/22/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 02/27/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/07/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawal 300.00
Check 03/08/2019 Casino Withdrawal cosmo casino atm 300.00
Check 03/13/2019 Casino Withdrawal silverton casino 300.00
Check 03/13/2019 Casino Withdrawal Casino Cage Withdrawl 500.00
Check 04/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawl auth 4/2 300.00
Check 04/18/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 300.00
Check 04/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm withdrawl auth 4... 300.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - auth 4/... 300.00
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Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal cosmo atm withdrawl - auth 4/... 300.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance -cosmo 300.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 500.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 300.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - tropicana 600.00
Check 04/29/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - cosmo 300.00
Check 05/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm  cosmo casino 300.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - tropicana 500.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal everi cash advance - tropicana 300.00
Check 05/15/2019 Atm Withdrawal everi cash advance - tropicana 300.00
Check 05/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 200.00
Check 06/03/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 300.00
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 06/05/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 300.00
Check 06/10/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 300.00
Check 06/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 06/17/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo 300.00
Check 06/19/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/23 300.00
Check 06/24/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/24 300.00
Check 06/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 6/25 300.00
Check 07/08/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 7/7 300.00
Check 07/09/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm cosmo auth 7/7 300.00
Check 07/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm casino 300.00
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 7/24 300.00
Check 07/25/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 07/31/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 200.00
Check 08/20/2019 atm tripicana atm tropicana 200.00
Check 08/23/2019 atm tripicana atm tropicana- 8/23 300.00
Check 09/16/2019 Atm Withdrawal pts pub 300.00
Check 10/02/2019 Atm Withdrawal- Cosmopolitan atm cosmo 300.00
Check 10/28/2019 Atm Withdrawal - tropicana atm tropicana 300.00
Check 11/22/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 12/11/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00
Check 12/13/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 100.00
Check 12/20/2019 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00

Total Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 17,480.00 0.00

Total Cash Withdrawals 24,830.00 0.00
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Transfers/Payments to Others
Christie's Personal Checking

Check 01/02/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 01/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 01/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 01/14/2019 Christie Checking christie checking 1,000.00
Check 01/14/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,500.00
Check 01/22/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 01/22/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,100.00
Check 01/25/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 01/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 400.00
Check 01/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 01/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 600.00
Check 01/29/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 01/29/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 400.00
Check 02/04/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 900.00
Check 02/22/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 03/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 03/07/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,100.00
Check 03/13/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 400.00
Check 03/18/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 03/18/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 200.00
Deposit 03/25/2019 Christie Checking Deposit 80.00
Check 03/26/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 03/26/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 600.00
Check 03/26/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 1,000.00
Check 03/28/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 500.00
Check 04/01/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 04/01/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 300.00
Check 04/02/2019 Christie Checking christie 7685 auth 4/1 300.00
Check 04/03/2019 Christie Checking 900.00
Check 04/05/2019 Christie Checking 500.00
Check 04/08/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Check 04/08/2019 Christie Checking 80.00
Check 04/12/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Check 04/16/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Check 04/19/2019 Christie Checking 500.00
Check 04/19/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 500.00
Check 04/22/2019 Christie Checking 200.00
Deposit 04/24/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 500.00
Check 05/03/2019 Christie Checking 1,000.00
Check 05/08/2019 Christie Checking 400.00
Check 05/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 50.00
Check 05/13/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 05/16/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 05/16/2019 Christie Checking 30.00
Check 05/17/2019 Christie Checking 200.00
Check 05/20/2019 Christie Checking 150.00
Check 05/20/2019 Christie Checking 200.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

Check 06/03/2019 Christie Checking 450.00
Check 06/03/2019 Christie Checking 300.00
Check 06/05/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 400.00
Check 06/06/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 300.00
Check 06/10/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 06/10/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,600.00
Check 06/11/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 700.00
Check 06/18/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,000.00
Check 06/21/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 07/03/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 750.00
Check 07/08/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 07/08/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 50.00
Deposit 07/16/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 500.00
Check 07/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 300.00
Check 07/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 400.00
Check 07/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 700.00
Check 07/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 200.00
Check 07/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 300.00
Check 08/22/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,400.00
Deposit 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 20.00
Check 08/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 1,860.00
Check 09/16/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 500.00
Check 09/16/2019 Chapman Dodge transfer to christie checking 1,000.00
Check 09/23/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 400.00
Check 10/28/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 11/04/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 150.00
Deposit 11/04/2019 Money Transfer from Christie Stucke - NY uknown deposit - Christie Stu... 99.00
Check 12/24/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 12/25/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00
Check 12/27/2019 Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 100.00

Total Christie's Personal Checking 37,670.00 1,199.00

E. Hentschl - Christie's Daughter
Check 01/04/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to liz 130.00
Check 01/24/2019 transfer transfer to liz 375.00
Check 03/12/2019 transfer transfer to liz 304.00
Check 05/02/2019 Transfer to Liz Netflix 17.28
Check 06/03/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 120.00
Check 06/03/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 50.00
Check 07/08/2019 Transfer to Liz transfer to daughter 18.00

Total E. Hentschl - Christie's Daughter 1,014.28 0.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit

J. Hentschl - Christie's Son
Check 01/11/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to kids 150.00
Check 01/17/2019 transfer transfer to john new savings 200.00
Check 05/16/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 50.00
Check 05/20/2019 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 26.99

Total J. Hentschl - Christie's Son 426.99 0.00

Joint Checking Account - ending 5220
Check 04/06/2019 Joint Checking car payment 331.61
Check 04/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Christie Checking 600.00
Check 05/02/2019 Christie Checking car insurance 600.80
Check 07/16/2019 Joint Checking car payment 331.60

Total Joint Checking Account - ending 5220 1,864.01 0.00

Joint Savings - ending 0224
Deposit 04/29/2019 Christie Checking transfer from Joint Savings 600.00
Check 05/15/2019 Christie Checking 341.60

Total Joint Savings - ending 0224 341.60 600.00

Total Transfers/Payments to Others 41,316.88 1,799.00

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 66,146.88 1,799.00

TOTAL 200,733.92 200,733.92

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
25.00
0.00

25.00
50.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

(2.00)
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

25.00
0.00

0.00

3,447.99
2,947.99
2,945.49
2,942.99
2,638.99
2,573.99
2,373.99
2,100.83
1,970.83
1,945.16
1,942.57
1,915.40
1,877.78
1,577.78
1,549.89
1,049.89
1,047.39
1,043.39

743.39
706.10
406.10
399.10

2,992.10
2,982.10
2,832.10

11,200.10

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

11,147.00
11,121.97
11,116.66
10,116.66
8,616.66
8,614.16
7,114.16
7,072.21
7,068.21
6,768.21
3,878.21
3,848.21
3,663.06
3,516.80
3,316.80
3,293.24
3,268.24
2,964.24
2,616.72
2,308.73
2,306.23
1,306.23
1,303.73
1,301.23

201.23
166.23
191.23

(112.77)
72.38

8,861.38
8,808.48
8,433.48
8,133.48
7,971.39
8,117.65
7,617.65
7,604.27
7,296.28
7,293.78
7,291.28
6,991.28
6,591.28
6,553.02
6,453.02
5,453.02
5,449.02
5,149.02
4,549.02
6,980.02

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

5,935.07
4,935.07
4,547.07
4,387.50
4,129.34
3,129.34
2,829.34
2,429.34
2,129.34
2,125.34
1,225.34

908.34
382.34
78.34
75.84
73.34

(276.66)
(311.66)

(1.66)
(289.65)
(292.15)
(327.15)
(387.15)
(406.77)
(386.77)
(56.77)
(91.77)

(126.77)
2,745.23
5,861.23
6,861.23
6,361.23
6,061.23
5,753.24
5,750.74
4,035.74
3,535.74
3,505.74
3,460.74
3,160.74
3,156.74
2,856.74
2,558.07
2,358.08
2,355.58

514.69
512.19
508.19
418.19

PCCG Inc.
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Balance

118.19
88.19

(216.06)
(218.56)
681.44
331.44
331.19
278.00
204.35

2,704.35
5,561.60
5,547.60
5,243.35
4,943.35
4,443.35
3,343.35
3,200.35
2,892.36
2,889.86
2,789.86
2,775.86
2,703.33
2,699.87
2,626.99
2,592.38
2,567.00
2,564.50
2,260.50
2,240.50
2,238.00
1,933.75
1,407.75
1,007.75

972.75
762.75
462.75

1,462.75
1,458.75
1,158.75
1,133.75
1,129.94
1,127.44

827.44
822.44
777.74
577.74
494.93
467.91
434.93

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

426.65
413.73
284.55
(39.59)
40.41

4,727.41
4,227.41
3,627.41
2,627.41
2,599.41
2,099.41

599.41
318.68
263.68

2,734.68
2,434.68
2,130.68
2,128.18
1,828.18
1,528.18
1,223.93
1,221.43

321.43
1,321.43

821.43
489.82
189.82
184.32
104.32
25.30

681.30
673.40
373.40

3,401.40
3,101.40
3,097.41
2,597.41
2,293.16
2,268.16
1,963.91
1,961.41
1,661.41
1,161.41

661.41
711.41
501.44
301.44
299.44
297.44

PCCG Inc.
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Balance

247.44
(56.56)
(59.06)
(94.06)
(44.06)

2,711.94
3,211.94
2,878.01
2,833.25
2,798.25
2,783.26
2,742.40
2,714.40
2,614.40
2,365.17
2,057.18
2,054.68
1,746.69
1,744.19
1,427.24

902.29
585.34
(20.81)
579.19
611.19
294.24

(305.76)
(308.26)
(724.68)
(759.68)
(794.68)
418.32

2,818.32
2,217.52
2,200.24
1,900.24
1,550.24

550.24
2,050.24
2,033.59
1,998.59
1,978.59
1,760.60
1,456.60
1,454.10
1,054.10
1,040.50
1,023.50

819.50

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

817.00
816.73
815.88
799.15
899.15
849.15
839.15
739.15
714.16
689.17
381.18
77.18
74.68

2,565.68
2,540.68
2,538.18
2,015.23
1,700.28
1,358.68
1,050.69
1,048.19

998.19
498.19
468.19
418.19

1,418.19
1,402.31
1,392.36
1,388.37
1,188.37
1,149.40
1,129.44

979.44
954.44
839.56
789.17
485.17
482.67
455.68
305.68
105.68
78.56
43.56

(164.43)
(166.93)
(216.92)
(191.92)
(226.92)
(561.08)

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

(596.08)
(624.08)
(659.08)
340.92

2,340.92
1,999.97
1,879.97
1,829.97
1,379.97

949.97
641.98
639.48
629.49
329.49

1,477.49
4,201.99
3,897.74
3,895.24
3,590.99
3,588.49
3,288.49
2,888.49
2,788.49
2,488.49
2,458.49
3,958.49
3,907.18
3,902.14
3,875.84
3,567.85
3,565.35
3,065.35
1,465.35
1,157.36
1,154.86

454.86
146.87
144.37
132.92
131.34
100.40
88.40

4,358.40
4,340.44
4,336.45
4,028.46
4,025.96
3,725.96
2,725.96

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

2,700.96
2,396.96
2,394.46
2,358.73
2,158.73
2,143.88
1,839.88
1,837.38
1,337.38

928.72
620.73
618.23
310.24
307.74
183.58

(124.41)
(126.91)
(161.91)
(176.90)
(151.90)
(186.90)
(195.89)
(230.89)
269.11
(55.60)
(90.60)

(103.59)
(112.08)

2,403.92
1,653.92
1,645.64
1,545.64
1,375.64
1,075.64
1,057.64
1,007.64

699.65
697.15
393.15
390.65
82.66
80.16
78.16
68.42
33.42

(17.58)
(19.07)
(31.35)
(60.64)

PCCG Inc.
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Balance

(95.64)
(130.64)
(165.64)
(191.73)

1,218.27
1,418.27
1,416.27
1,413.77
1,103.78
1,101.28

769.68
1,269.68
1,190.41
1,186.42
1,161.42
4,165.42
4,119.58
3,819.58
3,564.09
3,164.09
3,514.09
3,164.09
2,771.94
2,391.81
2,087.06
2,084.56
1,384.56
1,184.56

879.81
864.82
594.82
583.15
574.16
499.16
199.16
183.61
148.87
113.87
102.85

(101.90)
(104.40)
(139.40)
(184.25)
(159.25)
(107.94)

2.06
(9.66)

(44.66)
55.34
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General Ledger
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Balance

2.89
(8.23)

(43.23)
56.77
52.78
27.78

(180.21)
(182.71)
(157.71)
(192.71)
(197.21)

3,694.79
2,294.79
2,314.79
2,714.79
2,689.79
2,669.80

809.80
409.80
101.81
99.31
64.31

(321.50)
(336.49)
(371.49)
(380.48)
(415.48)
(450.48)

49.52
39.52

3,148.52
3,448.52
3,347.09
3,296.42
2,992.42
2,989.92
2,489.92
1,489.92
2,489.92
2,219.92
2,215.93
2,210.53
2,185.53
2,165.54
1,865.54

865.54
844.08
804.09
663.36

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

632.51
612.51
212.51
237.51
225.01
255.01
19.65
14.66
49.66

109.66
79.67
75.68
63.68
4.69

(303.30)
(305.80)
(340.80)
(350.80)
(362.79)
(397.79)
(432.79)

2,724.21
2,825.64
2,800.64
2,754.80
2,674.80
2,370.80
2,368.30
2,365.80
1,876.40
1,825.32
1,421.82
1,400.23
1,255.65

947.66
747.66
647.66
596.50
556.50
511.65
311.65
161.65
37.65

136.65
(167.35)
(169.85)
(144.85)
(179.85)
(281.28)

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

(316.28)
(351.28)
(355.27)
(390.27)

9.73
309.73

4.98
2.48

52.48
47.36

347.36
145.61
455.61
150.86
148.36
73.36
38.36

(66.39)
(68.89)

(103.89)
(246.89)
(250.88)

24.12
524.12
219.37
216.87
359.87
259.87
159.87
59.87

59.87

(55.00)
(55.00)

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger
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Balance

8,300.00
8,300.00
8,600.00

10,100.00
10,400.00
10,700.00
11,700.00
12,088.00
12,388.00
12,738.00
12,428.00
12,408.00
12,078.00
12,378.00
12,468.00
12,498.00
12,848.00
13,148.00
13,248.00
13,283.00
13,493.00
14,993.00
15,293.00
15,243.00
15,343.00
15,311.00
15,661.00
15,561.00
15,611.00
16,041.00
16,341.00
16,441.00
16,741.00
16,941.00
17,111.00
16,911.00
16,986.00
16,876.00
16,776.00
16,676.00
16,276.00
15,776.00
15,476.00
15,446.00
15,411.00
15,351.00
15,551.00
15,751.00
15,351.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 48

David Stucke005826

STUCKE-4836



Balance

15,051.00
15,001.00
14,701.00
14,391.00
14,116.00
13,616.00

13,616.00

13,616.00

(3,455.25)
(3,455.25)

(8,237.74)
(8,237.74)

0.00
(2,593.00)

(10,961.00)
(19,750.00)
(22,181.00)
(25,053.00)
(28,169.00)
(29,169.00)
(30,069.00)
(32,569.00)
(35,426.25)
(36,426.25)
(41,113.25)
(43,584.25)
(44,584.25)
(45,240.25)
(48,268.25)
(51,024.25)
(52,237.25)
(54,637.25)
(56,137.25)
(58,628.25)
(59,628.25)
(60,628.25)
(62,628.25)
(63,776.25)
(66,500.75)
(68,000.75)
(72,270.75)
(72,770.75)
(75,286.75)
(76,696.75)
(79,700.75)

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

(83,592.75)
(86,701.75)
(87,701.75)
(90,858.75)

(90,858.75)

0.00
0.00

10.00
40.00
70.00

115.00
115.27
116.12
132.85
144.30
145.88
176.82
178.82
180.82
182.31
194.59
223.88
258.88
293.88
328.88
340.60
350.60
360.60
395.60
470.60
505.60

505.60

0.00
35.00
70.00

105.00

105.00

0.00
0.25

0.25

610.85

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
0.00

199.99
417.98

417.98

0.00
49.99

49.99

0.00
114.88
144.87

144.87

612.84

0.00
2,890.00
4,605.00
5,105.00

5,105.00

0.00
1,840.89

1,840.89

0.00
37.29
73.02

73.02

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
100.00
200.00
300.00
400.00
500.00
600.00
700.00
800.00
900.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

0.00
0.00
3.99
7.98

11.97
15.96
19.95
23.94
27.93
31.92

31.92

0.00
9.95

9.95

0.00
8.49

8.49

0.00
0.00

403.50
605.25

605.25

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
53.19
68.04
76.32
91.87

91.87

0.00
(350.00)

0.00

0.00

697.12

0.00
0.00

300.00

300.00

0.00
2.50
5.00
9.00

11.50
15.50
18.00
22.00
24.50
27.00
29.50
64.50
68.50
76.49
80.49
82.99
90.98
93.48
97.48

142.43
146.43
148.93
151.43
168.43
194.43
198.43
233.43
235.93

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

243.92
278.92
338.92
373.92
376.42
384.41
388.41
390.91
393.41
397.41
399.91
404.16
408.41
410.91
418.90
421.40
441.40
443.90
448.15
474.15
478.15
480.65
484.65
487.15
491.40
493.90
498.15
502.40
504.90
508.90
511.40
546.40
554.39
556.89
564.88
567.38
584.33
609.28
626.23
632.38
649.33
651.83
686.83
686.83
690.83
693.33
697.33
699.83
707.82

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

711.82
714.32
716.82
739.77
754.72
762.71
765.21
769.21
771.71
779.70
782.20
790.19
792.69
796.94
799.44
803.69
806.19
814.18
816.68
824.67
827.17
835.16
837.66
845.65
848.15
852.15
854.65
858.65
861.15
869.14
871.64
879.63
882.13
890.12
892.62
927.62
935.61
938.11
942.11
944.61
952.60
955.10
957.60
967.59
970.09
974.84
977.34
982.09
986.84

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

989.34
997.33
999.83

1,034.83
1,042.82
1,045.32
1,080.32
1,084.32
1,086.82
1,094.81
1,097.31
1,132.31
1,136.31
1,138.81
1,141.31
1,149.30
1,153.30
1,155.80
1,190.80
1,195.55
1,198.05
1,202.80
1,205.30
1,210.05
1,212.55
1,247.55
1,252.30
1,254.80

1,254.80

0.00
35.00
70.00

105.00
140.00
175.00
210.00
245.00
280.00
315.00
350.00
385.00
420.00
455.00
490.00
525.00
537.50
572.50

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

607.50
642.50

642.50

2,197.30

0.00
247.52
446.19
670.33
904.26

1,138.42
1,447.08
1,739.23
2,025.04
2,165.77
2,301.13
2,690.53

2,690.53

0.00
35.00
55.00

55.00

0.00
9.99

39.99

39.99

0.00
11.99

11.99

0.00
25.00

25.00

0.00
0.00

249.23

249.23

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
52.90

311.06

311.06

0.00
255.49

255.49

0.00
27.12

27.12

0.00
162.09
183.68
328.26

328.26

1,171.16

0.00
58.99

58.99

0.00
41.95

41.95

0.00
34.74

34.74

0.00
65.00

65.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
24.99
49.98
69.97
75.37

115.36
120.35

120.35

0.00
5.00

33.00
61.00
89.00

89.00

0.00
0.00

52.45

52.45

0.00
200.00

200.00

0.00
209.97

209.97

0.00
300.00
800.00

800.00

0.00
1,000.00

1,000.00

2,262.42

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
14.00
28.00
40.00

40.00

0.00
35.00

35.00

0.00
185.15
331.41
146.26

0.00

0.00

0.00
25.00
45.00

125.00
249.00

249.00

0.00
14.99
29.98
38.97
51.96
66.95
75.94
90.93
99.92

103.91

103.91

0.00
27.02
60.00
73.60
90.60

90.60

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
44.85
89.70

89.70

0.00
273.16
298.83
301.42
328.59
366.21
394.10
401.10
454.20
479.23
484.54
508.10
521.48
559.74
579.36
653.01
725.54
729.00
801.88
836.49
861.87
865.68
910.38
993.19

1,001.47
1,014.39
1,143.57
1,198.57
1,204.07
1,283.09
1,290.99
1,292.99
1,294.99
1,344.99
1,385.85
1,402.50
1,418.38
1,468.77
1,473.81
1,500.11
1,512.11
1,530.07
1,539.81

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

1,590.81
1,616.90
1,696.17
1,707.84
1,718.86
1,729.98
1,734.48
1,785.15
1,816.00
1,867.08
1,918.24
1,958.24
1,963.36

1,963.36

0.00
10.00
31.46

31.46

0.00
159.57

159.57

0.00
124.16
504.29
605.72
504.29
605.72

605.72

0.00
19.96

19.96

0.00
19.99

19.99

0.00
38.97

38.97

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
100.00

100.00

0.00
0.00

270.00
540.00

540.00

0.00
280.73
697.15

1,038.10
1,362.81

1,362.81

0.00
44.76
90.60

136.44

136.44

2,039.25

0.00
143.00
194.31
143.00
286.00
143.00

143.00

15,340.39

0.00
0.00
0.00

300.00
450.00

450.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
400.00
700.00

700.00

0.00
300.00
600.00
900.00

1,200.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
2,100.00
2,400.00
2,700.00
3,000.00
3,300.00
3,600.00
3,900.00
4,200.00
4,400.00
4,700.00
5,000.00
5,300.00
5,600.00
5,900.00
6,200.00

6,200.00

0.00
300.00
600.00

1,600.00
1,900.00
2,400.00
2,700.00
2,980.00
3,280.00
3,580.00
3,880.00
4,180.00
4,480.00
4,980.00
5,280.00
5,580.00
5,880.00
6,180.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

6,480.00
6,780.00
7,280.00
7,580.00
8,180.00
8,480.00
8,780.00
9,280.00
9,580.00
9,880.00

10,080.00
10,380.00
10,680.00
10,980.00
11,280.00
11,580.00
11,880.00
12,180.00
12,480.00
12,780.00
13,080.00
13,380.00
13,680.00
13,980.00
14,280.00
14,580.00
14,880.00
15,080.00
15,280.00
15,580.00
15,880.00
16,180.00
16,480.00
16,780.00
17,080.00
17,180.00
17,480.00

17,480.00

24,830.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

0.00
0.00

500.00
800.00

1,300.00
2,300.00
3,800.00
4,800.00
5,900.00
6,400.00
6,800.00
7,800.00
8,400.00
9,400.00
9,800.00

10,700.00
11,200.00
11,700.00
12,800.00
13,200.00
13,500.00
13,700.00
13,620.00
14,120.00
14,720.00
15,720.00
16,220.00
16,520.00
16,820.00
17,120.00
18,020.00
18,520.00
18,820.00
18,900.00
19,200.00
19,500.00
20,000.00
20,500.00
20,700.00
20,200.00
21,200.00
21,600.00
21,650.00
21,750.00
22,250.00
22,280.00
22,480.00
22,630.00
22,830.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Balance

23,280.00
23,580.00
23,980.00
24,280.00
24,780.00
26,380.00
27,080.00
28,080.00
28,580.00
29,330.00
29,430.00
29,480.00
28,980.00
29,280.00
29,680.00
30,380.00
30,580.00
30,880.00
32,280.00
32,260.00
34,120.00
34,620.00
35,620.00
36,020.00
36,120.00
36,270.00
36,171.00
36,271.00
36,371.00
36,471.00

36,471.00

0.00
130.00
505.00
809.00
826.28
946.28
996.28

1,014.28

1,014.28

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019

Page 67

David Stucke005845

STUCKE-4855



Balance

0.00
150.00
350.00
400.00
426.99

426.99

0.00
331.61
931.61

1,532.41
1,864.01

1,864.01

0.00
(600.00)
(258.40)

(258.40)

39,517.88

64,347.88

0.00

PCCG Inc.
General Ledger

As of December 31, 2019
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Income Income Income

Actionrad $29,113.70 PCCG $6,623.00 Christie Personal

Cash Bank $1,202.50 $0.00 905

Cash Casino $2,895.00 $3,500.00 2600.73

Cash Bar $1,400.00 $460.00 600

Cash Other $420.00 $0.00

ATM fees on Casino Withdrawals $353.93 $288.62

ATM fees on personal trans $623.00 $424.00

Total Cash $5,917.50 $4,672.62 $4,105.73

Personal Expenses $7,959.36 $1,940.09

Total Transfers to Others $9,516.24 $40.00

Total Income $23,393.10 $6,652.71

David Stucke007268
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Actionrad Solutions, Inc.
Profit & Loss

January 1 through July 1, 2020

Account ending 1401

Jan 1 - Jul 1, 20 % of Income

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Business Income 29,113.70 100.0%

Total Income 29,113.70 100.0%

Expense

Bank Fees - Business

Bank Service Fees 60.00 0.21%

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 35.00 0.12%

Bank Fees - Business - Other 15.00 0.05%

Total Bank Fees - Business 110.00 0.38%

Computer Expense

Web Hosting 112.83 0.39%

Total Computer Expense 112.83 0.39%

Fast Food 338.97 1.16%

Office Expenses 138.07 0.47%

Personal Expense

taro reading? 20.00 0.07%

facebook payment 65.00 0.22%

Color Nails Las Vegas 142.25 0.49%

robinhood funds 100.00 0.34%

102.80 0.35%

self lender -build credit- secured credit line (with what money) 116.34 0.4%

Christy candy shop 13.25 0.05%

yazz 21.00 0.07%

pokemon go 29.98 0.1%

element vape - doesn't smoke 55.98 0.19%

social casino 190.92 0.66%

amazon 237.48 0.82%

insurance exam 211.30 0.73%

leslie's pool 223.71 0.77%

netflix 31.98 0.11%

experian 74.97 0.26%

Total Personal Expense 1,636.96 5.62%

Telephone

T-mobile business - $100/mo 400.00 1.37%

Phone .com 721.22 2.48%

Telephone - Other 100.00 0.34%

Total Telephone 1,221.22 4.2%

Total Expense 3,558.05 12.22%

Net Ordinary Income 25,555.65 87.78%

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Personal Expenses (non-business)

Legal Fees

Justice Court 158.00 0.54%

Legal Fees - Other 44.09 0.15%

Total Legal Fees 202.09 0.69%

Wasabi Bradenton FL 50.00 0.17%

First Advantage - Background Check Site 9.99 0.03%

Hudson News 29.64 0.1%

Costa Mesa, CA - Vending 2.35 0.01%

Grand Sierra Resort and Casino 296.61 1.02%

Alcohol / Parties 62.18 0.21%

Automobile Expense

Car Payments paid through Joint Checking Accouont 700.00 2.4%

Gasoline 240.64 0.83%

Insurance - Auto 570.00 1.96%

Other Automobile Expenses 21.94 0.08%

Repairs and Maint 403.50 1.39%

Total Automobile Expense 1,936.08 6.65%

Bank Fees on Personal Transactions

Casino related atm and overdraft fees 353.93 1.22%

Overdraft Fees and ATM fees on Personal Transactions 623.00 2.14%

Total Bank Fees on Personal Transactions 976.93 3.36%

Clothing Misc 91.65 0.32%

Dollar Tree 129.45 0.45%

Groceries / Sundries 1,633.36 5.61%

Montgomery Ward 125.14 0.43%

Restaruant/Fast Food 230.83 0.79%

Ross 162.18 0.56%

T-mobile (multiple handsets for Christmas) 1,311.84 4.51%

Utilities

NV Energy 549.68 1.89%

Utilities - Other 1,136.29 3.9%

Total Utilities 1,685.97 5.79%

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 8,936.29 30.69%

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons

First Premier Bank Card Payments 3,288.41 11.3%

 background check

 Page 1 of 2
David Stucke007269
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Account ending 1401

Jan 1 - Jul 1, 20 % of Income

Cash App - Christie 268.00 0.92%

Scott Phesant 150.00 0.52%

Christie Withdrawals / Transfers to Personal Accounts 4,070.30 13.98%

Fifth Third Bank 260.21 0.89%

Fifth Third Installment Loan 649.32 2.23%

J. Hentschl (Christie's son) 80.00 0.28%

Laura Hall (Christie's grandmother) 750.00 2.58%

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 9,516.24 32.69%

Cash Withdrawals

Cash ATM/Other 420.00 1.44%

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs

Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 12.50 0.04%

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs - Other 1,190.00 4.09%

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs 1,202.50 4.13%

Cash Bar 1,400.00 4.81%

Cash Casino 2,895.00 9.94%

Total Cash Withdrawals 5,917.50 20.33%

Total Other Expense 24,370.03 83.71%

Net Other Income (24,370.03) (83.71%)

Net Income 1,185.62 4.07%

 Page 2 of 2
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Christie Personal Checking - act ending 7685
Profit & Loss

January 1 through July 1, 2020
Account ending 1401

Jan - Jun 20

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Cash Deposits 1,300.00

Other Income 554.48

Other Paypal Deposits 42.69

Salary - Swiss Colony 371.64

Total Income 2,268.81

Expense

quickly car wash 18.00

Bank Fees - Business

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 35.00

Total Bank Fees - Business 35.00

Computer and Internet Expenses 29.99

Entertainment Other

grand sierra resort 63.56

Entertainment Other - Other 56.94

Total Entertainment Other 120.50

Miscellaneous

facebook pay 39.00

Total Miscellaneous 39.00

Office Expenses 353.59

shipping 113.35

Total Expense 709.43

Net Ordinary Income 1,559.38

Other Income/Expense

David Stucke007271
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Other Expense

Personal Expenses

Utilities 391.91

Automobile Expense 125.22

Amazon 136.05

Fast Food 11.71

Other Miscellaneous 5.99

Children's Activities/ Babysitting 20.00

dropbox 28.87

Swiss Colony / Montgomery Ward 68.00

Target 252.96

Total Personal Expenses 1,040.71

Cash Withdrawals

Cash ATM/Other -70.00

Cash Bank

Overdraft Fees on Pers Trans 555.00

Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 350.00

Total Cash Bank 905.00

Cash Bar 600.00

Cash Casino

Atm Fees on Casino WDs 240.73

Cash Casino - Other 2,360.00

Total Cash Casino 2,600.73

Total Cash Withdrawals 4,035.73

Transfers to Others

J. Hentschl - 5218 15.00

Total Transfers to Others 15.00

Total Other Expense 5,091.44
Net Other Income -5,091.44

Net Income -3,532.06

David Stucke007272
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PCCG Inc
Profit & Loss Account ending 7578

January through June 2020

Jan - Jun 20 % of Income

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
Business Income 6,623.00 100.0%

Total Income 6,623.00 100.0%

Expense

Bank Fees - Business
Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 385.00 5.81%

Total Bank Fees - Business 385.00 5.81%

Computer Expense 544.12 8.22%

Miscellaneous
in app purchase social casino 154.94 2.34%

Total Miscellaneous 154.94 2.34%

Office Expenses 7.98 0.12%
Telephone - Business portion of cell phone $100/mo payment 15.98 0.24%

Total Expense 1,108.02 16.73%

Net Ordinary Income 5,514.98 83.27%

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Personal Expenses (non-business)

Golden Gate Sparks NV 39.24 0.59%

Prime Video Rental 14.97 0.23%

Microsoft - XBox Live Membership(s) 69.98 1.06%

Amazon Music 11.97 0.18%

Amazon Prime Membership Fee 119.00 1.8%

Automobile Expense

DMV - van registration 672.50 10.15%

Car Warranty (Installment payments on $4,000 total warranty) 403.50 6.09%
Gasoline 60.72 0.92%

Total Automobile Expense 1,136.72 17.16%

David Stucke007273
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Bank Fees - Personal

Atm Fees on Casino WDs 288.62 4.36%
Overdraft Fees on Personal Transactions 424.00 6.4%

Total Bank Fees - Personal 712.62 10.76%

Groupon 85.99 1.3%

Home Repairs 94.96 1.43%

Personal Restaurant / Fast Food 40.42 0.61%

Utilities
Republic Services 3.86 0.06%

Total Utilities 3.86 0.06%
Personal Expenses (non-business) - Other 322.98 4.88%

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 2,652.71 40.05%

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons

Cash Withdrawals

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 460.00 6.95%
Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 3,500.00 52.85%

Total Cash Withdrawals 3,960.00 59.79%

Transfers/Payments to Others

Christie's Personal Checking (10.00) (0.15%)
First Premier Bank Payment 50.00 0.76%

Total Transfers/Payments to Others 40.00 0.6%

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 4,000.00 60.4%

Total Other Expense 6,652.71 100.45%

Net Other Income (6,652.71) (100.45%)
Net Income (1,137.73 (17.18%)

David Stucke007274
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PCCG Inc.

General Ledger acct 7578
As of June 30, 2020

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Business Savings 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00 25.00

Deposit 02/19/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 22.48 2.52

Deposit 03/02/2020 overdraft protection deposit Deposit 2.52 0.00

Deposit 03/10/2020 Arcadia Medical Associates deposit into business savings 2,000.00 2,000.00

Deposit 03/11/2020 business savings transfer from business savings 500.00 1,500.00

Deposit 03/11/2020 business savings transfer from business savings 350.00 1,150.00

Deposit 03/11/2020 business savings transfer from business avings 300.00 850.00

Deposit 03/11/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 211.15 638.85

Deposit 03/11/2020 transfer from pccg savings transfer from pccg savings 500.00 138.85

Deposit 03/12/2020 transfer in branch store medical systems in branch transfer sarasota fl 138.00 0.85

Deposit 03/17/2020 business savings overdraft protection 470.25 (469.40)

Deposit 03/17/2020 Indian River - Vero Beach deposit into business savings 1,000.00 530.60

Check 03/18/2020 Cash Withdrawl Cash Withdrawal W Russell 500.00 30.60

Deposit 03/19/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 15.60 15.00

Check 06/17/2020 Medical Systems Group transfer to business savings 25.00 40.00

Deposit 06/22/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 25.00 15.00

Total Business Savings 3,050.00 3,035.00 15.00

Checking - Wells Fargo 1401 59.87

Check 01/02/2020 Chrysler Svc car warranty 201.75 (141.88)

Check 01/03/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft chrysler 35.00 (176.88)

Check 01/06/2020 Bankcard deposit unknown 25.00 (201.88)

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Withdrawal - tropicana atm tropicana 107.99 (309.87)

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 (312.37)

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft bankcard deposit 35.00 (347.37)

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 (382.37)

Deposit 02/04/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 400.00 17.63

Deposit 02/05/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 30.00 47.63

Check 02/06/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 79.99 (32.36)

Check 02/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft godaddy 35.00 (67.36)

Check 02/07/2020 mylife.com background check site 44.85 (112.21)

Check 02/07/2020 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99 (124.20)

Check 02/10/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft mylife 35.00 (159.20)

Check 02/10/2020 Overdraft Fee dropbox 35.00 (194.20)

Deposit 02/13/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit 1,000.00 805.80

Deposit 02/13/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 200.00 1,005.80

Check 02/14/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00 705.80

Check 02/18/2020 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99 693.81

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm grand sierrra -reno 303.99 389.82

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra 2.50 387.32

Check 02/18/2020 skype skype 7.99 379.33

Check 02/18/2020 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99 375.34

Check 02/18/2020 golden gate -sparks NV casino food 39.24 336.10

Check 02/18/2020 Burger King sparks nv 10.76 325.34

Check 02/18/2020 business savings transfer to business avings 25.00 300.34

Check 02/18/2020 Bank card deposit unknown? 135.00 165.34

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub 164.00 1.34

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra 2.50 (1.16)

Deposit 02/19/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 22.48 21.32

Check 02/21/2020 Republic Services republic services - garbage 3.86 17.46

Deposit 02/27/2020 Deposit in branch deposit 2,623.00 2,640.46

Check 02/28/2020 Home Depot 22.25 2,618.21

Deposit 03/02/2020 mylife.com background check site - refund 44.85 2,663.06

Check 03/02/2020 DMV dmv - registration? 672.50 1,990.56

Check 03/02/2020 microsoft - paypal xbox? 9.99 1,980.57

Check 03/02/2020 Home Depot 79.93 1,900.64

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 305.00 1,595.64

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierrra 2.50 1,593.14

Check 03/02/2020 cash app - square cash app - christie 4.00 1,589.14

Check 03/02/2020 Chevron gas 55.24 1,533.90

Check 03/02/2020 Chevron 5.48 1,528.42

Check 03/02/2020 el pollo loco el pollo loco 29.66 1,498.76

Check 03/02/2020 best buy best buy renewal? 199.99 1,298.77

Check 03/02/2020 Casino Cage Withdrawl casino cage rio las vegas 524.20 774.57

Deposit 03/02/2020 Home Depot Deposit 7.22 781.79

Deposit 03/02/2020 overdraft protection deposit Deposit 2.52 784.31

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 526.00 258.31

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 2/28 305.00 (46.69)

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50 (49.19)

Check 03/03/2020 Overdraft Fee - Casino Cage casino cage rio 35.00 (84.19)

Check 03/03/2020 Fpb Cr Card credit card payment 50.00 (134.19)

Check 03/04/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - credit card payment 35.00 (169.19)

Check 03/04/2020 groupon groupon 58.99 (228.18)

Check 03/04/2020 paypal - adobe adobe pro 14.98 (243.16)

Check 03/05/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft groupon 35.00 (278.16)

Check 03/05/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft adobe pro 35.00 (313.16)

Check 03/05/2020 microsoft - paypal xbox? 59.99 (373.15)

Check 03/05/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft microsoft 35.00 (408.15)

Deposit 03/11/2020 business savings transfer from business savings 350.00 (58.15)

Deposit 03/11/2020 business savings transfer from business avings 300.00 241.85

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00 (62.15)

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 (64.65)

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 317.00 (381.65)

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 317.00 (698.65)

Deposit 03/11/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 211.15 (487.50)

Check 03/11/2020 Overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 (500.00)

Deposit 03/11/2020 transfer from pccg savings transfer from pccg savings 500.00 0.00

David Stucke007280
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Deposit 03/12/2020 transfer in branch store medical systems in branch transfer sarasota fl 138.00 138.00

Check 03/13/2020 groupon groupon 27.00 111.00

Check 03/13/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft groupon 35.00 76.00

Check 03/16/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 36.34 39.66

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal- Seminole Casino seminole atm 305.95 (266.29)

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee hard rock florida 2.50 (268.79)

Check 03/16/2020 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99 (280.78)

Check 03/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee dropbox 35.00 (315.78)

Check 03/17/2020 avast anti-virus 59.99 (375.77)

Check 03/17/2020 skype skype 7.99 (383.76)

Check 03/17/2020 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99 (387.75)

Check 03/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee anti-virus 35.00 (422.75)

Check 03/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee skype 35.00 (457.75)

Deposit 03/17/2020 business savings overdraft protection 470.25 12.50

Check 03/18/2020 Overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 0.00

Deposit 03/19/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 15.60 15.60

Check 03/20/2020 amazon prime amazon prime membership 119.00 (103.40)

Check 03/20/2020 Prime Video Prime Video 2.99 (106.39)

Check 03/23/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft prime video 35.00 (141.39)

Check 03/23/2020 paypal - adobe adobe pro 14.99 (156.38)

Check 03/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft adobe pro 35.00 (191.38)

Check 03/24/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 71.88 (263.26)

Check 03/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft godaddy 35.00 (298.26)

Check 03/30/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 29.99 (328.25)

Check 03/30/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft godaddy 35.00 (363.25)

Check 04/02/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fpb cr card 35.00 (398.25)

Check 04/02/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fpb cr card 35.00 (433.25)

Deposit 04/30/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 433.25 0.00

Check 05/15/2020 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99 (3.99)

Deposit 05/26/2020 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 10.00 6.01

Check 05/27/2020 Prime Video Prime Video 5.99 0.02

Check 05/27/2020 monthy service fee service fee 14.00 (13.98)

Deposit 06/01/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 50.00 36.02

Deposit 06/01/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00 336.02

Check 06/02/2020 Chrysler Svc car warranty 201.75 134.27

Check 06/02/2020 physical address.com physical address.com 7.98 126.29

Check 06/03/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft physical address 35.00 91.29

Check 06/03/2020 Amazon Household 40.94 50.35

Deposit 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 100.00 150.35

Check 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 74.78 75.57

Check 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 18.25 57.32

Check 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 84.77 (27.45)

Check 06/12/2020 Amazon Household 16.99 (44.44)

Check 06/15/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft amazon 35.00 (79.44)

Deposit 06/15/2020 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00 20.56

Deposit 06/15/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00 120.56

Check 06/15/2020 Amazon Household 4.20 116.36

Check 06/15/2020 Amazon Household 7.48 108.88

Check 06/15/2020 Amazon Household 7.58 101.30

Check 06/16/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft amazon 35.00 66.30

Check 06/17/2020 Amazon Household 3.99 62.31

Check 06/17/2020 Medical Systems Group transfer to business savings 25.00 37.31

Check 06/22/2020 Cash Withdrawl cash grand sierra atm 103.99 (66.68)

Check 06/22/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra atm 2.50 (69.18)

Deposit 06/22/2020 overdraft protection deposit overdraft protection 25.00 (44.18)

Check 06/23/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee grand sierra resort 35.00 (79.18)

Deposit 06/24/2020 Atm Withdrawal cash deposit atm bank 200.00 120.82

Deposit 06/29/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00 220.82

Check 06/29/2020 Prime Video Prime Video 5.99 214.83

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino social casino 17.99 196.84

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino social casino 49.99 146.85

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/26 21.99 124.86

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/26 14.99 109.87

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/28 14.99 94.88

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/28 34.99 59.89

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 202.00 (142.11)

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50 (144.61)

Check 06/30/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee silverton 35.00 (179.61)

Deposit 06/30/2020 Cash Withdrawl cash deposit bank 300.00 120.39

Total Checking - Wells Fargo 1401 8,033.32 7,972.80 120.39

Christie Checking -7685 0.00

Deposit 03/11/2020 business savings transfer from business savings 500.00 500.00

Total Christie Checking -7685 500.00 0.00 500.00

Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 (55.00)

Total Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 (55.00)

Related Entities 13,616.00

Actionrad Solutions, Inc. (9517 & 1401) 13,616.00

Deposit 02/04/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 400.00 13,216.00

Deposit 02/05/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 30.00 13,186.00

Deposit 02/13/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 200.00 12,986.00

Deposit 04/30/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 433.25 12,552.75

Deposit 06/01/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 50.00 12,502.75

Deposit 06/01/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 300.00 12,202.75

Deposit 06/15/2020 actionrad solutions transfer to actionrad 100.00 12,102.75

Deposit 06/15/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00 12,002.75

Deposit 06/29/2020 actionrad solutions transfer from actionrad 100.00 11,902.75

Total Actionrad Solutions, Inc. (9517 & 1401) 0.00 1,713.25 11,902.75

Total Related Entities 0.00 1,713.25 11,902.75

Retained Earnings (3,455.25)

Total Retained Earnings (3,455.25)

Retained Earnings (QB) (10,165.62)
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Total Retained Earnings (QB) (10,165.62)

Business Income 0.00

Deposit 02/13/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit 1,000.00 (1,000.00)

Deposit 02/27/2020 Deposit in branch deposit 2,623.00 (3,623.00)

Deposit 03/10/2020 Arcadia Medical Associates deposit into business savings 2,000.00 (5,623.00)

Deposit 03/17/2020 Indian River - Vero Beach deposit into business savings 1,000.00 (6,623.00)

Total Business Income 0.00 6,623.00 (6,623.00)

Bank Fees - Business 0.00

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 0.00

Check 02/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft godaddy 35.00 35.00

Check 02/10/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft mylife 35.00 70.00

Check 02/10/2020 Overdraft Fee dropbox 35.00 105.00

Check 03/05/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft adobe pro 35.00 140.00

Check 03/05/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft microsoft 35.00 175.00

Check 03/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee anti-virus 35.00 210.00

Check 03/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee skype 35.00 245.00

Check 03/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft adobe pro 35.00 280.00

Check 03/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft godaddy 35.00 315.00

Check 03/30/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft godaddy 35.00 350.00

Check 06/03/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft physical address 35.00 385.00

Total Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 385.00 0.00 385.00

Total Bank Fees - Business 385.00 0.00 385.00

Computer Expense 0.00

Check 02/06/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 79.99 79.99

Check 02/07/2020 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99 91.98

Check 02/18/2020 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99 103.97

Check 03/02/2020 best buy best buy renewal? 199.99 303.96

Check 03/04/2020 paypal - adobe adobe pro 14.98 318.94

Check 03/16/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 36.34 355.28

Check 03/16/2020 dropbox dropbox divorce storage 11.99 367.27

Check 03/17/2020 avast anti-virus 59.99 427.26

Check 03/23/2020 paypal - adobe adobe pro 14.99 442.25

Check 03/24/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 71.88 514.13

Check 03/30/2020 GoDaddy web hosting 29.99 544.12

Total Computer Expense 544.12 0.00 544.12

Miscellaneous 0.00

in app purchase social casino 0.00

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino social casino 17.99 17.99

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino social casino 49.99 67.98

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/26 21.99 89.97

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/26 14.99 104.96

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/28 14.99 119.95

Check 06/29/2020 inapp purchase - social casino auth 6/28 34.99 154.94

Total in app purchase social casino 154.94 0.00 154.94

Total Miscellaneous 154.94 0.00 154.94

Office Expenses 0.00

Check 06/02/2020 physical address.com physical address.com 7.98 7.98

Total Office Expenses 7.98 0.00 7.98

Telephone - Business portion of cell phone $100/mo payment 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 skype skype 7.99 7.99

Check 03/17/2020 skype skype 7.99 15.98

Total Telephone - Business portion of cell phone $100/mo payment 15.98 0.00 15.98

Personal Expenses (non-business) 0.00

Golden Gate Sparks NV 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 golden gate -sparks NV casino food 39.24 39.24

Total Golden Gate Sparks NV 39.24 0.00 39.24

Prime Video Rental 0.00

Check 03/20/2020 Prime Video Prime Video 2.99 2.99

Check 05/27/2020 Prime Video Prime Video 5.99 8.98

Check 06/29/2020 Prime Video Prime Video 5.99 14.97

Total Prime Video Rental 14.97 0.00 14.97

Microsoft - XBox Live Membership(s) 0.00

Check 03/02/2020 microsoft - paypal xbox? 9.99 9.99

Check 03/05/2020 microsoft - paypal xbox? 59.99 69.98

Total Microsoft - XBox Live Membership(s) 69.98 0.00 69.98

Amazon Music 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99 3.99

Check 03/17/2020 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99 7.98

Check 05/15/2020 Amazon Music Amazon Music 3.99 11.97

Total Amazon Music 11.97 0.00 11.97

Amazon Prime Membership Fee 0.00

Check 03/20/2020 amazon prime amazon prime membership 119.00 119.00

Total Amazon Prime Membership Fee 119.00 0.00 119.00

Automobile Expense 0.00

DMV - van registration 0.00

Check 03/02/2020 DMV dmv - registration? 672.50 672.50

Total DMV - van registration 672.50 0.00 672.50

Car Warranty (Installment payments on $4,000 total warranty) 0.00

Check 01/02/2020 Chrysler Svc car warranty 201.75 201.75

Check 06/02/2020 Chrysler Svc car warranty 201.75 403.50

Total Car Warranty (Installment payments on $4,000 total warranty) 403.50 0.00 403.50

Gasoline 0.00

Check 03/02/2020 Chevron gas 55.24 55.24

Check 03/02/2020 Chevron 5.48 60.72

Total Gasoline 60.72 0.00 60.72

Total Automobile Expense 1,136.72 0.00 1,136.72

Bank Fees - Personal 0.00

Atm Fees on Casino WDs 0.00

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Withdrawal - tropicana atm tropicana 7.99 7.99

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 10.49

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft tropicana 35.00 45.49
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Check 02/14/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 0.00 45.49

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm grand sierrra -reno 3.99 49.48

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra 2.50 51.98

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub 4.00 55.98

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra 2.50 58.48

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 5.00 63.48

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierrra 2.50 65.98

Check 03/02/2020 Casino Cage Withdrawl casino cage rio las vegas 24.20 90.18

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 26.00 116.18

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 2/28 5.00 121.18

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50 123.68

Check 03/03/2020 Overdraft Fee - Casino Cage casino cage rio 35.00 158.68

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00 162.68

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 165.18

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 17.00 182.18

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 17.00 199.18

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal- Seminole Casino seminole atm 5.95 205.13

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee hard rock florida 2.50 207.63

Check 06/22/2020 Cash Withdrawl cash grand sierra atm 3.99 211.62

Check 06/22/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra atm 2.50 214.12

Check 06/23/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee grand sierra resort 35.00 249.12

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 2.00 251.12

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50 253.62

Check 06/30/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee silverton 35.00 288.62

Total Atm Fees on Casino WDs 288.62 0.00 288.62

Overdraft Fees on Personal Transactions 0.00

Check 01/03/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft chrysler 35.00 35.00

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft bankcard deposit 35.00 70.00

Check 03/04/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee - credit card payment 35.00 105.00

Check 03/05/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft groupon 35.00 140.00

Check 03/11/2020 Overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 152.50

Check 03/13/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft groupon 35.00 187.50

Check 03/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee dropbox 35.00 222.50

Check 03/18/2020 Overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 235.00

Check 03/23/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft prime video 35.00 270.00

Check 04/02/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fpb cr card 35.00 305.00

Check 04/02/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fpb cr card 35.00 340.00

Check 05/27/2020 monthy service fee service fee 14.00 354.00

Check 06/15/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft amazon 35.00 389.00

Check 06/16/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft amazon 35.00 424.00

Total Overdraft Fees on Personal Transactions 424.00 0.00 424.00

Total Bank Fees - Personal 712.62 0.00 712.62

Groupon 0.00

Check 03/04/2020 groupon groupon 58.99 58.99

Check 03/13/2020 groupon groupon 27.00 85.99

Total Groupon 85.99 0.00 85.99

Home Repairs 0.00

Check 02/28/2020 Home Depot 22.25 22.25

Check 03/02/2020 Home Depot 79.93 102.18

Deposit 03/02/2020 Home Depot Deposit 7.22 94.96

Total Home Repairs 102.18 7.22 94.96

Personal Restaurant / Fast Food 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 Burger King sparks nv 10.76 10.76

Check 03/02/2020 el pollo loco el pollo loco 29.66 40.42

Total Personal Restaurant / Fast Food 40.42 0.00 40.42

Utilities 0.00

Republic Services 0.00

Check 02/21/2020 Republic Services republic services - garbage 3.86 3.86

Total Republic Services 3.86 0.00 3.86

Total Utilities 3.86 0.00 3.86

Personal Expenses (non-business) - Other 0.00

Check 01/06/2020 Bankcard deposit unknown 25.00 25.00

Check 02/07/2020 mylife.com background check site 44.85 69.85

Check 02/18/2020 Bank card deposit unknown? 135.00 204.85

Deposit 03/02/2020 mylife.com background check site - refund 44.85 160.00

Check 03/02/2020 cash app - square cash app - christie 4.00 164.00

Check 06/03/2020 Amazon Household 40.94 204.94

Deposit 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 100.00 104.94

Check 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 74.78 179.72

Check 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 18.25 197.97

Check 06/04/2020 Amazon Household 84.77 282.74

Check 06/12/2020 Amazon Household 16.99 299.73

Check 06/15/2020 Amazon Household 4.20 303.93

Check 06/15/2020 Amazon Household 7.48 311.41

Check 06/15/2020 Amazon Household 7.58 318.99

Check 06/17/2020 Amazon Household 3.99 322.98

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) - Other 467.83 144.85 322.98

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 2,804.78 152.07 2,652.71

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 0.00

Cash Withdrawals 0.00

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 0.00

Check 03/18/2020 Cash Withdrawl Cash Withdrawal W Russell 500.00 500.00

Deposit 06/24/2020 Atm Withdrawal cash deposit atm bank 200.00 300.00

Deposit 06/30/2020 Cash Withdrawl cash deposit bank 300.00 0.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank 500.00 500.00 0.00

Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 0.00

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl pts pub 160.00 160.00

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00 460.00

Total Atm cash withdrawal made at a Bar 460.00 0.00 460.00

Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 0.00

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Withdrawal - tropicana atm tropicana 100.00 100.00
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Check 02/14/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 300.00 400.00

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm grand sierrra -reno 300.00 700.00

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 300.00 1,000.00

Check 03/02/2020 Casino Cage Withdrawl casino cage rio las vegas 500.00 1,500.00

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 500.00 2,000.00

Check 03/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 2/28 300.00 2,300.00

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 300.00 2,600.00

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal - Cash Advance everi cash advance - silverton 300.00 2,900.00

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal- Seminole Casino seminole atm 300.00 3,200.00

Check 06/22/2020 Cash Withdrawl cash grand sierra atm 100.00 3,300.00

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm silverton 200.00 3,500.00

Total Atm/Cash withdrawals made at a Casino 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00

Total Cash Withdrawals 4,460.00 500.00 3,960.00

Transfers/Payments to Others 0.00

Christie's Personal Checking 0.00

Deposit 05/26/2020 Christie Checking transfer from christie checking 10.00 (10.00)

Total Christie's Personal Checking 0.00 10.00 (10.00)

First Premier Bank Payment 0.00

Check 03/03/2020 Fpb Cr Card credit card payment 50.00 50.00

Total First Premier Bank Payment 50.00 0.00 50.00

Total Transfers/Payments to Others 50.00 10.00 40.00

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 4,510.00 510.00 4,000.00

TOTAL 20,006.12 20,006.12 0.00
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Actionrad Solutions, Inc.

General Ledger - account 1401
As of June 30, 2020

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance

Checking - Wells Fargo 1401 663.92

Check 01/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal pts pub atm 304.00 359.92

Check 01/02/2020 Atm Bank Fee pts pub fee 2.50 357.42

Check 01/02/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 31.00 326.42

Check 01/02/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 94.21 232.21

Check 01/03/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 263.38 (31.17)

Check 01/03/2020 Pieology MGM Casino Food mgm casino restaurant 24.11 (55.28)

Check 01/06/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 (90.28)

Check 01/06/2020 tropicana rooms tropicana room charge auth 1/3 37.18 (127.46)

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 247.99 (375.45)

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 (377.95)

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft tropicana rooms 35.00 (412.95)

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee tropicana atm overdraft 35.00 (447.95)

Deposit 01/07/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00 1,552.05

Check 01/08/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 409.00 1,143.05

Check 01/08/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1.30 1,141.75

Check 01/08/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 6.00 1,135.75

Check 01/09/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 1,125.75

Check 01/09/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm sunset wells fargo 300.00 825.75

Check 01/10/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 12.55 813.20

Check 01/10/2020 cash app - christie cash app 20.00 793.20

Check 01/10/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 20.00 773.20

Check 01/13/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 17.51 755.69

Check 01/13/2020 Fifth Third Bank Installment Loan installment loan? 184.87 570.82

Check 01/13/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 204.00 366.82

Check 01/13/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 364.32

Check 01/14/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 20.00 344.32

Check 01/14/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 40.00 304.32

Check 01/15/2020 PT's Pub pts pub food 20.00 284.32

Check 01/15/2020 Las Vegas Water District water bill 256.00 28.32

Check 01/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 25.00 3.32

Check 01/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 304.75 (301.43)

Check 01/16/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 (303.93)

Deposit 01/16/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 25.24 (278.69)

Check 01/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft silverton atm 35.00 (313.69)

Check 01/17/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 263.39 (577.08)

Check 01/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 (612.08)

Deposit 01/24/2020 Deposit ediposit in branch store 3,520.00 2,907.92

Deposit 01/24/2020 Deposit vero beach deposit 3,008.00 5,915.92

Check 01/27/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 141.82 5,774.10

Check 01/27/2020 Prime Now prime now 104.56 5,669.54

Check 01/28/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance Grand Sierra Casino - auth on 1/25 50.00 5,619.54

Check 01/28/2020 Prime Now Tips prime now tips 10.00 5,609.54

Check 01/28/2020 Chevron misc 2.29 5,607.25

Check 01/29/2020 Chevron gas to reno 55.93 5,551.32

Check 01/29/2020 clark county recorder divorce filing ? 44.09 5,507.23

Check 01/29/2020 Costa Mesa Ca - Vending Machine costa mesa, vending machine 2.35 5,504.88

Check 02/04/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00 5,204.88

Check 02/04/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 400.00 4,804.88

Check 02/04/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 555.00 4,249.88

Check 02/04/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank russel 300.00 3,949.88

Check 02/05/2020 laura hall grandmother payment 350.00 3,599.88

Check 02/05/2020 laura hall grandmother payment 100.00 3,499.88

Check 02/05/2020 scott phesant scott phesant payment 150.00 3,349.88

Check 02/05/2020 Las Vegas Water District water bill 181.74 3,168.14

Check 02/05/2020 republic services garbage 49.70 3,118.44

Check 02/05/2020 klarna payments clothing? 91.65 3,026.79

Check 02/05/2020 Purchase premier Bankcard purchase premier bankcard 463.60 2,563.19

Check 02/05/2020 Purchase premier Bankcard purchase premier bankcard 713.81 1,849.38

Check 02/05/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00 1,549.38

Check 02/05/2020 van payment van payment 700.00 849.38

Check 02/05/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 30.00 819.38

Check 02/05/2020 t-mobile handset tmoble phone handset 298.26 521.12

Check 02/06/2020 justice court justice court 5.00 516.12

Check 02/06/2020 justice court justice court 148.00 368.12

Check 02/06/2020 rebel pest control pest control 120.00 248.12

Check 02/07/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank russel 240.00 8.12

Deposit 02/10/2020 Deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00 2,008.12

Check 02/10/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 1,998.12

Check 02/10/2020 quicken loans mortgage mortgage 1,545.74 452.38

Check 02/11/2020 seahorse pool service pool service 90.00 362.38

Check 02/12/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 304.75 57.63

Check 02/12/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50 55.13

Deposit 02/13/2020 quicken loans mortgage reversal mortgage payment reversal - claims not enough to pay 1,545.74 1,600.87

Check 02/13/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 425.00 1,175.87

Check 02/13/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 200.00 975.87

Check 02/13/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 313.05 662.82

Check 02/14/2020 walgreens walgreens 19.50 643.32

Check 02/14/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl bank sunset - reno trip 300.00 343.32

Check 02/14/2020 paypal medical systems group paypal to medical systems group 15.00 328.32

Check 02/18/2020 Arco arco - beatty NV to Reno trip 29.96 298.36

Check 02/18/2020 Arco arco - beatty NV to Reno trip 11.04 287.32

Check 02/18/2020 Shell Service Station shell station tonopah 3.69 283.63

Check 02/18/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 25.00 258.63

Check 02/18/2020 fat tuesdays Grand Sierra Resort grand sierra reno alcohol 25.00 233.63

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl grand sierra reno 303.99 (70.36)

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra reno 2.50 (72.86)

Deposit 02/18/2020 overdraft protection actionrad savings 25.00 (47.86)

Check 02/19/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee grand sierra resort atm 35.00 (82.86)

Check 02/19/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase 4.60 (87.46)
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Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl sunset rd 23.00 (110.46)

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50 (112.96)

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 224.00 (336.96)

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 (339.46)

Check 02/20/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee on $20 withdrawl 35.00 (374.46)

Check 02/20/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00 (409.46)

Check 02/21/2020 first advantage background check site 9.99 (419.45)

Check 02/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee background check 35.00 (454.45)

Check 02/24/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 (494.45)

Check 02/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft rebel pest control 35.00 (529.45)

Check 03/09/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 (539.45)

Check 03/09/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 141.82 (681.27)

Check 03/09/2020 withdrawal made in store cash withdrawl in bank 400.00 (1,081.27)

Deposit 03/09/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 400.00 (681.27)

Check 03/09/2020 DR-Right Setoff to Dep Acct 1401 DR Right Setoff 529.45 (151.82)

Check 03/09/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 550.00 398.18

Check 03/09/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 78.73 476.91

Deposit 03/10/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection from savings 141.82 618.73

Check 03/10/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee on in branch withdrawal? 35.00 583.73

Check 03/10/2020 Premier Bankcard Payment premier bankcard - $200 in cash advances at casino 500.00 83.73

Check 03/10/2020 cash app - christie cash app 128.00 (44.27)

Check 03/11/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee cash app 35.00 (79.27)

Deposit 03/11/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings 44.27 (35.00)

Deposit 03/11/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from actionrad savings 350.00 315.00

Deposit 03/11/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 500.00 815.00

Check 03/11/2020 Fifth Third Bank Installment Loan installment loan? 184.87 630.13

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00 326.13

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 323.63

Check 03/11/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance silverton everi 317.00 6.63

Deposit 03/11/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 305.87 312.50

Check 03/11/2020 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 300.00

Deposit 03/12/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 544.00 844.00

Check 03/12/2020 laura hall grandmother payment 300.00 544.00

Check 03/12/2020 hudson news hudson news airport 29.64 514.36

Check 03/12/2020 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 100.00 414.36

Check 03/12/2020 Fifth Third Bank Installment Loan installment loan? 279.58 134.78

Check 03/12/2020 Atm Withdrawal cash withdrawl sarasota fl 350.00 (215.22)

Deposit 03/12/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 268.23 53.01

Check 03/12/2020 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 40.51

Check 03/16/2020 wasabi Bradenton Fl wasabi restaurant braedenton FL 50.00 (9.49)

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm casin Hard Rock Seminole Fort Lauderdale 305.95 (315.44)

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fort lauderdale 2.50 (317.94)

Check 03/16/2020 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee - hard rock 12.50 (330.44)

Check 03/16/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee hard rock 35.00 (365.44)

Deposit 03/16/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 141.57 (223.87)

Check 03/23/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 (263.87)

Check 03/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft rebel pest control 35.00 (298.87)

Check 04/01/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 (333.87)

Check 04/08/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 (343.87)

Deposit 04/14/2020 transfer from Actionrad Savings transfer from actionrad savings 1,979.00 1,635.13

Check 04/14/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00 1,135.13

Check 04/14/2020 Fifth Third Bank cc payment 35.00 1,100.13

Check 04/15/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 141.82 958.31

Check 04/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 25.00 933.31

Check 04/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 546.00 1,479.31

Deposit 04/16/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit from vendor x? 1,000.00 2,479.31

Check 04/17/2020 transfer to Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 200.00 2,279.31

Check 04/17/2020 transfer to pccg savings to pccg savings 15.00 2,264.31

Check 04/17/2020 seahorse pool service pool service 90.00 2,174.31

Check 04/20/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 2,134.31

Check 04/20/2020 popeyes chicken popeyes 28.80 2,105.51

Check 04/20/2020 goettl air goettl ac 22.95 2,082.56

Check 04/20/2020 goettl air goettl ac 80.00 2,002.56

Check 04/20/2020 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 40.00 1,962.56

Check 04/20/2020 samsung electronics samsung 8.99 1,953.57

Check 04/20/2020 samsung electronics samsung 4.49 1,949.08

Check 04/20/2020 panda express panda express 35.17 1,913.91

Check 04/20/2020 samsung electronics samsung 0.89 1,913.02

Check 04/20/2020 seven eleven seven 11 44.43 1,868.59

Check 04/21/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 20.88 1,847.71

Check 04/21/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 54.13 1,793.58

Check 04/24/2020 Progressive 600.00 1,193.58

Check 04/24/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 99.00 1,094.58

Check 04/24/2020 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 40.00 1,054.58

Check 04/27/2020 experian 24.99 1,029.59

Check 04/27/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 140.52 889.07

Check 04/27/2020 Smart coffee smart coffee 105.97 783.10

Check 04/27/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 48.15 734.95

Deposit 04/27/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit 2,683.00 3,417.95

Check 04/28/2020 wendys wendys 15.47 3,402.48

Check 04/28/2020 first premier bank cc payment 100.00 3,302.48

Check 04/28/2020 first premier bank cc payment 200.00 3,102.48

Check 04/28/2020 paypal medical systems group transver to pccg 21.94 3,080.54

Deposit 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung - return 0.99 3,081.53

Check 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 0.89 3,080.64

Check 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 2.92 3,077.72

Check 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 9.99 3,067.73

Check 04/30/2020 go daddy go daddy 38.69 3,029.04

Check 04/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 200.00 2,829.04

Check 04/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 300.00 2,529.04

Check 04/30/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 433.25 2,095.79

Check 05/01/2020 go daddy go daddy 15.00 2,080.79

Check 05/01/2020 netflix netflix 15.99 2,064.80

Check 05/04/2020 adobe acrobat adobe acrobat 14.99 2,049.81
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Check 05/04/2020 popeyes chicken popeyes 37.23 2,012.58

Check 05/04/2020 montomery ward motgomery ward 53.63 1,958.95

Check 05/04/2020 Chapman Dodge warranty on van 403.50 1,555.45

Check 05/04/2020 leslies pool 32.05 1,523.40

Check 05/04/2020 leslies pool leslie's bool 19.50 1,503.90

Check 05/04/2020 Albertsons 228.67 1,275.23

Check 05/04/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00 975.23

Check 05/04/2020 dollar tree dollar store 80.43 894.80

Check 05/04/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 11.79 883.01

Check 05/05/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00 583.01

Check 05/07/2020 district court district court 5.00 578.01

Check 05/08/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 568.01

Check 05/08/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 260.59 307.42

Check 05/08/2020 examfx insurance exam 99.95 207.47

Check 05/11/2020 montomery ward motgomery ward 71.51 135.96

Check 05/11/2020 Chevron gas 41.48 94.48

Check 05/11/2020 nevada insurance lic nv insurance lic? 49.00 45.48

Check 05/14/2020 amazon 20.48 25.00

Check 05/15/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft amazon 35.00 (10.00)

Check 05/15/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 (50.00)

Check 05/15/2020 in app purchase - social casino 5.99 (55.99)

Check 05/15/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft social casino 35.00 (90.99)

Check 05/18/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 1,000.00 909.01

Check 05/18/2020 goettl air goettl ac 22.95 886.06

Check 05/18/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00 786.06

Check 05/18/2020 Albertsons 193.54 592.52

Deposit 05/19/2020 Progressive returned credit 10.00 602.52

Check 05/19/2020 element vape 55.98 546.54

Check 05/19/2020 pokemon go pokemon go 9.99 536.55

Check 05/19/2020 pokemon go pokemon go 19.99 516.56

Check 05/19/2020 gas gas mesquite nv 22.40 494.16

Check 05/20/2020 papa johns papa johns 25.65 468.51

Check 05/21/2020 jack in the box jack in the box 15.65 452.86

Check 05/21/2020 applebees applebees 50.00 402.86

Check 05/21/2020 dollar tree dollar store 49.02 353.84

Check 05/21/2020 Albertsons 75.57 278.27

Check 05/22/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 260.59 17.68

Check 05/26/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 (17.32)

Check 05/26/2020 adobe acrobat adobe acrobat 14.99 (32.31)

Check 05/26/2020 experian credit monitoring 24.99 (57.30)

Check 05/26/2020 Albertsons 102.65 (159.95)

Check 05/26/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 155.24 (315.19)

Check 05/27/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft albertsons 35.00 (350.19)

Check 05/27/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft phon.com 35.00 (385.19)

Check 05/28/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 2,500.00 2,114.81

Check 05/28/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 1,336.60 3,451.41

Check 05/28/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00 3,351.41

Check 05/29/2020 leslies pool lesle pool 133.21 3,218.20

Check 05/29/2020 smart study 3.85 3,214.35

Check 05/29/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00 3,014.35

Check 06/01/2020 samsung electronics samsung 2.99 3,011.36

Check 06/01/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 50.00 2,961.36

Check 06/01/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 6.00 2,955.36

Check 06/01/2020 netflix netflix 15.99 2,939.37

Check 06/01/2020 yazz las vegas 21.00 2,918.37

Check 06/01/2020 christy candy shop 13.25 2,905.12

Check 06/01/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00 2,605.12

Check 06/01/2020 state farm cpc to statefarm 58.50 2,546.62

Check 06/02/2020 raising canes raising canes 37.03 2,509.59

Check 06/02/2020 first premier bank cc payment 450.00 2,059.59

Check 06/03/2020 popeyes chicken popeyes 23.06 2,036.53

Check 06/03/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00 1,736.53

Check 06/03/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 30.00 1,706.53

Check 06/03/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 31.00 1,675.53

Check 06/04/2020 fedex fed ex... new contract? 60.90 1,614.63

Check 06/04/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 1,514.63

Check 06/05/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00 1,214.63

Check 06/08/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 1,204.63

Check 06/08/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase 50.00 1,154.63

Check 06/08/2020 applebees applebees 57.66 1,096.97

Check 06/08/2020 Chevron gas 37.66 1,059.31

Check 06/08/2020 maverik maverik snacks? 3.79 1,055.52

Deposit 06/09/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit vendor 1,000.00 2,055.52

Check 06/11/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/8 33.24 2,022.28

Check 06/11/2020 self lender 9.57 2,012.71

Check 06/11/2020 self lender self lender - secured credit line 50.77 1,961.94

Check 06/11/2020 self lender self lender - secured credit line 5.00 1,956.94

Check 06/11/2020 self lender self lender - secured credit line 51.00 1,905.94

Check 06/12/2020 jack in the box jack in the box 20.01 1,885.93

Check 06/12/2020 mylife 1.00 1,884.93

Check 06/12/2020 mylife 1.00 1,883.93

Check 06/12/2020 Chevron gas 49.42 1,834.51

Check 06/12/2020 leslies pool lesle pool 38.95 1,795.56

Check 06/12/2020 Albertsons 337.20 1,458.36

Check 06/12/2020 robinhood funds 100.00 1,358.36

Deposit 06/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business checking 25.00 1,333.36

Deposit 06/15/2020 Progressive credit 20.00 1,353.36

Check 06/15/2020 raising canes raising canes 18.38 1,334.98

Check 06/15/2020 amazon amazon marketplace 49.33 1,285.65

Check 06/15/2020 goettl air goettl ac 22.95 1,262.70

Check 06/15/2020 little caesars pizza 5.42 1,257.28

Check 06/15/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 1,157.28

Check 06/15/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 304.00 853.28

Check 06/15/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm pts pub 2.50 850.78
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Check 06/15/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 750.78

Check 06/16/2020 amazon amazon marketplace 107.08 643.70

Check 06/16/2020 mylife background check 49.95 593.75

Check 06/16/2020 mylife background check 50.85 542.90

Check 06/16/2020 amazon amazon tips 5.00 537.90

Check 06/17/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 132.69 670.59

Check 06/17/2020 amazon amazon tips 55.59 615.00

Check 06/17/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance silverton everi 305.00 310.00

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 307.50

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 105.00 202.50

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 200.00

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawal silverton 185.00 15.00

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 12.50

Check 06/17/2020 od protection fee od protection fee 12.50 0.00

Deposit 06/18/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit vendor 1,000.00 1,000.00

Check 06/19/2020 usps shipping? 32.20 967.80

Check 06/19/2020 Color Nails Las Vegas 117.25 850.55

Check 06/19/2020 Color Nails Las Vegas nails tip 25.00 825.55

Check 06/19/2020 ross stores clothing? 198.99 626.56

Check 06/19/2020 walgreens walgreens 11.54 615.02

Check 06/19/2020 walgreens walgreens 11.81 603.21

Check 06/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawal grand sierra reno 300.00 303.21

Check 06/22/2020 bullseye pyramid sparks nv bar in sparks nv 49.00 254.21

Check 06/22/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/20 50.29 203.92

Check 06/22/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/20 99.00 104.92

Check 06/22/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/20 59.48 45.44

Check 06/22/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance grand sierra 247.47 (202.03)

Check 06/23/2020 adobe acrobat adobe acrobat 14.99 (217.02)

Check 06/23/2020 experian credit monitoring 24.99 (242.01)

Check 06/24/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 39.59 (202.42)

Check 06/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft on cash advance in casino - grand sierra 35.00 (237.42)

Check 06/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft adobe 35.00 (272.42)

Check 06/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft experian 35.00 (307.42)

Deposit 06/24/2020 atm casino return cash advance grand sierra 247.47 (59.95)

Deposit 06/24/2020 atm deposit - cash cash deposit after reno trip - won -  cash advance reversed also1,100.00 1,040.05

Check 06/24/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 333.47 706.58

Check 06/25/2020 cash app - christie cash app 100.00 606.58

Check 06/25/2020 facebook payment - pccg facebook payment 65.00 541.58

Check 06/26/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/24 14.99 526.59

Check 06/26/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/24 14.99 511.60

Check 06/26/2020 go daddy go daddy 8.16 503.44

Deposit 06/29/2020 atm deposit - cash cash deposit silverton 300.00 803.44

Check 06/29/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 763.44

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/26 14.99 748.45

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/26 17.99 730.46

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/26 21.99 708.47

Check 06/29/2020 go daddy go daddy 29.99 678.48

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/28 49.99 628.49

Check 06/29/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 528.49

Check 06/29/2020 atm casino atm silverton 202.00 326.49

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 323.99

Deposit 06/29/2020 ross stores clothing return 36.81 360.80

Check 06/29/2020 paypal - altaroread 20.00 340.80

Deposit 06/29/2020 atm deposit - cash cash deposit 100.00 440.80

Deposit 06/30/2020 paypal transfer - deposit from uknown uknown deposit 1,941.70 2,382.50

Check 06/30/2020 in app purchase - social casino 49.99 2,332.51

Check 06/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 2.99 2,329.52

Check 06/30/2020 go daddy go daddy 20.99 2,308.53

Check 06/30/2020 cash app - elizabeth cash to daughter 20.00 2,288.53

Check 06/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 100.00 2,188.53

Check 06/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 200.00 1,988.53

Total Checking - Wells Fargo 1401 32,951.77 31,627.16 1,988.53

Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 (5.76)

Check 01/08/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 6.00 0.24

Check 01/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 25.00 25.24

Deposit 01/16/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 25.24 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 25.00 25.00

Deposit 02/18/2020 overdraft protection actionrad savings 25.00 0.00

Deposit 03/06/2020 MM Jersey City Breathing Center vendor deposit into savings 2,000.00 2,000.00

Deposit 03/09/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 400.00 1,600.00

Check 03/09/2020 DR-Right Setoff to Dep Acct 1401 DR Right Setoff 529.45 1,070.55

Check 03/09/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 550.00 520.55

Check 03/09/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 78.73 441.82

Check 03/09/2020 withdrawal made in store atm e sunset rd 300.00 141.82

Deposit 03/10/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection from savings 141.82 0.00

Deposit 03/10/2020 mobile deposit  - uknown vendor deposit from vendor into business savings 3,085.00 3,085.00

Check 03/10/2020 nv engergy electric bill maule 286.06 2,798.94

Deposit 03/11/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings 44.27 2,754.67

Deposit 03/11/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from actionrad savings 350.00 2,404.67

Deposit 03/11/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 500.00 1,904.67

Deposit 03/11/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 305.87 1,598.80

Check 03/11/2020 transfer to Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 600.00 998.80

Check 03/11/2020 excess activity fee savings excess activity fee 15.00 983.80

Check 03/11/2020 excess activity fee savings excess activity fee 15.00 968.80

Check 03/11/2020 excess activity fee savings excess activity fee 15.00 953.80

Deposit 03/12/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 544.00 409.80

Deposit 03/12/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 268.23 141.57

Deposit 03/16/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 141.57 0.00

Deposit 04/14/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 521.00 521.00

Deposit 04/15/2020 transfer from Actionrad Savings transfer from checking 25.00 546.00

Check 04/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 546.00 0.00

Deposit 05/15/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00

Check 05/18/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 1,000.00 0.00

Deposit 05/27/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00
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Deposit 05/27/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 3,355.00 4,355.00

Check 05/28/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 2,500.00 1,855.00

Check 05/28/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business savings to actionrad checking 1,336.60 518.40

Check 06/02/2020 nv engergy electric bill maule 263.62 254.78

Deposit 06/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad transfer from business checking 25.00 279.78

Check 06/17/2020 atm casino atm silverton 105.00 174.78

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee silverton withdrawal 2.50 172.28

Check 06/17/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 132.69 39.59

Check 06/24/2020 overdraft protection overdraft protection 39.59 0.00

Total Savings - Wells Fargo 9517 11,067.00 11,061.24 0.00

Related Entities (16,831.00)

Joint Savings 725.00

Deposit 04/14/2020 transfer from Actionrad Savings transfer from actionrad savings 1,979.00 (1,254.00)

Check 04/15/2020 Transfer to ActionRad Savings transfer to actionrad savings 25.00 (1,229.00)

Deposit 04/15/2020 transfer from Actionrad Savings transfer from checking 25.00 (1,254.00)

Total Joint Savings 25.00 2,004.00 (1,254.00)

Medical Systems Group (17,556.00)

Check 02/04/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 400.00 (17,156.00)

Check 02/05/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 30.00 (17,126.00)

Check 02/13/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 200.00 (16,926.00)

Check 04/17/2020 transfer to pccg savings to pccg savings 15.00 (16,911.00)

Check 04/30/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 433.25 (16,477.75)

Check 06/01/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 50.00 (16,427.75)

Check 06/01/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 6.00 (16,421.75)

Check 06/01/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 300.00 (16,121.75)

Check 06/04/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 (16,021.75)

Check 06/15/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 (15,921.75)

Check 06/15/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 (15,821.75)

Check 06/29/2020 Medical Systems Group transver to pccg 100.00 (15,721.75)

Total Medical Systems Group 1,834.25 0.00 (15,721.75)

Total Related Entities 1,859.25 2,004.00 (16,975.75)

Distributions 1,638.65

Total Distributions 1,638.65

Retained Earnings (741.13)

Total Retained Earnings (741.13)

Retained Earnings (QB) 15,275.32

Total Retained Earnings (QB) 15,275.32

Business Income 0.00

Deposit 01/07/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00 (2,000.00)

Deposit 01/24/2020 Deposit ediposit in branch store 3,520.00 (5,520.00)

Deposit 01/24/2020 Deposit vero beach deposit 3,008.00 (8,528.00)

Deposit 02/10/2020 Deposit mobile deposit 2,000.00 (10,528.00)

Deposit 03/06/2020 MM Jersey City Breathing Center vendor deposit into savings 2,000.00 (12,528.00)

Deposit 03/10/2020 mobile deposit  - uknown vendor deposit from vendor into business savings 3,085.00 (15,613.00)

Deposit 04/14/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 521.00 (16,134.00)

Deposit 04/16/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit from vendor x? 1,000.00 (17,134.00)

Deposit 04/27/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit 2,683.00 (19,817.00)

Deposit 05/15/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 1,000.00 (20,817.00)

Deposit 05/27/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 1,000.00 (21,817.00)

Deposit 05/27/2020 mobile deposit vendor deposit 3,355.00 (25,172.00)

Deposit 06/09/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit vendor 1,000.00 (26,172.00)

Deposit 06/18/2020 mobile deposit mobile deposit vendor 1,000.00 (27,172.00)

Deposit 06/30/2020 paypal transfer - deposit from uknown uknown deposit 1,941.70 (29,113.70)

Total Business Income 0.00 29,113.70 (29,113.70)

Bank Fees - Business 0.00

Bank Service Fees 0.00

Check 01/09/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 10.00

Check 02/10/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 20.00

Check 03/09/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 30.00

Check 04/08/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 40.00

Check 05/08/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 50.00

Check 06/08/2020 Direct Pay monthly business fee 10.00 60.00

Total Bank Service Fees 60.00 0.00 60.00

Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 0.00

Check 05/27/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft phon.com 35.00 35.00

Total Overdraft Fees on Bus Trans 35.00 0.00 35.00

Bank Fees - Business - Other 0.00

Check 02/14/2020 paypal medical systems group paypal to medical systems group 15.00 15.00

Total Bank Fees - Business - Other 15.00 0.00 15.00

Total Bank Fees - Business 110.00 0.00 110.00

Computer Expense 0.00

Web Hosting 0.00

Check 04/30/2020 go daddy go daddy 38.69 38.69

Check 05/01/2020 go daddy go daddy 15.00 53.69

Check 06/26/2020 go daddy go daddy 8.16 61.85

Check 06/29/2020 go daddy go daddy 29.99 91.84

Check 06/30/2020 go daddy go daddy 20.99 112.83

Total Web Hosting 112.83 0.00 112.83

Total Computer Expense 112.83 0.00 112.83

Fast Food 0.00

Check 04/20/2020 popeyes chicken popeyes 28.80 28.80

Check 04/20/2020 panda express panda express 35.17 63.97

Check 04/20/2020 seven eleven seven 11 44.43 108.40

Check 04/21/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 20.88 129.28

Check 04/28/2020 wendys wendys 15.47 144.75

Check 05/04/2020 popeyes chicken popeyes 37.23 181.98

Check 05/04/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 11.79 193.77

Check 05/20/2020 papa johns papa johns 25.65 219.42

Check 05/21/2020 jack in the box jack in the box 15.65 235.07

Check 06/02/2020 raising canes raising canes 37.03 272.10

Check 06/03/2020 popeyes chicken popeyes 23.06 295.16

Check 06/12/2020 jack in the box jack in the box 20.01 315.17

Check 06/15/2020 raising canes raising canes 18.38 333.55

Check 06/15/2020 little caesars pizza 5.42 338.97
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Total Fast Food 338.97 0.00 338.97

Office Expenses 0.00

Check 05/04/2020 adobe acrobat adobe acrobat 14.99 14.99

Check 05/26/2020 adobe acrobat adobe acrobat 14.99 29.98

Check 06/04/2020 fedex fed ex... new contract? 60.90 90.88

Check 06/19/2020 usps shipping? 32.20 123.08

Check 06/23/2020 adobe acrobat adobe acrobat 14.99 138.07

Total Office Expenses 138.07 0.00 138.07

Personal Expense 0.00

taro reading? 0.00

Check 06/29/2020 paypal - altaroread 20.00 20.00

Total taro reading? 20.00 0.00 20.00

facebook payment 0.00

Check 06/25/2020 facebook payment - pccg facebook payment 65.00 65.00

Total facebook payment 65.00 0.00 65.00

Color Nails Las Vegas 0.00

Check 06/19/2020 Color Nails Las Vegas 117.25 117.25

Check 06/19/2020 Color Nails Las Vegas nails tip 25.00 142.25

Total Color Nails Las Vegas 142.25 0.00 142.25

robinhood funds 0.00

Check 06/12/2020 robinhood funds 100.00 100.00

Total robinhood funds 100.00 0.00 100.00

bac
kgr
ou
nd 
che
ck
 

0.00

Check 06/12/2020 mylife 1.00 1.00

Check 06/12/2020 mylife 1.00 2.00

Check 06/16/2020 mylife background check 49.95 51.95

Check 06/16/2020 mylife background check 50.85 102.80

Tot
al 
bac
kgr
oun
d 
che
ck
 

102.80 0.00 102.80

self lender -build credit- secured credit line (with what money) 0.00

Check 06/11/2020 self lender 9.57 9.57

Check 06/11/2020 self lender self lender - secured credit line 50.77 60.34

Check 06/11/2020 self lender self lender - secured credit line 5.00 65.34

Check 06/11/2020 self lender self lender - secured credit line 51.00 116.34

Total self lender -build credit- secured credit line (with what money) 116.34 0.00 116.34

Christy candy shop 0.00

Check 06/01/2020 christy candy shop 13.25 13.25

Total Christy candy shop 13.25 0.00 13.25

yazz 0.00

Check 06/01/2020 yazz las vegas 21.00 21.00

Total yazz 21.00 0.00 21.00

pokemon go 0.00

Check 05/19/2020 pokemon go pokemon go 9.99 9.99

Check 05/19/2020 pokemon go pokemon go 19.99 29.98

Total pokemon go 29.98 0.00 29.98

element vape - doesn't smoke 0.00

Check 05/19/2020 element vape 55.98 55.98

Total element vape - doesn't smoke 55.98 0.00 55.98

social casino 0.00

Check 05/15/2020 in app purchase - social casino 5.99 5.99

Check 06/26/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/24 14.99 20.98

Check 06/26/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/24 14.99 35.97

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/26 14.99 50.96

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/26 17.99 68.95

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/26 21.99 90.94

Check 06/29/2020 in app purchase - social casino auth 6/28 49.99 140.93

Check 06/30/2020 in app purchase - social casino 49.99 190.92

Total social casino 190.92 0.00 190.92

amazon 0.00

Check 05/14/2020 amazon 20.48 20.48

Check 06/15/2020 amazon amazon marketplace 49.33 69.81

Check 06/16/2020 amazon amazon marketplace 107.08 176.89

Check 06/16/2020 amazon amazon tips 5.00 181.89

Check 06/17/2020 amazon amazon tips 55.59 237.48

Total amazon 237.48 0.00 237.48

insurance exam 0.00

Check 05/08/2020 examfx insurance exam 99.95 99.95

Check 05/11/2020 nevada insurance lic nv insurance lic? 49.00 148.95

Check 05/29/2020 smart study 3.85 152.80

Check 06/01/2020 state farm cpc to statefarm 58.50 211.30

Total insurance exam 211.30 0.00 211.30

leslie's pool 0.00

Check 05/04/2020 leslies pool 32.05 32.05

Check 05/04/2020 leslies pool leslie's bool 19.50 51.55

Check 05/29/2020 leslies pool lesle pool 133.21 184.76

Check 06/12/2020 leslies pool lesle pool 38.95 223.71

Total leslie's pool 223.71 0.00 223.71

netflix 0.00

Check 05/01/2020 netflix netflix 15.99 15.99

Check 06/01/2020 netflix netflix 15.99 31.98

Total netflix 31.98 0.00 31.98
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experian 0.00

Check 04/27/2020 experian 24.99 24.99

Check 05/26/2020 experian credit monitoring 24.99 49.98

Check 06/23/2020 experian credit monitoring 24.99 74.97

Total experian 74.97 0.00 74.97

Total Personal Expense 1,636.96 0.00 1,636.96

Telephone 0.00

T-mobile business - $100/mo 0.00

Check 01/17/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 100.00 100.00

Check 04/24/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 0.00 100.00

Check 05/08/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 100.00 200.00

Check 05/22/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 100.00 300.00

Check 06/24/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 100.00 400.00

Total T-mobile business - $100/mo 400.00 0.00 400.00

Phone .com 0.00

Check 01/27/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 141.82 141.82

Check 03/09/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 141.82 283.64

Check 04/15/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 141.82 425.46

Check 04/27/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 140.52 565.98

Check 05/26/2020 Phone.com PHone.com 155.24 721.22

Total Phone .com 721.22 0.00 721.22

Telephone - Other 0.00

Check 01/03/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 100.00 100.00

Total Telephone - Other 100.00 0.00 100.00

Total Telephone 1,221.22 0.00 1,221.22

Personal Expenses (non-business) 0.00

Legal Fees 0.00

Justice Court 0.00

Check 02/06/2020 justice court justice court 5.00 5.00

Check 02/06/2020 justice court justice court 148.00 153.00

Check 05/07/2020 district court district court 5.00 158.00

Total Justice Court 158.00 0.00 158.00

Legal Fees - Other 0.00

Check 01/29/2020 clark county recorder divorce filing ? 44.09 44.09

Total Legal Fees - Other 44.09 0.00 44.09

Total Legal Fees 202.09 0.00 202.09

Wasabi Bradenton FL 0.00

Check 03/16/2020 wasabi Bradenton Fl wasabi restaurant braedenton FL 50.00 50.00

Total Wasabi Bradenton FL 50.00 0.00 50.00

First Advantage - Background Check Site 0.00

Check 02/21/2020 first advantage background check site 9.99 9.99

Total First Advantage - Background Check Site 9.99 0.00 9.99

Hudson News 0.00

Check 03/12/2020 hudson news hudson news airport 29.64 29.64

Total Hudson News 29.64 0.00 29.64

Costa Mesa, CA - Vending 0.00

Check 01/29/2020 Costa Mesa Ca - Vending Machine costa mesa, vending machine 2.35 2.35

Total Costa Mesa, CA - Vending 2.35 0.00 2.35

Grand Sierra Resort and Casino 0.00

Check 02/19/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase 4.60 4.60

Check 06/08/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase 50.00 54.60

Check 06/11/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/8 33.24 87.84

Check 06/22/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/20 50.29 138.13

Check 06/22/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/20 99.00 237.13

Check 06/22/2020 Grand Sierra Resort Purchse grand sierra purchase auth 6/20 59.48 296.61

Total Grand Sierra Resort and Casino 296.61 0.00 296.61

Alcohol / Parties 0.00

Check 01/06/2020 tropicana rooms tropicana room charge auth 1/3 37.18 37.18

Check 02/18/2020 fat tuesdays Grand Sierra Resort grand sierra reno alcohol 25.00 62.18

Total Alcohol / Parties 62.18 0.00 62.18

Automobile Expense 0.00

Car Payments paid through Joint Checking Accouont 0.00

Check 02/05/2020 van payment van payment 700.00 700.00

Total Car Payments paid through Joint Checking Accouont 700.00 0.00 700.00

Gasoline 0.00

Check 01/29/2020 Chevron gas to reno 55.93 55.93

Check 02/18/2020 Arco arco - beatty NV to Reno trip 29.96 85.89

Check 05/11/2020 Chevron gas 41.48 127.37

Check 05/19/2020 gas gas mesquite nv 22.40 149.77

Check 06/08/2020 Chevron gas 37.66 187.43

Check 06/08/2020 maverik maverik snacks? 3.79 191.22

Check 06/12/2020 Chevron gas 49.42 240.64

Total Gasoline 240.64 0.00 240.64

Insurance - Auto 0.00

Check 04/24/2020 Progressive 600.00 600.00

Deposit 05/19/2020 Progressive returned credit 10.00 590.00

Deposit 06/15/2020 Progressive credit 20.00 570.00

Total Insurance - Auto 600.00 30.00 570.00

Other Automobile Expenses 0.00

Check 04/28/2020 paypal medical systems group transver to pccg 21.94 21.94

Total Other Automobile Expenses 21.94 0.00 21.94

Repairs and Maint 0.00

Check 05/04/2020 Chapman Dodge warranty on van 403.50 403.50

Total Repairs and Maint 403.50 0.00 403.50

Total Automobile Expense 1,966.08 30.00 1,936.08

Bank Fees on Personal Transactions 0.00

Casino related atm and overdraft fees 0.00

Check 01/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal pts pub atm 4.00 4.00

Check 01/02/2020 Atm Bank Fee pts pub fee 2.50 6.50

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 7.99 14.49

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee tropicana 2.50 16.99

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee tropicana atm overdraft 35.00 51.99

Check 01/09/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm sunset wells fargo 51.99
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Check 01/13/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00 55.99

Check 01/13/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 58.49

Check 01/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 4.75 63.24

Check 01/16/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 65.74

Check 01/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft silverton atm 35.00 100.74

Check 01/28/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance Grand Sierra Casino - auth on 1/25 100.74

Check 02/04/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank russel 0.00 100.74

Check 02/07/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank russel 0.00 100.74

Check 02/12/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 4.75 105.49

Check 02/12/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee silverton 2.50 107.99

Check 02/14/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl bank sunset - reno trip 0.00 107.99

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl grand sierra reno 3.99 111.98

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee grand sierra reno 2.50 114.48

Check 02/19/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee grand sierra resort atm 35.00 149.48

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00 153.48

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 155.98

Check 02/20/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee pts pub 35.00 190.98

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00 194.98

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee pts pub 2.50 197.48

Check 03/11/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance silverton everi 17.00 214.48

Check 03/11/2020 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 226.98

Check 03/12/2020 Atm Withdrawal cash withdrawl sarasota fl 226.98

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm casin Hard Rock Seminole Fort Lauderdale 5.95 232.93

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fort lauderdale 2.50 235.43

Check 03/16/2020 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee - hard rock 12.50 247.93

Check 03/16/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee hard rock 35.00 282.93

Check 05/04/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 0.00 282.93

Check 05/05/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 0.00 282.93

Check 06/05/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 0.00 282.93

Check 06/15/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 4.00 286.93

Check 06/15/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm pts pub 2.50 289.43

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee silverton withdrawal 2.50 291.93

Check 06/17/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance silverton everi 5.00 296.93

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 299.43

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 5.00 304.43

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 306.93

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawal silverton 5.00 311.93

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 314.43

Check 06/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawal grand sierra reno 0.00 314.43

Check 06/22/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance grand sierra 7.47 321.90

Check 06/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft on cash advance in casino - grand sierra 35.00 356.90

Deposit 06/24/2020 atm casino return cash advance grand sierra 7.47 349.43

Check 06/29/2020 atm casino atm silverton 2.00 351.43

Check 06/29/2020 Atm Bank Fee fee silverton atm 2.50 353.93

Total Casino related atm and overdraft fees 361.40 7.47 353.93

Overdraft Fees and ATM fees on Personal Transactions 0.00

Check 01/06/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 35.00

Check 01/07/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft tropicana rooms 35.00 70.00

Check 01/17/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 105.00

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl sunset rd 3.00 108.00

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Bank Fee atm fee 2.50 110.50

Check 02/20/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee on $20 withdrawl 35.00 145.50

Check 02/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee background check 35.00 180.50

Check 02/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft rebel pest control 35.00 215.50

Check 03/10/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee on in branch withdrawal? 35.00 250.50

Check 03/11/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft fee cash app 35.00 285.50

Check 03/11/2020 excess activity fee savings excess activity fee 15.00 300.50

Check 03/11/2020 excess activity fee savings excess activity fee 15.00 315.50

Check 03/11/2020 excess activity fee savings excess activity fee 15.00 330.50

Check 03/12/2020 overdraft protection fee overdraft protection fee 12.50 343.00

Check 03/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft rebel pest control 35.00 378.00

Check 04/01/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 413.00

Check 05/15/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft amazon 35.00 448.00

Check 05/15/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft social casino 35.00 483.00

Check 05/26/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft t-mobile 35.00 518.00

Check 05/27/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft albertsons 35.00 553.00

Check 06/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft adobe 35.00 588.00

Check 06/24/2020 Overdraft Fee overdraft experian 35.00 623.00

Total Overdraft Fees and ATM fees on Personal Transactions 623.00 0.00 623.00

Total Bank Fees on Personal Transactions 984.40 7.47 976.93

Clothing Misc 0.00

Check 02/05/2020 klarna payments clothing? 91.65 91.65

Total Clothing Misc 91.65 0.00 91.65

Dollar Tree 0.00

Check 05/04/2020 dollar tree dollar store 80.43 80.43

Check 05/21/2020 dollar tree dollar store 49.02 129.45

Total Dollar Tree 129.45 0.00 129.45

Groceries / Sundries 0.00

Check 01/27/2020 Prime Now prime now 104.56 104.56

Check 01/28/2020 Prime Now Tips prime now tips 10.00 114.56

Check 01/28/2020 Chevron misc 2.29 116.85

Check 02/13/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 313.05 429.90

Check 02/14/2020 walgreens walgreens 19.50 449.40

Check 02/18/2020 Arco arco - beatty NV to Reno trip 11.04 460.44

Check 02/18/2020 Shell Service Station shell station tonopah 3.69 464.13

Check 04/21/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 54.13 518.26

Check 04/27/2020 Smart coffee smart coffee 105.97 624.23

Check 04/27/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 48.15 672.38

Check 05/04/2020 Albertsons 228.67 901.05

Check 05/18/2020 Albertsons 193.54 1,094.59

Check 05/21/2020 Albertsons 75.57 1,170.16

Check 05/26/2020 Albertsons 102.65 1,272.81

Check 06/12/2020 Albertsons 337.20 1,610.01

Check 06/19/2020 walgreens walgreens 11.54 1,621.55
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Check 06/19/2020 walgreens walgreens 11.81 1,633.36

Total Groceries / Sundries 1,633.36 0.00 1,633.36

Montgomery Ward 0.00

Check 05/04/2020 montomery ward motgomery ward 53.63 53.63

Check 05/11/2020 montomery ward motgomery ward 71.51 125.14

Total Montgomery Ward 125.14 0.00 125.14

Maule Mortgage - Quicken Loans 0.00

Check 02/10/2020 quicken loans mortgage mortgage 1,545.74 1,545.74

Deposit 02/13/2020 quicken loans mortgage reversal mortgage payment reversal - claims not enough to pay 1,545.74 0.00

Total Maule Mortgage - Quicken Loans 1,545.74 1,545.74 0.00

Restaruant/Fast Food 0.00

Check 01/03/2020 Pieology MGM Casino Food mgm casino restaurant 24.11 24.11

Check 01/10/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 12.55 36.66

Check 01/13/2020 McDonalds mc donalds 17.51 54.17

Check 01/15/2020 PT's Pub pts pub food 20.00 74.17

Check 05/21/2020 applebees applebees 50.00 124.17

Check 06/08/2020 applebees applebees 57.66 181.83

Check 06/22/2020 bullseye pyramid sparks nv bar in sparks nv 49.00 230.83

Total Restaruant/Fast Food 230.83 0.00 230.83

Ross 0.00

Check 06/19/2020 ross stores clothing? 198.99 198.99

Deposit 06/29/2020 ross stores clothing return 36.81 162.18

Total Ross 198.99 36.81 162.18

T-mobile (multiple handsets for Christmas) 0.00

Check 01/03/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 163.38 163.38

Check 01/17/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 163.39 326.77

Check 02/05/2020 t-mobile handset tmoble phone handset 298.26 625.03

Check 04/20/2020 samsung electronics samsung 8.99 634.02

Check 04/20/2020 samsung electronics samsung 4.49 638.51

Check 04/20/2020 samsung electronics samsung 0.89 639.40

Check 04/24/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 99.00 738.40

Deposit 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung - return 0.99 737.41

Check 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 0.89 738.30

Check 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 2.92 741.22

Check 04/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 9.99 751.21

Check 05/08/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 160.59 911.80

Check 05/22/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 160.59 1,072.39

Check 06/01/2020 samsung electronics samsung 2.99 1,075.38

Check 06/24/2020 T-mobile lots of people's phone 233.47 1,308.85

Check 06/30/2020 samsung electronics samsung 2.99 1,311.84

Total T-mobile (multiple handsets for Christmas) 1,312.83 0.99 1,311.84

Utilities 0.00

NV Energy 0.00

Check 03/10/2020 nv engergy electric bill maule 286.06 286.06

Check 06/02/2020 nv engergy electric bill maule 263.62 549.68

Total NV Energy 549.68 0.00 549.68

Utilities - Other 0.00

Check 01/15/2020 Las Vegas Water District water bill 256.00 256.00

Check 02/05/2020 Las Vegas Water District water bill 181.74 437.74

Check 02/05/2020 republic services garbage 49.70 487.44

Check 02/06/2020 rebel pest control pest control 120.00 607.44

Check 02/11/2020 seahorse pool service pool service 90.00 697.44

Check 02/24/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 737.44

Check 03/23/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 777.44

Check 04/17/2020 seahorse pool service pool service 90.00 867.44

Check 04/20/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 907.44

Check 04/20/2020 goettl air goettl ac 22.95 930.39

Check 04/20/2020 goettl air goettl ac 80.00 1,010.39

Check 05/15/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 1,050.39

Check 05/18/2020 goettl air goettl ac 22.95 1,073.34

Check 06/15/2020 goettl air goettl ac 22.95 1,096.29

Check 06/29/2020 rebel pest control pest control 40.00 1,136.29

Total Utilities - Other 1,136.29 0.00 1,136.29

Total Utilities 1,685.97 0.00 1,685.97

Total Personal Expenses (non-business) 10,557.30 1,621.01 8,936.29

Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 0.00

First Premier Bank Card Payments 0.00

Check 02/05/2020 Purchase premier Bankcard purchase premier bankcard 463.60 463.60

Check 02/05/2020 Purchase premier Bankcard purchase premier bankcard 713.81 1,177.41

Check 03/10/2020 Premier Bankcard Payment premier bankcard - $200 in cash advances at casino 500.00 1,677.41

Check 04/28/2020 first premier bank cc payment 100.00 1,777.41

Check 04/28/2020 first premier bank cc payment 200.00 1,977.41

Check 04/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 200.00 2,177.41

Check 04/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 300.00 2,477.41

Check 06/02/2020 first premier bank cc payment 450.00 2,927.41

Check 06/03/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 30.00 2,957.41

Check 06/03/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 31.00 2,988.41

Check 06/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 100.00 3,088.41

Check 06/30/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 200.00 3,288.41

Total First Premier Bank Card Payments 3,288.41 0.00 3,288.41

Cash App - Christie 0.00

Check 01/10/2020 cash app - christie cash app 20.00 20.00

Check 03/10/2020 cash app - christie cash app 128.00 148.00

Check 06/25/2020 cash app - christie cash app 100.00 248.00

Check 06/30/2020 cash app - elizabeth cash to daughter 20.00 268.00

Total Cash App - Christie 268.00 0.00 268.00

Scott Phesant 0.00

Check 02/05/2020 scott phesant scott phesant payment 150.00 150.00

Total Scott Phesant 150.00 0.00 150.00

Christie Withdrawals / Transfers to Personal Accounts 0.00

Check 01/08/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 409.00 409.00

Check 01/08/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 1.30 410.30

Check 01/10/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 20.00 430.30

Check 01/14/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 20.00 450.30
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Check 01/14/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 40.00 490.30

Check 02/04/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00 790.30

Check 02/04/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 555.00 1,345.30

Check 02/05/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00 1,645.30

Check 02/13/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 425.00 2,070.30

Check 03/11/2020 transfer to Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 600.00 2,670.30

Check 04/14/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 500.00 3,170.30

Check 04/17/2020 transfer to Christie Checking transfer to christie checking 200.00 3,370.30

Check 05/18/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00 3,470.30

Check 05/28/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 100.00 3,570.30

Check 05/29/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 200.00 3,770.30

Check 06/03/2020 Christie Checking transfer to christie 300.00 4,070.30

Total Christie Withdrawals / Transfers to Personal Accounts 4,070.30 0.00 4,070.30

Fifth Third Bank 0.00

Check 01/02/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 31.00 31.00

Check 01/02/2020 Fpb Cr Card Internet fifth third bank cc 94.21 125.21

Check 03/12/2020 Fifth Third Bank installment loan? 100.00 225.21

Check 04/14/2020 Fifth Third Bank cc payment 35.00 260.21

Total Fifth Third Bank 260.21 0.00 260.21

Fifth Third Installment Loan 0.00

Check 01/13/2020 Fifth Third Bank Installment Loan installment loan? 184.87 184.87

Check 03/11/2020 Fifth Third Bank Installment Loan installment loan? 184.87 369.74

Check 03/12/2020 Fifth Third Bank Installment Loan installment loan? 279.58 649.32

Total Fifth Third Installment Loan 649.32 0.00 649.32

J. Hentschl (Christie's son) 0.00

Check 04/20/2020 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 40.00 40.00

Check 04/24/2020 Transfer to John Hentschl transfer to son 40.00 80.00

Total J. Hentschl (Christie's son) 80.00 0.00 80.00

Laura Hall (Christie's grandmother) 0.00

Check 02/05/2020 laura hall grandmother payment 350.00 350.00

Check 02/05/2020 laura hall grandmother payment 100.00 450.00

Check 03/12/2020 laura hall grandmother payment 300.00 750.00

Total Laura Hall (Christie's grandmother) 750.00 0.00 750.00

Total Personal Withdrawals / Transfers to Self or Related Persons 9,516.24 0.00 9,516.24

Cash Withdrawals 0.00

Cash ATM/Other 0.00

Check 02/13/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 0.00 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 Arco arco - beatty NV to Reno trip 0.00 0.00

Check 02/18/2020 Arco arco - beatty NV to Reno trip 0.00 0.00

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl sunset rd 20.00 20.00

Check 03/09/2020 withdrawal made in store cash withdrawl in bank 400.00 420.00

Check 04/21/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 0.00 420.00

Check 04/27/2020 Albertsons Cash withdrawl with Groceries? 0.00 420.00

Check 05/04/2020 Albertsons 0.00 420.00

Check 05/18/2020 Albertsons 0.00 420.00

Check 05/21/2020 Albertsons 0.00 420.00

Check 05/26/2020 Albertsons 0.00 420.00

Check 06/12/2020 Albertsons 0.00 420.00

Total Cash ATM/Other 420.00 0.00 420.00

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs 0.00

Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 0.00

Check 06/17/2020 od protection fee od protection fee 12.50 12.50

Total Atm Fees at Bank or Other Machine 12.50 0.00 12.50

Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs - Other 0.00

Check 01/09/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm sunset wells fargo 300.00 300.00

Check 02/04/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank russel 300.00 600.00

Check 02/07/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank russel 240.00 840.00

Check 02/14/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl bank sunset - reno trip 300.00 1,140.00

Check 03/09/2020 withdrawal made in store atm e sunset rd 300.00 1,440.00

Check 03/12/2020 Atm Withdrawal cash withdrawl sarasota fl 350.00 1,790.00

Check 05/04/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00 2,090.00

Check 05/05/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00 2,390.00

Check 06/05/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm bank 300.00 2,690.00

Deposit 06/24/2020 atm deposit - cash cash deposit after reno trip - won -  cash advance reversed also 1,100.00 1,590.00

Deposit 06/29/2020 atm deposit - cash cash deposit silverton 300.00 1,290.00

Deposit 06/29/2020 atm deposit - cash cash deposit 100.00 1,190.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs - Other 2,690.00 1,500.00 1,190.00

Total Cash withdrawals made in Branch/Bank ATMs 2,702.50 1,500.00 1,202.50

Cash Bar 0.00

Check 01/02/2020 Atm Withdrawal pts pub atm 300.00 300.00

Check 02/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 220.00 520.00

Check 03/11/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00 820.00

Check 06/15/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 300.00 1,120.00

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 100.00 1,220.00

Check 06/17/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawal silverton 180.00 1,400.00

Total Cash Bar 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00

Cash Casino 0.00

Check 01/06/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm tropicana 240.00 240.00

Check 01/13/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm pts pub 200.00 440.00

Check 01/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal silverton atm 300.00 740.00

Check 01/28/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance Grand Sierra Casino - auth on 1/25 50.00 790.00

Check 02/12/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl silverton 300.00 1,090.00

Check 02/18/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawl grand sierra reno 300.00 1,390.00

Check 03/11/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance silverton everi 300.00 1,690.00

Check 03/16/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm casin Hard Rock Seminole Fort Lauderdale 300.00 1,990.00

Check 06/17/2020 atm casino atm silverton 105.00 2,095.00

Check 06/17/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance silverton everi 300.00 2,395.00

Check 06/19/2020 Atm Withdrawal atm withdrawal grand sierra reno 300.00 2,695.00

Check 06/22/2020 Casino Withdrawal cash advance grand sierra 240.00 2,935.00

Deposit 06/24/2020 atm casino return cash advance grand sierra 240.00 2,695.00

Check 06/29/2020 atm casino atm silverton 200.00 2,895.00

Total Cash Casino 3,135.00 240.00 2,895.00

Total Cash Withdrawals 7,657.50 1,740.00 5,917.50

TOTAL 77,167.11 77,167.11 0.00
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